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35680000m0 MMIN

GENERAL
SERVICES
DrvrstoN No Shopprna lndiote Oate lndicate Date lndi6te oate lndicate Date CoDorat€ Eudqd s,m.m 500.m m

ll
1td

35m8000m00
O6lgn a ReM.Cybd Gym d Fl@r TA anddg

rcMIN

GENEru
SERVICES
DlvtsroN No lndicte Oat€ lndicate Date lndi6te oate Corporate Budqd a50,m.m 8S,000 00

35680000000
EmBrgency Prqardn6s Dnlly Busin6s
Contnuaty R6sili€ncy Trainings + Mateials ADMIN

GENEW
SERVICES
DIVISION No lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndicte Date Corporate Budqd 5m,m.m 500.000 00 I Lot

3568m0m0
Emerqoncy Setety EqpU Di3aster E€cualion Tooli
I PaBphornalae6 MMIN

GENERAL
SERVtCES
DtvtstoN No

NP-53.9 - Sm.ll Vrlu6
lndiaie oate lndict€ D.te lndic.ie Dat€ Coroorate Budod t.s,m.m 1.sm.mm

350680000000
lndMdualAr@n Untu includang ddel

ADMIN

GENEru
SERVICES
DtvtstoN No lndicate Oate lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Corporate BudE6l 1,5m,m.m 1,500,000.00 1 lol

3ffi()m
sysl.mg d*i6 for oldricitylnsbll Eddd

MMIN

GENERAL
SERVICES
DrvlsroN No CompdtM6 Erddanq lndi6te Dat€ lndi6te D.te lndicte D.te lndi@t€ Date CorFrde Budqd I,m,m.m 1,m,mom

P500,m0 00 to
P1,m,m.m

35m80000000 MMIN

GENEru
SERVICES
DtvrsroN No

NP-539-SmallValua
lndicate Dat€ lndiote Date lndicate Date Corporate Budqd $.m.m 50.000 00

35680000000
Rdudbil r6pl.6 dlin$, Mllprpds on 6ll FbB'
lobby ares MMIN

GENEUL
SERVICES
DtvtstoN

NP-539-SmallValu8
lndicte Dat€ lndi6te Date lndicat€ Date lndi€te oate CorpoEte Budqd m0.om-m 500.000 00

35m80000000
Refu6ish/ replaco ofi@ milstations, tabls,

ADMIN

GENEru
SERVtCES
DtvtstoN No

NP53.9 - Small Valu.
lndi€ate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate D.te CorDorate Budqd fl,m.m 500.000.00 1 lol

MMIN

GENERAI
SERVICES
DtvtstoN

NP-53.9 - Small Value
lndi€ate Oate lndicte Date CorpEt€ Budgd s,m.m 5m,000.00

35680000000
Rdl.l ol Dional PASX syd6m including upgmdo &

SMIN

GENERAL
SERVICES
DrvtstoN No

NP-53.9 - Sm.ll Velu6
lndicat€ Dat€ lndicate Date lndi.at€ Date lndicate Date CorDorate Budqd 2,m,m.00 2.000.000 00

RenMU or E{en6ion
d ContEd

35680000000
Rep.iil lfrdorwllls at V.iou3 FlooB'Woft

ADMIN

GENERAL
SERVICES
otvtstoN No

NP-53.9 ' Smrll Velu6
lndicate Dat€ lndiGte Oate lndicat€ O.t€ ffi,m.m 500,000 00

3568ot)m Reainting of DP Building Fa@d6 MMIN

GENEM
SERVICES
DlvrstoN No Compdiive Bddino lndacate oat€ lndidt€ oate lndi€te Date lndicete Date Corrcrato Eudqd 3,m.m.m 3,m0,mm

AWMDED (MZR
SUILDERS)

35680000000
R€pdir/ rqla6 Smge & Sump Pump Mdo6 &

ADMIN

GENEML
SERVtCES
DtvtsloN No lndiet€ Date lndi6te Date lndi6te O.te lndi6te Date Corporalo Budqd m.m.m 3m,m0 m

35m000mm
Rryi/ rqlaewndm andor door glass pan€lJ

AOMIN

GENEru
SERVICES
DtvtstoN No lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Datc lndiate Date CoDorato Budqd ffi,m.m 500,000.00 1 lot

35680000000
R#arl@le hd{ Wdd Pump MdoB + ffi
rdaad a6rd6 ADMIN

GENERAL
SERVICES
DrvrstoN No

NP-53.9 - Smlll V.luo
lndicate Date lndi6te oate lndicate Date lndicate Date Corporat6 B0dq6t 3m.m.m 300,000 00

35m80000000
Rop8kfepb€ Malo & Ffral6 CR's inddg
r6pal@m6nt d san[6ry fi(ur6 ADMIN

GENEru
SERVICES
DtvtstoN No lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicat€ Dat€ corporat6 Budqd 200,m.00 200.000 00

350680000000
Rqlace deldiv6 (sorvafu6, hos6 & fus hosa
€binds ADMIN

GENEru
SERVTCES
DIVISION No lndicate Date lndicte Dat€ lndicate D.t€ lhdi6te Date Corporato Budqd 2m,@.m 200.000 00

3506800m000

R6pl3d R6par LVSA 1&'s dddiw e6sod6
to include c( bkE E othd ddd€Lrelald

AOMIN

GENEML
SERVtCES
DlvtstoN No lndicate Oate lndi6t€ Oate lndicate oate lndicate Date Corporals Budoet 500,m.m 500,000 m

356m000000 ADMIN

GENERAL
SERVICES
DrvrsroN No

NP-539-SmallValue
lndi6re Dare lndiete Date lndicate Date lndicat€ Dat€ CorFrate Budod m,m.m 2m,000.00

356800m000
Reffit€ryrool Buildrng A & B R@fdeks incldg
Front E R6r Canopi6 ADMIN

GENERAL
SERVICES
DtvtstoN No

NP-53.2 Em€rgffcy
Cases lndicat€ o.te lndicate Dat. CorDorat€ Budad 4m.m.m 4,000,000.m

AWARDED (JG NOM
BUILDERS)

35680000000 Seurity SeM6 ADMIN

GENERA
SERVICES
DIVISION No ComDetjtive Eiddrno lndicat€ Date lndicate Dat€ CorDorate Budo€t 8,m0.m.m 8.000.000 00

AWARDED TO STAR
SECURITY (1 YeaT

and 1 Year Ei€nsion)

3s680000000 AOMIN

GENERAL
SERVICES
DIVISION ShoDDrno lndiole Date CorDorate Budod m,m.m 300.000 00

3568m0m0
Supply , lnstallatlon , Testing and Commissionig of

ADMIN
SERVICES
DtvtstoN No

NP-539-SmallValus
lndi6te Date lndiate Dare lndicate Date lndi@te Dat€ CorDorat€ Budod m,m.m 200,0m m

35680000000
Supply , lnst.lletion and Commissioning of
adddDnal Oignal CCW Camtras ADMIN

GENERAL
SERVtCES
DtvrstoN No

NP-539-Sm.llVeluo
lndicate D.te lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorat6 Budod ffi,m.m 500,0m.m

35680000000
Supply , lnshlldion and Commissioning ot
addfional DoorA@ess Conrol Dwic6 ADMIN

GENERAL
SERVICES
DtvlstoN

NP-539-SmrllValu.
lndicate Date lndic.te Date lndicat€ Dat€ Corporet6 Budqd s0.m.m 500,000.00

35680000000 Vehde Dash CamV Cameras

GENERA
SERVtCES
DtvtstoN No ShoDpinq lndicat€ Date lndi@te Oat€ lndicate Date lndicate Date Corporate Budqst m.m.00 300.000 00
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NP-530-Sm8llValu6

NP-539-SmallValue

35680mm00
Rdab. r6nM€ AHU oom3 into 3tohga andor

S6U Filinq Shds



3568m000m MMIN
SERVICES
orvrsroN No Compdtk Bidding lndicte Oate CorDorate Budod 8,S7,m.m 8,997,m 00

Addnional item to be
indudd

356mmm
O6ign & Renovats Various Floor Ar*s incldg

ADMIN

GENEW
SERVICES
DtvrsroN No Compdilve Biddin9 5.S.@.@ 5.500.m.00

3568m00000
lndallation of Modular Workslations incldg

MMIN

GENERAL
SERVICES
DlvrstoN Compdilive Brdding Corcorate Budod 2,il,m.@ 2,500,000 00

3568m00000
Eanhquake Rsording lnstrumstation including

ADMIN
SERVICES
DrvrsroN NO Compdnive Biddrng Corcoral8 Budod Lm,m.m 1,200,000 00

3568m@0 Cordl6s Telephon€ ADMIN
LOGIS ilC
DtvtstoN No Shopping lndicat€ Date lndic.te Date lndicate Date Corporate Budad 3.m.m 3 000 00

35m8m00m0
op€n ShdB ( 7z (H) x 48" (w) x 16" (D)
GAUGE: 16 ) SMIN

LOGISTIC
DtvtstoN No Shopping lndicate Oate lndicate Date lndicate Date Corporate Budqd 50,m0.m 50.000 00 MaF19

35680000000 HP D6kjet Pnnter ADMIN OMD-SFD Shopping lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicte Date Corporate Budoet t2,m.m 12.000 00 2 UNITS
35680000000 5 Laptop ADMIN OMO-SFD No Shopping lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Cor9orate Budqd 90,m0.m 90.000 00 2 UNIT

35680000000 Uteml Fil6 Cabinet (!lay6r) AOMIN OM}SFD No lndicate Date hdicate Oate lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorate Budod 10,m.m 10 000 00
35m80000000 Ofiic€ Chai MMIN OMD-SFD No Shopping lndicate oate lndicate Date lndicate Date lndiGt€ Oate CorDorat€ Budod 7,m.m 7 000 00

350680000000 64G Micro SO kth Adaptor ADMIN RA 91S No Shoppinq lndiGte Dat€ lndicate Date lndicat€ Date lndicate oate Coroorate Bodod 2,174.N 2,174.OO

35680000000 A3 Stre Bond PaDer {80 GSM) AOMIN RA 91& Shoppinq lndicate Oate lndicate Date lndicat€ oate lndicate Date Co.oorate Eudod 6,m.m 6,500 00

3568m00000 AC PowerAdaDter Charser for Sonv HDR-PJ575 ADMIN u91& No ShoppinE lndicate Date lndacate Dat€ lndiGte Date lndicate Dat€ Corcorale Budoet 3,m.m 3,000 00
1 unil Additional it€fi

to b includd

350680000000 Adaptor ADMIN RA 91& Shoppino lndicate oate hdi@te Date lndicate Date CorDorele Budoet 7m.m 700 00 to b6 included
35m8m00000 ADMIN u 91& Shoppino lndicate Dete lndicete Date lndicte Date lndicate Date Comorale Budoet m.m 800.00 2 pcs

35680000000 Chats ADMIN RA 919 ShooDino lndiote Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndi6te D.te m,m.m
35m80000000 lndi.ate Date Coroorate Budoet 1,m.m 1,200.0c 3 pcs

lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicte Date Coroorate Budoet 3,m.m 3,000 0

35m80000000 lndicate Date lndicate Date 1,m.m 1,400

35m80000000 lndicate Date lndicate Date il,000.m 30,000 lndi€te Oat6
35680m00m lndicate Date 15,m.m 15,000 4 unfrs

35m80000000 HDMI Cable u s1& ShooDino t.3s.m 1.350.m

120.000 00 2 UNITS

-aleral Stel Cabinet 35.000 00 2 pcs

350680000000 Micro SD CARD RA 9184 ShoDoino 10.000.00 10 000.00

rstc Storage 10 pcs

35,m0 00 lndicare oate
taplsr Heary Duty

350680000000 RA S184 ShooDino 75,m0.00 75,000.00

35680000000 UPS ADMIN RA 9184 No 5.0@.m 5.000 00

35680000000 AOMIN M91& No Shopping lndicat€ Oate lndicate Dat€ $,m.m 50.000.00

35680000000 ADMIN RSSD No lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndi6te oate CorDorde Budqd 2$,m.m 250 000 00 15 ocs
35680000000 A4 Slicker Paper (mate) ADM!N RSSD No lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ hdicate Date Coroorale Budoet 10.000.00

35680000000 ADOBE Acrobat Professional Edition ADMIN RSSO Shopping lndicate Dat€ lndi.at€ Date lndicate Date 45.000.00 3 lot (12 months)

35680000000 ADOBE Cr6ate Cloud Renwal AOMIN RSSD NO lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date corDorate Budod 0,000.00 40,000.00 I lot {12 mos)

35m80000000 Ceilinq Orb[ Fan ADMIN RSSD No Shoppinq lndicate Oate lndi.ate Date lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date CorDorate Eudod 3,m.m 3,000.00
1 F &d[ronal [em to

350680000000 Book S€nn6r AOMIN RSSD No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicate D.re lndicate Date lndi.ate Oat€ CorDorate Eudoet 50,0m.@ 50 000 00 1pc

350680000000
Boob to supFd S6 A6dmYs Progmm thruS
(Print and Non Dnnt) ADMIN RSSD ShoDoino lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budoet @,m0.00 400 000 00 lndicate Date

35680000000 lndicate Date lndiGte Date lndicte Oate Coroorate Eudod 20,m.m 1pc
Shopoino lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorate Budoet 1m,m0.00 100 000 00

35680000000 DMS SeNer (brandod) RSSD lndicate Date 2m,m.m 200.000.00
lndicate oat€ 200 pcs

350680000000 Gal€ Count lD System for Library AOMIN RSSD No lndicate Date 300.000.00 300.000.00 1 lot
35680000000 HP Laseid (CF217A) ADMIN RSSD No Shopping lndicat€ Date lndicate Date 3 PCS

350680000000 HP Lassrtet (CF219A) ADMIN RSSD No Shopping lndi€ate Date lndicate Date 3 PCS

35680000000
Online Joumal Database
(oEoc/sc€/ETc) ADMIN RSSD No lndicate Date lndicate Oate lndicate Date Corporate Budod 700,0@.00 700.m0 00 1 Lot

35680000000 Othsr non slockablo items ADMIN RSSD No Shopping lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Corporate Budqd 5,000.m 5,000.00

35680000000 Paper Shrdder ADMIN RSSD Shopping lndicate Date indicate Date lndicate Date CorDorate Budqd 10,m.@ 10 000 00 1Dc

35680000000
Periodical Subscdptons (Broadsh@ts, 3

ADMIN RSSD No
NP-539-SmallValue

lndiete Date lndicate Date lndiGte Date lndicat€ Date CorDorate Eudod 60.m.m 60,000 00

35680000000 Plaslic Storaqe Box (501) ADMIN RSSD No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorate Budoet 130,@0.00 130,000 00
35m80000000 ADMIN RSSD No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndic.te Date lndicate Dat€ CorDorate Budoet 20,0m.00 20 000 00

35m80000000 ADMIN RSSD No lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budoet 10,m0.00 10,000 00

35680000000 ADMIN RSSD No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorale Budoet 1,@0.@ 1,000 00 200 pcs

35680000000 RSSD Consultancy ADMIN RSSD NO lndicate Date lndacate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorat€ Budod 50.0m.00 50,000.00

35680000000 Sotoer UPS ADMIN RSSO No Shoooinq lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorale Budod 10.m.m 10 000 00 1PC
35680000000 Stapler ADMIN RSSD NO ShopDinq lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorat€ Budoet 1,0@.00 1,000.00 8 pcs

35680000000 RSSO No
NP-53.9 - Small Value

lndicate Date lndiote Oate 100,w.@ 100,000 00

35680000000 Travsl and Accomodation ADMIN RSSO lndiate Daie lndicate Date lndicte Date lndicate Oate 1m,m.m 100.000 00
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35680000000 Turnitin Plaqiarism Chocksr ADMIN RSSD lndicat€ oate lndi6te Date lndicat€ Date lndicate Date 07,6&.m 407,680.00

35680m0000 ADMIN RSSO lndi.at€ Date lndicate Date 15,m.m

350680000000 RSSD Shoooino lndicate oate lndicate Date lndicate Date 3,5m.m 3,500.00
35m8m00000 lndioie Dat€ lndiate Dat€ 5,m.m 5,Om 00

3506800m000
W@@ands and der Mddal for 5 lays Stdl

MMIN RSSO Shoppinq lndicat€ Date lndicte Oate lndi@te Date lndicate Date CorDorat8 Budod 2S,m.m 250 000 m 15 pcs

35m80000000 Airpod TEnsferfor APO GBM d6l6qates APO No Shoppinq lndicat€ Date lndiGte Oate lndi.ate Date lndacate Date CorDorat€ Budod 2il,@0.00 2&,000 00
35680m0m0 ALin One kkjd Printer fo Shoppinq lndiote Date lndiGt€ Date lndi.ate Date Corcorat8 Budod 1a.m.m 14,000.00 1pc
35m80000000 Bus Rental forAPO GBM Site Visit APO No Shoppinq lndiete Date lndicate Oat€ lndicate Oate CorDorata Budod 120,m0.00 120,000 00
35680000000 CELL CAROS No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicat€ Date lndicete Date Corcorat€ Budod 15,m.m 15.000 00 30
350680000000 Computer Set (deshop) No Shopprng hdicate Date Corporale Budqef 40.000 00

Cultural Prosenhtion No Shopping lndicate Date lndiote Date Corporale Budqd
Dig[al Voie Reorder No Shopping lndicate Date lndicat€ D.te CoDorale Budqd 1pc
Flash Driv6 No Shopping lndicete Date lndicate Date lndi6te Date Corporale Budqet 135 pcs.

35m0m0000 Fundion Rooms tor PO GBM PO No Shopping lndiat€ Date lndic.te Oate lndicte Date CoDorate Budqd s2,fl_m
35680000000 GEL PEN 0.5(RED) APO No lndicate Dat€ lndicate Dat€ CorDorate Budod 237.50 10 pcs

35680000000 GELPENO5(RED) APO No Shopping lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date lndicate 0ate lndicate Date Coroorat6 Budod 322.S 10 pcs.

35680000000 GLUE STICK APO No Shopping lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicte Oate lndicate Date CoDorate Budod 132.m 6p6
350680000000 INSTITUTIONAL GIVilWAYS APO No Shopping lndicat€ Date lndicate Oate Corporate Budod 500 pcs

3568m00000 LaptoP No Shopping lndiGate Date lndicat€ Date lndicate Date CoDorde Budod 1m,m.m 100,000 00 1F
35m80000000 Laptop Rental No lndicat€ Date lndicate Dat€ lndicat€ Date hdicate Date Corporale Budoet 1m,0m.m 20 pcs

350680000000 Las€rJd Printer No Shopping lndicate Date lndicate Date lndiote Date Corcorate Budod 25,m.m 25,000.00 1pc
35680000000 Lights and Sounds forSO GBM No Shoppanq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndiote Date Coroorate Budod m,m.m 300.000.00
350680000000 Meding PackageforAPO GBM APO No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndiote DaE lndicate Date lndiGte Date CorDorate Eudoet 707,m.m 797,500 00
35680000000 No Shoppino lndiGt€ Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicte Dat€ Corcorate Budoel $,m.m 50.000 m

35680000000
Publicdion & Promotion for APO GBM (Pr6s
Rel@se) No Shoppinq lndi.at€ Date lndi6te oate lndicete Date lndicate Dat€ CorDorate Budod 1m,m.m 100.000.00

35680000000 RolLin Scanner dh OCR NO Shoppinq lndiGte Date lndiGte Date lndiGate Date lndicate Dat€ Coroorate Budod 25,m.m 25.000.00 lpc
35680000000 Room Accommodation for PO DAP Team No lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budoel 533,0m.m 533 000.00 lndicate Date

35680000000
kurity & Mdi6l h6 lorAPO GgM
Dddd6 lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Corporate Budqd t$.000.m 150.000.00

350680000000 TARPAULIN / Sionaqe ShoDDinq lndicate 0.te lndicate oate lndicate Date lndi.at€ Date CorDorate Budoet 1m.000.00 100.000.00
35680000000 Room Ac@mdation forAPO GaM Od4at6 ShoDDinq lndicate Dat€ lndicete Date lndicate Oate lndi€ate Date CorDorate Budoet 1,750,000.00 1.750.m0.00 lndi€te D6te

35680000000 Acomodation DAPCC Taoafrv {10.000 x 5) AO 25 lndicate 0ate lndicte oate lndicte Date 50,m.m 50 000.00

350680000000 Aeomodation DAPCC Taoauav 16.000 x 30) AO 25 lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Dare lndicate D.te 180,om.m 180.000 00

35m80000000 lndiGte Date lndi6te Date lndicate Dale m.m 600 00
35m80000000 lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date 2.m.m 2 000.00

35680000000 AO 25 lndicate Date 3.m.m

35m80000000 Cellphone repatr AO 25 NO 2.0@.m 2 000 00

187.m.m 187 000 00

2.000.m 2 000 00

5.m.m 6 000.00
350680000000 lndicate Date 5.m0.m 5.000.00

350680000000 AO 25 Shoooino 1.m.m 1 000 00
5mm 500 00

1.2m.m 1.200.00

lndicate Date Coroorste Budod 11.m0.00 11.000.00

lndi6te Date lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorste Budoet 6.0m.m 6.000.00

G.m.m 45 000 00

35m80000000 Fundion Room (vtrata) CFG AO 25 No 18.m.m 18 000 00

35S80000000 CFG AO 25 No Shopping lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date 20 mo oo
2 pcs AOd[ronal ftem

to be includod

35m80000000 CFG AO 25 No Shoppins lndicate Date lndicat€ Date Corporate Budqet t2mm 12 500 00
2 E Mdnionel M

to b6 includd

35m80000000 HDMI Adaptor CFG AO 25 No Shoppinq lndict€ Date lndicate Date lndrcate Date lndicate Date CorDorale Budo€t 3,m.m 3,000.00
Additonal item to be

includd
350680000000 CFG AO 25 No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorate Budoet 3,0m.m 3,000.00 2

35680000000 CFG AO 25 No Shopprnq lndicat€ Date lndicate Oate lndicate Date lndicte Date Coroorate Budod 2m,m.m 200.000 00 4 unils

35680000000 Laser Jet Toner Canon CE505A CFG AO 25 No Shopojno lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicat€ Date lndicate Date CorDorate Budod 1m,0m.m 168,000.00 60

35m80000000 L6ter Env€lope CFG AO 25 ShoDpino lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budoet 1,200.00 1,200.00

35680000000 AO 25
NP-539-SmallValue

lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Oate aao.om.m 840.000 00

350680000000 Meoa Box 501 AO 25 ShoDDino lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndicate Dat€ lndicat€ Date CorDorate Budoet 100.000.00 100.000 00

2m p6 rwased the
emount from P$0 00

to P100,000 00

350680000000 lndicate Date lndi.ate Date Indicate Dat€ lndicate oat€ 5.m.m 5 000 00 I
35m80000000 lndicate oat€ lndicte Dat€ lndi.ate Oate lndi.ate Oat€ Coroorate Budoet 1.ffi.m 1.500.00
350680000000 lndic.te Date lndicate Oate lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budoet 187,m0.00 187 000 00

35680000000 lndi6te Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndiGte Oate CorDorate gudod 187.m.m 187 000 00

350680000000 lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndiGte Date CorDorate Budoet 10.m0.00 10,000 00

35m80000000 lndiGte Date lndicte Date lndicate Date hdiGte oate CorDorate Budod 5,m.m 5.000 00
35680000000 Pleslic Divider AO 25 ShoDDino Indicate Dat€ lndicate Date lndicate Date Corcorate Budod 4.2m.m 4.200 00 300

35m80000000 Plastc Foidabe Table AO 25 Shoooano lndi6te Date lndicate Oate lndicate Date lndicate Oate CorDorate Budod 20.m_m 20 000 00
350680000000 lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Oate Coroorate Budod 3,m0.00 3.000 00 2

35m80000000 lndicate Dare lndicate Date lndicate Date lndi.ate Date CorDorste Budoet 5.m0.m 5.000.00 2

350680000000 AO 25 lndicate Date 3-OO0.m 3.000.00 1

Indicate Date Coroorate Budod 27.250.@ 27.250.OO

lndicate Oate lndicate Date lndicate Oate 1,m0.00 1.000.00
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ProDedv and V6nue
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CFG No shopprngAO ?5
AO 25

Shopping

I shopping

Shopping

lndadt€ oate
lndacate oate

I tnaiote oate



3ffi80000000 CFG AO 25 No

NP-539-SmallValue
lndic.te oate lndicate Date lndicate Date lndi.at€ Date CorDorate Budoet 375,0m.m 375,000 00

3ffi0000m0 Splffer Box CFG AO 25 No Shoppinq lndi6te Date lndicate Daie lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorate gudod 1.$0.m 1,500 m 1

35m8mm000 Staplor H@w Ody CFG AO 25 No Shoppinq lndicate Date hdi6te Date lndi@te Date lndiGte Dat€ Coroorate Budod 4,m.m 4,m0 00 10

35680000000 Tab CFG AO 25 No Shoppinq lndicete Date lndicate Date lndi6te Date lndicat€ Date Coroorate Budod am.m 200 00
35m80000000 Tap6 Disp6ns6r CFG AO 25 Shoppino lndiate Dat€ lndiote Dat€ lndi.ate Date lndacate Date CorDorate Budod 1,m.m
35680000000 CFG AO 25 No Shoppioq lndicte Dat€ lndiGte Date lndicate Date Corcorate Budod 5,m.m 50

35680000000 CFG AO 25 No lndicate Date lndacat€ oate lndicate Dat€ lndic.te Date Coroorate Budod s,m.m 90.0m.00

35680000000 CFG AO 25 lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorale Budo€t 30,000.00 30.000.00

35680000000 CFG AO 25 lndicate Dat€ lndiete Dat€ lndicte Date lndicate Date m.m.m 300.000 00
35m80000000 CFG AO 25 lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date lndicate Date 1,m.@ 1,900 00

35680000000 CFG AO 25 ShoDDino lndicate Date lndicate Date lndic.te Date lndicate Date 10.0m.00 10.000 00 to be included

35680000000 CFG lndicate Dat€ lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date lndicate Date 6m.m 600 00 3

350680000000 Adobe Creativ8 Cloud (BusanEs) lndicat€ Dat€ lndicte Date lndicte Date lndicate Date 55.m.m 55 000 00 1

35680000000 CFG COE PSP lndicate Date lndicat€ Date lndicate Date 14.000.00 140.000 00 included

35m80000000 AM Snacu Lunch/ PM Snacu Drnner during evenls CFG COE PSP ao_ooo_m 600

Apple Adaptor f or projdor (VGA) CFG COE PSP No 5 000 00

No Shopping 10.m.m 10 000 00

COE PSP No Shopping 2 000 00

C0 RacUCD compadment CFG COE PSP No Shopping 1 000 00

lpboard CFG COE PSP No Shopping lndicate Date 300 00

DAP ShJd CFG COE PSP Shopping lndiate Date lndi€at€ Date
35m80000000 DAP Umbrella COE PSP No Shopping lndicale D.te lndicate Oate lndicate Date lndicate Date Corporate Budqd 3,m.m 10

35680000000 Df, Pasig Fundion Room (O.D CoOu Hail 1&2) CFG COE PSP No

NP-53.10 Lease of Real
lndicate Date lndicate oate lndiGte Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budqet ffi.m.m 500 000 00 30

35680000000 DLSR Camera dh L€ns CFG COE PSP No Shopping lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndic.te Date coroorate Budod 70,m0.@ 70,000 00 1.00

35680000000 Documenl Tray COE PSP No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicate Oate lndiGte Date lndiote Date Coroorate Budod 5m.00 1.00

35m80000000 Fundion R@ms and M€als CFG COE PSP lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date lndicat€ Date lndi.ate Date CorDorate Budod 3,m,m.m 3,@0,m0 00

35m80m0000 Hot6l A@modation CFG COE PSP
NP-53.10 Lease of Real

lndicate Date lndi6te Date lndiaate Date lndict€ Oate Corporate Eudoet 3,m,q)o.m 3,m0,000 00
35680000000 HP lnk Colored No 61 CFG COE PSP ShopDinq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorate Eudod 50,m.m 50,000 00 50
35680000000 HP lnk Colord No. 62 CFG COE PSP ShooDinq lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date lndicat€ Date s,@.m 50 000 00 50

3568m00000 LD Holder CFG COE PSP No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicte Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budoot 12,m.m 12,000.00 600
350680000000 I D Lace (Blue) CFG COE PSP No ShoDpinq lndicate Date lndicate Oate lndiGte Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budoet 10,000.00 10,000 00

35m80000000 ndex Tab lor documents CFG COE PSP No Shopprna lndiGt€ Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budod 1.m.m 1,m0 00 20 packs

35m80000000 CFG COE PSP No Shoppino lndicate Date lndicat€ Date lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date Coroorate Budoel 2,m0.00 2,000.00 5

35m80000000 CFG COE PSP No Shoppinq lndicat€ Date lndicate oate lndicate Date lndic.te Date Coroorate Budoet tm.m.m 100,000 00
35m80000000 Ldsr Envelope (SLe 10) CFG COE PSP No lndicate Date lndicate oate lndiGte Oate lndiore Date CorDorate Budod s.m 500 00 100

35680000000 CFG Shoppinq lndiate Date lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorate Sudod m,m.00 30,000 00
35m80000000 CFG COE PSP No Shoppins lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorate Eudnd t,m.m
35680000000 CFG COE PSP No ShoppinE lndicate Date lndi6te Date lndicate oate lndicate Date CorDorat€ Budnet 10,m.m 10,000

35680000000 Prepaid Cards (100) COE PSP No Shopping hdicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Oate lndicate Date CorDorde Budod 6,m0.m 60

356800m000 Prepaid Cards (30O) COE PSP No Shoppinq lndi6te Date lndi@te Date lndicate oate lndicate Date Coroorate Budqd 3,m.m 10

35m80000000 P.epaid Cards (500) CFG COE PSP No Shopping lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Corporate Budqd 5.m0.m 10

35m80000000 Iape Dispenser (Mini) CFG COE PSP NO Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date CorDorate Budod 3.m.m 10

35680000000 Tarpaulin (Backdrop) CFG COE PSP No lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorate Budoet 15,0m.00 15,000.00

35680000000 CFG COE PSP No lndi€at€ Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicare Date Coroorate Budoet 10,m.m 10.000 00

35680000000 COE PSP lndicate Date lndicate Date lndiete Date Coroorat6 Budod 5,m.m 5,000 00

35680000000 Tok6ns (PhiliDoine HandicEn. Fruil baskd) COE PSP ShoDDino lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicaie Date hdiete oate coroorate Budod 2m.m.00 200,000 00 100

35m8mm000 COE PSP lndiate Date lndicate Date lndiGte Date lndiGte Oate Coroorate Budod 1m.m.m 100.000 m 100

35680000000 lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Oate 2.m.m 2.000.00 1

lndicate Oate lndicate Date $.000.00 50.000 00 1

lndiote Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budod 1.S.m 1.500 m
lndicate Date lndicate Date lndiGte Date lndicate Date 3.m.m 3.000 00

lndiate Dete lndi@te Oate t.m.m 1.000 00

lndicate Date 2m.m.m 200 000 00

25.m0.00 25.000.00

350680000000 Bus Rental CFG COE PSP lndicate Dat€ tmomm 100 000 00

3568000m00 Canvass Bags CFG COE PSP
NP-539-SmallValue

lndicat€ Dat€ lndiBte Dat€ lndicte Date mmm 30 000 00

35680000000 Cellular Cards (Globe) CFG COE PSP Shopping lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Corporate Sudqd 4 800 00 48

350680000000 Cellular Cards (Smad) COE PSP No Shopping lndicate Date lndicat€ Date lndicat€ Date Corporate Budqd 2,0.m 24

35680000000 CedfEale Holdec {Velvd and A4 sLe) CFG COE PSP No Shopping lndicate Date lndicat€ Date lndi.ate Date Corporate Budad 15.m0.00
350680000000 Cedfrcate Pnnting CFG COE PSP No Shopping lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicat€ Date lndicat€ Date Corporate Budqd 2,500.00
35680000000 Collalerals CFG COE PSP No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndiGte Date lndicate Date CorDorate Budqd 1m.m.m
350680000000 Collalerals/Compendium COE PSP No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ Corporate Budoet 2m,m.00 1000

35m80000000 Colored lnk (HP 62 Tricolor, HP 62 Black) CFG COE PSP No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndi€ate Date 80

35680m00m Df Tmining Cabl€u€ Folds CFG COE PSP No Shoppang lndicate Date lndicte Dat€ 3 900 00 500

350680000000 Double-Sided Tape CFG COE PSP No Shopping lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date Corporate Audqd 500 00 20

35m80000000 Easel Shels CFG COE PSP No Shopprng lndi.ate Date lndicate Dat€ Corporate Budqet 2 000 00

35680000000 Envolope (7 in by 5 5 in) CFG COE PSP No Shopprng lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ Corporate Budqd 1 000 00

35680000000 CFG COE PSP No

NP-53I-SmallVaiue
lndicate Date lndicate Date lndiGte Oate lndicate Dat€ coroorate Eudod 10.m.m 10 000 00

35680000000 Folio Dividor (A4 slz6, mufti@lord) COE PSP No Shoppino lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicte Date lndicre Date Coroorate BudqBt 1.m0.00
35680000000 Lamination ol lD CFG COE PSP No Shoppino lndicate Date lndi@te Date lndicte Oate 7,m-m 204

35S80000000 LonE OEtance Call CFG COE PSP No Shopprng lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ Corporate Budqd 5,m.m 5 000 00 3 unts
350680000000 Parchmenl Paper (Astoparcho) CFG COE PSP No Shopprng lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Corporate Budqel 3,m0.00 3 000 00 204

R€vased APP 2019 as of 19 Dec2019 4 of33

Addnronal nem lo De

Prooetu and v6nue

z pls AoutrrorEr trsn

Prooetu and V6nue

NP-53 I Sma[ Vatue

------T-

Tmffi

I snopplng

I coE PsP I Ho

I;di.em



Photoshop (Orisinal License) COE PSP No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicat€ Dete lndicate 0ate CorDorate Budod 5.000.m 5.000 00 5

35S8mm PoGble Hard Otoe lTB CFG COE PSP ShoDornq hdicate Dare lndiete Date lndicate Date lndict€ Date Coroorde Budod 6,m.m 6.0m.00
2 pcs Addtionel ilem

35680000000 Speaal Paper CFG COE PSP No ShoDoinq lndicate oate lndicate Date lndicat€ Date Corcorats Budoet 2,500.00 2.500.00
35S80000000 Staplers CFG COE PSP No ShoDoino lndicate 0ate lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ Coroorde Budoet m.m 900 00
350680000000 Strorago Box CFG COE PSP Shoopino lndicate oate lndiet. oat€ lndiGte Date lnda6te oate cor@rd6 Eudod 1,m.m 1m000
35680000000 CFG COE PSP No Shoppinq lndi€ate Date lndicate Dat€ lndicate Dite coroorato Budod 5.m.00 5.000.00
35680000000 Transparsnl Film (A4) CFG COE PSP No ShopDino lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Oate Coroorale Eudod 500.m 500.00

35ma0000m0 V6nue R6ntal (Traininqs) CFG COE PSP
NP-53 10 Leas6 of R€l

lndi6te Date lndicete Date hdicate oate lndicate Date Coroorate Budod 3m.m.m 300.000 00 15

35680000000 Ma*etnq and Promolion Ads COE PSP lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate oate 100.m.00 100 000 00 1

35680m0000 3 Drarer Mdal Cabind trh Lock CFG LGDO lndicate Date lndicate Date 9.m.m
350680000000 Clicker CFG LGDO lndiete Dat€ lndicate Date 5,OO0.OO 5 000 00
35680000000 OAP Traininq Cataloqua Folder CFG LGDO No ShoDDino lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndiote Date 2,m.m 2 340 00
35m80m0000 DAP Traininq Cenilicat€ Holder CFG LGDO ShoDDino lndicate Date lndicate Oate hdiate Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budod 36,m.00 $0m00

350680000000 oAP, Pasig Fundion Rooms (Middle ofVfata Hall) LGDO
NP-53.10 Lease of Rsal

lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date 17i-m.m 171 600 00

35680000000 DAPCC Fundion Rooms CFG LGDO 32 m.m 32 000 00
350680000000 1pc
35680000000 No
35680000000

35680000000

35680000000 No
35680000000 No
35m80000000 Shopping

35m80000000 No Shoppif,g lndiGte Date 2
35680000000 No Shopping hdiGte D.te lndicte Date 2
35680000000 LGDO No Shopping 2
350680000000 No Shopping 22
35m80000000 No Shopping lndaGte Dete 1m,000 m 3

35680000000 No Shopping lndi6te Date hdicte Dat€ lndicate Date 60,000.m 1

350680000000 Online Suruey CFG LGDO NO lndicate oate lndiete Date lndicate oate lndi6te Date CorDorat€ Budoet $,m.m 50.000 00 1

CFG LGDO No Shopping lndicate Date lndiGte Date lndi6te Date CoDomt€ Budod 70,m.m 70,000 00
ower Supply 600 wafrs 24 pins CFG LGDO No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicate Oate Coroomt6 Budod 10,m.m 10,000.00 1

repaid Cards {100) CFG LGOO No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate oate 6,000.00 60
repaid cards (100) CFG LGDO Shopping lndiete Date lndiete Dat€ lndicate Oate lndicte Date 3,600.00 s
repaid cards (300) CFG LGDO No Shopping lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date lndi€ate Date lndicate Date 3,000.00 10
repaid cards (300) CFG LGDO No Shopping lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndi€ate Oate lndicate Date 9,300 00 31

repaid Cards (500) CFG LGDO Shopprng lndiote Date lndicte Date lndicate Oate lndicte Date 5,000 00 10

rspaid cards (s00) CFG LGDO No Shopprng lndicte Dat€ lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date lndicate Date 5,000 00 10

nting CFG LGOO No Shopping lndi@te Date lndiGte Dat€ lndicate Dat€ lndicte Date 50

CFG LGDO No Shopping lndicat€ Dete lndicate Date lndicate Date 3

No 50 pcs

35680000000 CFG LGDO No lndicate Date 6mm
35680000000 No Shopping lndicat€ Date 20
350680000000 No Shopping 50
35680000000 No Shopping lndicate Date 18

35680000000 Training Vsnue and mals (o6ide DAP) CFG LGDO No lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date 735mm 1

CFG LGDO No Shoppinq lndicate Date 3
LGDO No Shopping lndicat€ Oate 30

35680000000 Aidare (lntsrnational -Barcelona- Spain) CFG
LGDO

Smail-Makati) No

NP-539-SmallV.lue
lndicate Date lndicate Date lsoomoo 1 300 000 00

to be includd (June
2019)

350680000000 Aidare(lntsrnational -Vienna, Austraa) CFG

LGDO
Smad-Makati) No

NP-53.9 - Small Valu€
lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date lndicat€ Date Corporate Budqet ,3mmooo 1,300,000 00

lo b€ includd
(Nov6mber 2019)

35m80m00m LGDO lndicte Oate lndicat€ Dat€ Corporat€ Budod I,m,m.m 1 300,000.00

35680000000 lnsurance (2 tavels 15 pailravel @1 500/pax) CFG

LGDO
Sman-Makti) No

NP-539-SmallValue
lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorate Eudoet s,m.m 45,000 00

from P67,000.00 to
P15,000.@

35m80000000 Aidare (Local) CFG

LGDO
(JrcA) No lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budqd m9.0m.m 209.000.00 1g

35680000000 CFG LGDO lndicate Date lndiete Oate lndiGt€ Date 39.m.m 39 0m o0

35680000000 (JICA) 196.0m.m 1% OO0 00

35m80000000 ILVGP) No 3mo0 3 000 00

35m80000000 CFG

LGDO
(PCTCD lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorate Eudqd 230.0m.m

35m8mmm0 AM/PM snacks (Php 80 m per pax) X 4 (manteam) CFG OMD
NP-53 9, Small Value

lndicate Date lndi€ate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date CoDorate Budod 4,€0.m 4,480 00

350680000000 AM/PM snacks {Php 80 00 per pax) X 4 (statr) CFG OMD lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorate Budod 32,0m.m 32,000 00

35680000000 CFG OMD No lndi6te Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Indicate Date Coroorate Budod 100.@.oo 100,000.00
350680000000 Clrcker CFG OMD Shoooinq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndi€ate Dat€ lndicate Date Corporate Eudoet 5,000.00 5,000 00
35m80000000 Folio Divider (A4 s[s, hufricolord) OMD ShooDino lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date Coroord6 Budoet 1,m.m 1,0m 00
35ffi80000000 oMo ShooDinq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndiete Date Coroorate Budoet $0.m 500 00
35680000000 HP Las€td P1102 (#5AC) CFG OMD No Shoooino lndicate Date hdicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorate Budoet 17.m.m 17,400.00 6.00

35m80000000 M€ls - Lunch (Php 150 00 p6r pax) X 4 (ment€m) OMD lndicat€ Date lndicate Oate lndicat€ Date lndidte Date CorDorate Budoet 4.2m.m 4.200 @

350680000000 Meals - Lunch (Php 150 00 oer Dex) X4 (steff) OMD hdicate Date lndi.ate D.te lndicat€ Date Coroorate Budod s,0m.00 30.000 00
35680000000 OMD hdiote 0ate lndicate Date lndi@te Date lndict€ Date Cormrate Sudod 9,6m.m 9.600 00
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35680000000 Stapler lndicat€ Date lndicate oate m.00 200 00

35S80000m0 Tar&ulin 4'x 8' oMo NO 1.m.m 1 000 00
35m80000000 NO Shopprng 1.ff.m 1 500 00
35m80000m0 No Shoppin9 10.m_m 10 000 00

35680000000 Adar€ (Mindanao A PHP 14 m m o€r oax) x 3 oMo No 42.0@.m 42 000 00

35m80000000 Aitrare (Visayas @ PHP 12,000.00 p6r pax) x 3 CFG oMo No lndicete 0ate lndicate Date 360mm

35680m0m0 CFG oMo No lndiete Date lndicale Oate lndic.te D.te lndi6t€ oate CorDorate Budod 72.m.m 72,m0 00 24
35680000000 CFG oMo No ShoppinE lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicat€ D.te CorDorate Eudod 20,0m.m 20,000.00
35680m0000 CD-R Lab6l Sticker CFG oMo No ShoppinE lndi6te Date lndi6te Date lndiote Oate lndicate Date Cor@rate Budoet 1,m.m 1,m0.m
35680000000 Cadilicalo Holder CFG oMo No Shopping lndicate Date hdi6te Date lndiote Date lndicate Date CoDorate Budod
35680000000 Clicker oMo No Shopprng lndicate Date lndicat€ Date lndicate Date hdicate Dat€ Corporato Budqet

3568m0m00 DAP Training Catalogue Folder CFG oMo lndicate Date lndicate Date hdicate Dat€ lndicate Dat€ CorDorate Budost 10,m.m 10,500.00

35680000000 Df Trarnrng Cedili€te Holder CFG oMo No lndiGt€ Oate lndiGte Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Comorde Budoet s,m.m 45 0m o0
35S80000000 OigtalAudio RMd€r CFG oMo No ShoDDino lndicate 0ate lndicate Date lndicate Oate lndic.te Date Coroorate Budod 5,m.00 5.000 00
350680000000 Doubl6sidd tap€ rolls CFG oMo No ShoDDino lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Oate lndicate Date Coroorat6 Budo6t 1.875.m 1.875 00 25
35m8m00000 Easel Shd CFG oMo No ShoDoinq lndiate Dare lndicte Date lndiGte Date lndicate oate coroorate Budod m.m.m 80.000 00
35m80000000 CFG oMo No ShoDpino lndi.ate oate lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budod 8,m0.m 8.000.00
35680000000 CFG oMo No ShoDDinq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorat€ Budod 3,m.00 3.000 00
35680000m0 CFG oMo Shoogina lndicate oate hdi6t€ Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budod 1,7$.m 1.750 00

35m80000000 Hall) CFG oMo
NP-53.9 - Small VElue

lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ Coroorate Budoet 1.S5,0@.00 1.65 000 00
35680000000 lndicate oate lndiet. Oate lndicat€ Date lndic.te Date 7.m.m 7 000 00
350680000000 180.om.m 1ao 000 00
35m80000000 80.m.m a0 000 00

35ffi80000000 $.m.m 50 000 00
350680000000 PhotooaDor (olossvl lndicate oate 2.m.00 2 400 00
35m80000m0 26.&.m 26 400 00
35m80000000 a.m.m 4 000 00

35680000000 oMo No a.m.m

350680000000 Tarpaulin 2.5'x6' CFG oMo No

NP 53 9 - Smail Value
lndicate Date lndicat€ Date lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ 4 320 00 4 320 00

35680000m0 CFG oMo No lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Oate tmm I 500 00

3506800m0m Tarpaulin 6'x 8' CFG oMo No lndiote Date lndicete Date lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorate Budoet a,m.m 4,800 00

350680000000 CFG oMo No lndicat€ Dat€ lndicate Date lndicate Date lndi.ate Date CorDorate Budod 3,m0.00 3,000.00

3568m0m0 Transparmt Soraqe Boxwth rollers (&q) CFG oMo lndiGte Date lndiote Date lndicate Date lndi@te Date Cormrate Budod 1.m.m 1.400 00
350680000000 USB -32 qb CFG oMo No Shoppinq lndicate oate lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ CorDorate Budoet 4,200.m 4,200 00
35680000000 USB-128 Eb CFG oMo Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicat€ Date lndicate Oate lndidte Date CorDorate Eudoet 10,m.m 10.000.00 2

35680000000 Trarnrng Luggage CFG oMo No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorate Budoet 5,m.m 5,000.00 2

350680000000 Cellcard (Globe[M) CFG PRO No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date CorDorate Budoet 12.0m.m 12,000.00 50

35m80000000 cellcard (Smafralk n Ten) CFG PRO Shoppinq lndicat€ Date lndicate Date lndicate Date co@orate Budqd 12.m.m 12,0m 00 50

35m80000000 Cedficate Holder (A4 sue) CFG PRO Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndacate Date Coroorate Budod 60.0m.@ 60,000.00 600

35m80000000 Cedificate Holder (VelveVA4 size) CFG PRO No Shoppinq lndicate oate lndicate Date lndiote Date Coroorate Budqet &.m.00 40,000 00 100

3568mmm0 Clcker CFG PRO Shoppinq lndicate Date lndi@t€ Date lndadte Date coroorde Budod t0.m.m 10.0m 00 2

350680000000 DAP Pasiq Fundion Rooms (Middle of Vtrata Hall) CFG PRO No Propedv and Venu€ lndicte Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate oate CorDorate Budool 600,000.00 600.000 00 48

3s0680000000 DAPCC Fundion Rooms CFG PRO No

NP-53 10 Lease of Rel
Property and Venue lndicate Date lndi.ate Date CorDorate Budod 2S,m0.00 256,000.00 32

35m80000000 Doublesid€d lape CFG PRO No Shoooinq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate oate lndicate Date Coroorate Budoet 750.m 750 00 10

35680000m0 &ublesidd lapo rolls CFG PRO No Shoroino lndi€te Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budoet 7$.m 750 00 10

35m80000000 HP LaserJd Prinl Cairadoo 83A CFG PRO ShoDoino lndidte Date lndicate Date lndi.ate Date lndicate Date Coroorat€ Budoel 1$,000.m 150.000 00 50

350680000000 LaserJd Toner Canon CE505A CFG PRO ShooDino lndicate Date lndicat€ Dat€ lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date CorDorate Budod ts.mo.m 168.000 00 60

4 Drarer MdalCabindfrth Lock CFG PRO
NP-539-SmallValue

lndicate oate lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date CoDorate Budoel 24,m.@ 24 000 m

2 unil of rdisd the

P20,000.00 to
P24.000.00

350680000000
Aidare (Australia @ PHP 120,000.00 per pax) x 29
pax (round ldp ticket) CFG PRO

NP-53.9 - Small Value
lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate oate GoP 3.40.000.@ 3.8.mm 29

350680000000 Aidare UaDan @ 2.000.000.00 for 39 oaxl PRO lndicate Date lndicate Date hdicate Oate 2.078.708.m 2.078.708m 39

35680000000 Adare (Luon @ PHP 10,000 00 p€r pax) x 4 r 4 CFG PRO No 2m.m.m 200 000 00 20

350680000000
Adare (Mndanao @ PHP 14,0rc.00 per pax) x 4 x

PRO No lndicate Date 2a0.mo o0 280 000 00 20

350680000000
Aidare (NilZealend @ PHP 100,000 00 psr pax) x
50 gax (round tio tckel) CFG PRO No

NP-539-SmsllValus
lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date GoP 2,520,000.00 2.520.000 00 50

350680000000 Aidare (Visavas @ PHP 12.000.00 oer Dax) x 4 x 4 PRO lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date 20.0m.m 240 000 00 20

35680000000 PRO 230.m.@ 230.000 00

35680000000 PRO alo-om.m 810 000 00 270

35m80000000 palprojsd teadRPs (liv+in) CFG PRO No lndi.ate Date a0-oo0 m

35m80000000 CFG PRO No lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date TSmOO 270

35m80000000 Camera DSLR repair CFG No lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate oate Coroorate Budod 5,m0.00
35m80mm Camsa DSLR rqa[/cl6ninq CFG PRO No Shopprnq lndicte Oat€ 1

350680000000 CFG PRO No Shopping lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date 3

35m80000000 Celluler Cards (GlobfM) CFG PRO No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicat€ Date lndicate Dat€ lndicate Dat€ Corporate Budoet 50
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35m80000000 Cellular Cards (Smart/Talk n Ten) CFG PRO Shopprng lndicate Date lndicate Date 12 000 00 50
35680000000 Codtricat6 Holder (Stre 4Al PRO Shopprng lndidte Date lndiGte Oate 60 000 00

35ffi00000m
Color Pinls (dh tu @lorc only, 6 g black &

CFG PRO Shopging lndicat€ Dat€ lndiet€ D.te 12mm 12,m 00
from 10.000.m to

12,m.m
35m80000000 OAP Training Catalogue Folder CFG PRO Shopping

356m()m khop (Fld Sss / 14 ind /V papq liffs) CFG PRO No Shopprng lndicate oate lndiote Date Corporate Budqd 20,m.m 240.0@ m
35m80000000 PRO No Shopping lndicate Date lndicate Date Corporate Budqd 70,m.m 70.000.00

356800@000
usAilMnelor 39 par x PHP 40,924 0O x 7

deys (J.p€n) CFG PRO No lndaGte Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Oat€ GoP 1,5S,0S.m 1.S0$m s
35m80000000

USAAilmanetor 5 days x 50 pax x 50,000.m (NZ
Dolla6) CFG PRO No lndicate oate lndicate Date lndicate Date lndiGte Date CorDoEte Budoet 5,m,m.m 5,mo,0m.m 50

35m80000m0 DSA Alomn@ for x 29 pax (Australian Dolla6) CFG PRO No lndicate oate ,ndicat€ Date lndicate Dat€ GoP 1,700.m.m 1.7m.m0 00 x
Easel Sheet CFG PRO Shoppinq lndicate Date hdicate Date CorDorate Budod 4.m.00 4,000 00

CFG PRO Shoppinq lndicate Date lndi6te Date lndicate oate lndicat€ Date CorDorde Budod 25.m.m 25.000 m
CFG PRO No ShopDinq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorat6 Budod m0.m 600.00

Folao Dilider (A4 stre, mu[i@lord) CFG PRO No Shoppinq lndicate D.te lndi@te Date lndicate oate lndicate Dat€ CorDorde Budod 1.m.m 1,m0 00

35m80000000 & lunch) PRO No

NP-53.9 - Small Value
lndicat€ Date lndicate Date hdicte Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budoet 375.000.00 375.000.00

35680000000 CFG PRO No Shoooino lndicate Date lndiGte Dat€ lndi€te Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budod 2.m.m 2.m0 00
35680000000 Handy€m vids (dh ripod) CFG PRO No ShoDDinq lndicate Date lndiate Oat€ lndi@te Date CorDo€te Budo€t 45.m.m 45.000 00
35m80000000 HeaW Duty Scannerwith Paper Fder CFG PRO No ShooDino lndicete Date lndiete Date lndicate Date lndic.te Date CorDorate Budoel s.m0.00 60 000 00

35m80000000
Hotel &@mmddaon lor 7 days x 3 baichG x 40

PRO
NP-53 10 L6s6 of R6al

ProFrty and Venue lndiGte D.te lndicate Date lndiGat€ Date lndicate Date 2.m.m.m 2.000.000 00 120

35m80000000 PRO 3m.mo0 3 000 000 00
35680mm00 CFG 100

350680000000 CFG PRO Shopping 100

35680000000 CFG PRO No Shopprng 40
35m80000000 150 000 00 50
35m80000000 CFG 40

3568000m00 1,500.00 x A pax CFG PRO No lndiGte Date lndicate Date lndicate Date GoP a,m.m n

35680000000 1,500 00 x 39 CFG PRO No lndicate Date lndiGat€ Date lndicate Date lndiote oale GoP m,m.m m.mm 3

3ffim00 CFG PRO NO Shopping lndiete Date lndicate oate lndicate Dare cooorate Budo€t 197,m.m 197,0m m
fom P150,000.00 to

P270,m.00

350680000000 2019 CFG PRO No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorate Budod 5,m0.00 5,000 00
Packaging Iape (2 inch) CFG PRO No ShoppinE lndicate Date lndicte Dat€ lndicate Date lndacate Date CorDorate Audoet 1,m.00 1,500 00
Photocopy Exp6ns6 CFG PRO No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date CorDorate Budoet 50,m.m 50,000 00

CFG PRO No ShoppioE lndicate Date lndi@te Dat€ lndicate Date CorDorate Budoet 1,200.00 1,200.00

CFG PRO No ShoppinE lndiGt€ Oat€ lndicte Date lndicte Date lndiGte Date CorDorde Budoet s,m.m 30,m0 00 3

Tepaid cards (Globe, Smad, Sun) CFG PRO No Shopprng lndicat€ Dat€ lndicat€ Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Corcorate Budqd 26,€0.00 26,400 00 200

35680000000 Pretrav€l Alilance @ 3,5@ x 29 par (Australia) PRO No lndi€ate 0ate lndicat€ Date lndicate Date GoP 101,ffi.m 101.S m

35m80000000 Pretravel AlloMnce @ 3,500 x 39 pax (Japan) CFG PRO No lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndict€ Date t$,m.m 1$,mm s
35680000000 PulLup Banner (2 5" x 6'') CFG PRO No Shoppinq lndicte Date lndicate Date lndicate D.te CorDorate Budod 5,m.m 5,m0 00 5

35680000000
Rontal of Conf€rance Room / VenuoforWorkshops
x 7 days x 00 pax CFG PRO NO lndicate Date lndicat€ Oate lndicate Date lndicate Date coroorale Budo6t 200.000.00 200.000 00

35m80000000 7 dats x 3 batchss x 40 pax CFG PRO
NP-53 10 Lease of Real

lndicate Date lndicaie Dat€ lndicat€ Date lndicat€ Dat€ CorDorate Eudoet 800.m0.00 600 000 00 120
350680000000 Storaqe Box CFG PRO Shoppino lndiGte Date lndicate Date lndicat€ Date lndicate Date Corporate Budqet 1.000.00 1.000 00

350680000000 $udv Mission in Austalia (NU) 12-21 Jul'19 CFG PRO
NP-539-SmallValue

lndicate D.te lndic.re Date lndi.at€ Date lndicat€ Dat€ GoP 8.600.m0.00 8.m.m000

35680000000 Sludy Mission in JaDan IGRIPS) - 09 15 Jun'19 PRO lndicat€ D.te 5.412_056.m 5412ffim

35m80000000 CFG PRO No lndicate Date lndicate Date

CFG PRO No Shopping lndicat€ Dat€ lndicate Date

35680000000 Iraining venue E meals (outside DAP) PRO No lndicat€ Date lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date
JSB (Sffid Type/ ilcB) CFG PRO No Shopping lndi@te Date lndicate Date lndicat€ Date lndicat€ Dat€ Corporate Budqd

350680000000 CFG PRO No lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicat€ Date lndicate Date CorDorate Budod 10,0m.m 10,000 00

350680000000 CFG PRO
NP-53.9 - Small Value

lndiGte Date lndicat€ Date lndicate Date Corcorate Audoet 500.000.00 500.000 00

35m80000000

35680000000

NP-53.9 - Small Value
lndicate Date lndicate Date 120.m.@ 120 0m o0

35m80000000 AIRFARE (Wilhin PhiliDDin6) Corcorate Budqd m.m.m 600.000 00 300 davs
35m80000000 BINOING WIRES 123 LPS. 200 Daoes) 6,000.00 6,000 00

350680000000 coD 6,000 00

3568m0m0 coD
35680000000 coD No

350680000000 coD No

coD

350680000000
UoMFU tEX tsEKtrEERALS (OOnndOE, lacks,

coo No Shoooino lndicate Date Coroorate Budoet 2,5m.m 2 500 00

coo No lndi6te Date lndicate D.te

35m80000000 DAP FOLDERS coD No lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorate Budoet 11,sm.m 11.500 00

35m80000000 DAP JACKETS coD No lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date Corporate Budget 75,m0.m 75,000 00

35680000000 Df LEilER ENVELOPES coD No lndicte Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndiGte Dat€ Corporate Budget m.@ m0m

35680000000 DAP LETTER HEAD STATIONERY COD No lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Corporale Budget 750.m 750.00
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350680000000 DAP TOKENS for lnstitutonat Pann€rs coD lndicate Date lndi.ate Dat€ lndicate Date Corporate Budod {0,ooo.o0 400.000 00

35680m0000 DF TSHIRT Slh @llar coD lndadte Date lndicat€ Date CorDorate Audoet 35.m.m 35,000.00

35680000000
DATA FILE BOX, mad6 of chipboard, Wth closd

coD No Shopping lndicate Date corDorate Budod 14.6S.m 14,850 00

356m00@00 DAItrNTERNET SERVICES coD No lndiete Date lndiGte D.te Coroorate Budod s.m.m 90.000.00

OESKTOP COMPUTERS (lor replacsmenl) coD No Shopprnq lndicate Date lndicate Date

3ffi80mm00
ENVELOPE, DOOUMENTARY. foT A4 stre

coD No Shoppinq lndicte Oate lndicate Date lndicat€ Date lndiGte Date Corprate Eudgd 1,m.m 10m00

35m80000000
ENVELoPE, rcCUMENTffiY, for 1698l sEe

coo No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Corporate Budgd m0.m 900.00

3568m00000
ENVELOPE, EXPANDING, KRAFTAOARD,foI Isgsl

coD ShoDDino lndicate Dale lndl6te Date lndi.ate Dat€

lndicate oate

lndicate Dat€

lndicale Date

Corporate Eudgd 1,500.@

35m80000000
ERASER, FELT, FOR BUCKBOARD OR
WHITEBOARD coD ShoDDino lndi.ate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Oat€ Corporate Eudqd 6.m 450.00

35m80000000 FILE TAB OIVIDER. tu, 5 coloE por sd coD ShoDDrno lndicate 0ate lndicate Date lndicate Date lndi.ate Date Corporate Budqd 2,m.m 2,500.00

35m80000000 FIL€ TAB DIVIDER, LEGAL, 5 colo6 pd sd coD No ShoDDino lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Corpomt6 Budod 1,050.m 1,650.00

350680000000 FOLDER, L-TYPE A4 SIZE coD No ShooDino lndi€ate Date lndicate Date lndicate 0ate lndicat€ Date Corporate BudEet 00.m 400 00

35680000000 FOLDER, L.TYPE LEGI SIZE coD lndicate Date lndicat€ Date hdicate Date hdi@te Date corporate BudE€t u.@ 300 00

35680000000 Hand Santter coD lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndiGte Date Corporate Budsd 1.m.m 1,000.00

35680000000 coD lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicte Date lndi@te Date Corporato Budget 3.3m.00 3,300.00

35680000000 HOTEL ACCOMMODATION coo
NP-53 10 Lease of Real

lndi6te Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Co@rate Eudqd 1,m,m.m 1,000,000 00

35680000000 LPTOP COMPUTERS lndiGte Date lndicat€ Date lndicate Date Corporate Budqd 33S,42.00 339,442 0( 7 units
35m80000000 UPIOP SPAKERS wfrh bludooth caDabililv lndicate Date lndicate Date GoP 0.000.00 9,000.0i

3568mmm0 WIOPS (REPUCEMENT) lndiGte Dat€ GoP 350.m.m 350.0m 00
35m80000000 LCD (REPUCEMENT) lndi6te Date GoP 1S,m.00 140.000.00

35680000000 MESSENGERIAL SERVICES coo No
NP 53 9 Sman Value

lndicat€ Oate CorDorate Budod 7,m.m 7,500 00

35680000000
MUBTLE PHONE SERVTCES 0orCOD
Manegmd) coD No

NP-539-smailValue
lndicate Oate lndicate Date coroorato 8udo6l 72,000.m 72,000 00 4S limes

35680000m0
MULI IMEDIA PROJECTQR, 4OOO MiN ANSI

coD No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndi€te Date lndicat€ Date Indicate Date Corporate Eudgd 100.mo.m 100 000 00

35680000000 NOTEPAD, STICKON, 2X3, 100 sheds per pad coD No Shopprnq lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date lndicate Date Corporale Budgd 3m.m 300.00

35m80000000 NOTEPm, STICK-ON. 3X3. 100 shds per Dad coD No ShooDino lndicte Date lndiaate Date lndicat€ 0ate lndicate Date Corporat6 Budgd 350.m 350 00

35m80000000 NOTEPAD, STICKON. 3X4. 100 shds Der D6d coo ShoDDino lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicte Dat€ Corporate Budgd 0.00 400.00

35m80000000 ONLINE SUBSCRIPTION (€.q.. SuryBv monkev) coD
NP-539-SmallValu6

lndicat€ o.te lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Corporate Eudqet 14,0.m 14 400 00

35m80000000 PENCIL SffiPENER - kk-NDe lndicate Date lndidte Date CorpoEte Budqel 590.m 590 00

35680000000 PHOTOCOPYING SERVICES coD lhdicate Date lndicat€ Date lndicate Date Corporate Budqd 1m.0m.00 100.000.00

35680m0000 POCKET WFI lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date lndi.at€ Date 1m,m.m 100,000 00 2 unils
35680000000 PREPAIO PHONUDATA CAROS lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndi@te Date Corporata Eudset 76,m.m 76,000.00

35ffi80000000 PRINTER WITH SCANNER coo lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date corporat6 Budqet 20,m0.00 20,000.00 2 units

35680000000 PRINTING OF TMINING MODULES coo lndiote oate lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndicat€ Oate GoP 10,m,m.m 10,m0,000 00

35680000000 PUSH PIN. 100 Diss oer case lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Corporate Eudqd 300.m 300.00

350680000000 RENTIS - BUS (oood ror 3t50 oax) coo lndicate Date Corporate Budod 8m.0m.00 800.000 00

35m80000000 RENTALS TRAINING ROOMruENUE coD No Proporty and V6nue lndicate Date CorDorate Budod 3,m,m.m 3,600,000.00

35680000000 RENTIS - VAN {oood tor 15 to 25 oax) coD NO CorDorate Budoet ffi,m.m 500.000 00

35m80000000 RENTALS - VEHICLE for prcjed mdings coo No

NP-539-SmailValue
lndicate Date lndicate Date Corooral€ Budod 125,0m.m 125 000 00

3568m00000 RENTAS . WORKSHOPS/MEETINGS coD No lndi.ate 0ate lndicate oate lndicate Date lndicate Oat€ CorDorate Budoet 37,S0.00 37 500 00

35m800m000 SD CARO, 32G, foTCAMERA coD No Shoppinq lndicat€ Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Corporate Budget 2 unils

35680000000 STAMP PAD lNK, purple or viold, 50ml (min.) coD No Shoppino lndicat€ Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicare Date Corpor.te Budget

35680000000
STAMP Pm, FELI, bd dam$sion: 60mm x
lmmm coD No ShoDpinq lndi6te Date lndiste Date lndicte Date lndi6te Date corporat€ Budget 1U.m 1S.00

35680000000 STAPLE REMOVER, PLIER TYPE coD No ShoDoinq lndicate Date lndiGte Date lndicate Dat€ lndicte Date Corporate Budgd m.m 200

350680000000 STAPLER coD No ShoDDino lndicate Date lndiaate Date lndicate Date lndi.at€ Date Corporate Budget 750.00 750 00

35680000000 TAPE DISPENSER TSLE TOP coD ShoDDino lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate 0ate lndict€ Date Corporale Eudget 24.OO 240.OO

35m80000000 TAPE, PACSGING, width 48mm (!1mm) coD ShoDDino lndicate Date lndicte Oat€ lndi6te Date hdiot€ Date Corporate Budgd 700.00 700.00

35680000000 TAPE, TRANSPARENI. wldth: 24mm (11mm) lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndi6te Date Corporato Budqd {0.00 400.00

35680000000 TAPE, TMNSPARENT, width: 48mm {11mm) lndi@te Oat€ lndicate Date lndi.ate Date Corporat6 BudEd 54.m 540 00

35680000000 coD lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Corporele Budqd 15.m0.m 15.000 00

350680000000 TELEPHONE SERVICE (3 DIRECT LINES) lndicate Date lndicat€ Date lndicate Date Corporal€ Budqet 108.0m.m 108,000 00

35m80000000 TRAINING BAGS lndicat. Date lndicat€ Date lndicate Date Corporate Budqet 75.m0.00 75,000 00

35m80000000 VENUES coD No ProDenv and Venue lndidte Date GoP 30,m,m0.00 30,000,000.00

35m80000000 WORKSHOP ND TMINING REFRESHMENTS coD No Dhd Conrading lndicate Date lndicat€ Date CorDorate Eudoet 1.S0,m0.00 1,500,000.00

350680000000 Workshop materials (sticks stram, strings, etc ) coD Shopprng lndi€ate Date lndicate oate CorDorate Budoet 250,0m.m 250,000.00

35680000000
ASSESSMEN I CEN I ER MA I ERIALS foT m|ddIe

coo Dird Contadrng lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorate Budoet 2.1m.000.00 2,100.000 00 30 assdse

35m80000000
PAPER ND PENCIL TESTS (Psychologr€l and
compddryt6ting) coD No lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndic.te Date lndicat€ Date CorDorate Budod 1.800.0m.m 1.800.000.00

35m80000000 CONFERENCE FACILITIES RENT&S coF No

NP-53 10 Lease ot Real
Propedy and Venue lndicate Date lndiote Date lndicate Date lndicate Date coroorato Budqet s,0@.m 50,000.00

35m80000000 DAP FOLDERS
NP 53 9 Small Value

lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date tndicate Date CorDorate Budoet 1,150.m 1,1 50 00

35680000000 NPTOP COMPUTERS coF No Shoporno lndict€ Dat€ lndicate D.te lndicate Date lndicate Date coDorate Budoet t&,m.m 140,000 m
emount of 50,m0.00

to 140,0m 00
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356mm PRINTER.3 IN 1 coF Shopping lndidte Oat€ lndicte Date Cor@rate Budoet 15,m.m 15.m0 m

2 units r*isd the
emount of 5,0OO.m to

15,m.m
TAPLER coF Shopprng lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDomte Budod m.@ 500 00

35680000000 TRANSPORT SERVICES lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date CorDorale Budod 5,m.@ 5.000 00 50 unit
35m800m000 USB . 32GB Shopphg lndicat€ Date lndicate Date CorDo6le Budod 2,m.m 2,m0.m 10r
35(F80m0000 REPAIR OF UPTOP lndicte Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndi.at€ Date Corcorate Budoet a5.m.m 45 000 00

35m80000000 O€sKop Conpdor No Shoppinq lndicate Oate lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorate Eudod 6,m.m 45 000 00 to b€ includd

35680000000 tu Plaem€ntforthe Ci$l S€Nie Month CORPCOM No lndi6te Date lndiGte Date lndicte Date lndicat€ Date m.m.m 60 000 00

35m80000000 Annual Photo Shoot (DAP Pasig & Tagaytey) CORPCOM No lndicte Date lndicate Date 106.5m.@

35680000000 Communidion &Mc: Fax, Td6gEm, PoSl CORPCOM No ShoDorno lndicate Date lndicate Date lndic.te Date lndicate Date ts.m.m 150.000.00
35680000000 CORPCOM No ShoDDino lndicte Date lndic.te Date lndicate Date 2 544 00

35m8m00000 CORPCOM No lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date seMm 30c o40 00

35m80000000 lnstndonal Mhg Co,laterelildia Tokans CORPCOM 50 000 00

350680000000 CORPCOM Corporate Budqd 33,600.00 33,600.00
3m8m0m00 Monopad for DSLR Cahera CORPCOM lndiete Date lndicate Date Cor@rde Budod 2,m.m 2,000 00
3568m00000 packaging tapo Shopping lndi6te Date lndicate Date CorDomte Budqd $.0 s40
350680000000

Philappine Gmphic Spsial Cw6r and Pull Od
F@lu16 No lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicat€ Date CorDorate Budoet 370,m0.00 370.000.00

35680000000 No Shopprng lndicat€ Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Corporate Budqet l.m.m 1.300.00

35m80000000 Photo@Dyino Exoenses CORPCOM No

NP-53 9 Small Value
hdi@te Dat€ lndicate oate lndicate Oate lndicate Date Corcorate Budod 10.m.m 10 000 00

35m80000000 CORPCOM No lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorate Budoet 120.000.00 120 000 00

35680000000 Prdudonda PdnlCollal66ls CORPCOM lndiete Date lndicate Oat€ lndi.ate Date lndicate Date 3mmm 300 000 00

35m80000000 Produdion of Corporate audio Visual Presentalion CORPCOM No lndicat. oate
stamp pad ink CORPCOM
USB H€dphonss CORPCOM

) FOLDER CORSEC
LUE CORSEC

TABS CORSEC No
35m80000000 pod Mch (lay6r 2) cosM No 15,000 00 3

35680000000 Antivtrus (500 User) COSM Coroorate Budoel 8m.m.00 800.000 00 1 Lot

35m80000000 Cloud SeMG COSM m-m.@ s0,000 00 1 Lot
35680000000 DAP lolder COSM 2,000 00 100
35680000000 Oshop COSM 500,000 00 9 units

COSM 200
nernal driv€ lTB COSM 3

COSM No 25

350680000000 COSM CorooEte Eudo€t 10.m0.00 10,000 00 1

3sffiommm FrMll (Nd Goneration 700 us6) cosM lndiGt€ Oate lndicate Date Corporate Eudgd 9S,m.m 950.m m lPC
3568m0m00-lffi cosM

COSM
No Shopping

ShooDino

lndacate Date lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndacate Date Corporate Budgd
Coroorate Budo€t

25,m.O
0.m.m

1 unil

l unit
35m80000000 COSM 40,000.0c 1 unit
35m80000000 HP 680 ink - black COSM 63,000.00 150
350680000000 COSM lndicate Date r,m.m 63,000 00 150
35m80000000 HP laserjet pnnt canridoe CE285AC - black lndi6te Date lndicate Date 19,m0.00 19,000.00 5
35m80000000 HP Laserid prantor (5 in 1) Shopping lndicare Oate lndicate Date Corporate Budget {,m.m 40,000.00

35m80000000 No lndi6te Dat€ lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ Corporate Budget 2,m,m.@ 2 000.000 00 1

35680000000

350680000000
COSM No

No

lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date

lndicate

lndicate oate

lndicate Date

Corporate Budgd s0,0m.00 500,000.00 I Lol

35680000000 Leptop COSM No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndi.ate Date Corporate Budqal m.m.m 300,000 4
350680000000 COSM No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndi.ate Date Corporate Budqet 30,@0.00 30.0 1

35680000000 MS Office License COSM lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicat€ Date Coroorate Budo6l 18,m0.m 1a 000 00 6

3ffi8()M cosM No
NP'539-SmallValue

lndicte D.te lndicate Date Coroorate Budad 2,1m.m 2.100 m 2

350680000000 COSM
NP-53.9 - Small Value

Coroorate Budoet 3.760.00 3.760.00 2

35680000000

35680000000
lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorate Budoet 8,2$.m 1

500

35m80000000

35680000000
Seto€r No hdicate Date

lndicate Date

lndicate 0ate

lndicate Date

lndicate oate lndicate Date Corporate Budgd @,000.00
1

400 000 00 2

35m80000000 Sublime Ten COSM No lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Corporate Budgd 12,m0.00 12,000 00 3

350680000000 Sw[ch Layd 2 COSM No lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndicat€ Date lndicate Date Corporate Budqet 8m.0m.m 800.000.00 4 Unils

35680000000 COSM lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Corpocte Eudqd 2S,m.m 250.000 00 s
35m80000000 UPS for Leg Switch COSM No Shopprnq lndacate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Corporate Eudqet 200.0m.m 200 000

356a000m00 COSM No
NP-53.10 Lease of Real

lndicate Dat€ lndicate Dat€ m,m.m 500.000 00 24

35680000000 Apph€tion Dwelopment SoMre COSM No
NP-539-SmallValue

lndicate Date lndicate Oate lndicat€ Date CorpoEle Budod 1,m,m0.m 1.000.0m m 1 Lot
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35640000000

Nts.cJ,v.smaI ValUe

Nr-5J Y Smail Value

lHosting ofthe DEVCOMNET Oua(oily tusombly
lllOO 

^aY 
ii^m 5n .^6.ix\

NH-5J V Sman Vatue

lHiahSoeed Scanner

IHP 680 rnk colord

NH-5J V Sma[ Varue

NP 5J.Y - smal VatUe

Nts-5J.C Sma[ Varue

Nr-sJ I Smail varue

NP-5J.V -Smail Vatue
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35068m
Fik Optics CEbling from Backbon€ to L6g sdch

COSM No
NP-539-ShallValu6

lndidte o.te lndi6te Date lndi€te Dat€ lndicat€ oate Corprate Budget 1,1m.m.m 1.100.000 tr 2

35m80000000 Research end Dwelopmenl DAP NO

NP 53 I - Small Value
lndicate Oate lndicate Date lndicat€ Date Coroorat6 Budoel 11.m0.000.00 11.000 000 00

2 sets Operablo Wall at Drnino B DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY ShoDDino lhdicrte Date lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorate Eudoet 9S.m0.00

I ld (rdsd the

m0,000.m to
P950.000.00)

35680000000 DAPCC PASIG R TAGAYTAY Shoooino lndiote Date lndicate Date 3.m.m 3 000 00

35680()m0 6 unis 3TR Pacboe Tvm Ar@n tor Oinino B lndicate Date m.m.oo 1 lot
35m80000000 lndicate Dat€ 10.ooo.oo 10.000 00

35680000000 NAPCC PASIG A TAGAWAY lndicate oate m_@_oo 500 000 00 1ld

35m80000000 DAPCC PASIG & TAGATAY No Shopping lndicate Date lndic.te Date 2440m 24 4AO OO to be includod
350680000000 DAPCC PASIG & TAGAWAY No Shopping lndicate Date lndicate Date 100.000 00 2 unfrs
35680000000 oalog reighing scal6 100k9 €pecrty OAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No Shopping lndicat€ Date lndicate Date 14.000 00 2 unils

35680000000 DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No Shopping lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date sm o0 500 00 be includd

DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndic.te Date lndicate Date lndicate Date 1 lot
)O Flag DPCC PASIG & TAGANAY No Shopping lndi6te Oate lndicate Date 15,000 00 3p6

35680000000 DPCC PASIG & TAGAWAY No Shoppino lndicate Date lndicate Date lndic.te Date lndicate Date Corporat6 Budqd 6,300.00
la pcs tudional ltem

to be includd

35m80000000 OAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY ShoDDinq lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date lndicte Date Coroorato Budod 4.2m.m 4,200 00
120 s€ts Additonal

35680000000 OfCC PASIG & TAGATAY No ShoDDinq lndiGte Date lndi@te Date lndi6te Date Coroorato Budod s.m.00 50 000 00 I lot

350680000000 DAPCC PASIG & TAGAWAY lndicrte Date lndi.ate Date lndicate Date 50.000.00 2 units
35680000000 lndi.ate Date 7.0m.00 7.000.00

35680000000
PaP€G or plastics for breads

iaG DAPCC PASIG & TAGAWAY ShooDino lndicate Date lndi6te Date lndicate Date s.mo.m 50.000 00 1 lot
35680000000 lndicate Date Coroorate Budod m.mo.m 900.000 00
35m80000000 Bath lml lndicat€ Date CorooratE Budod o.m.m 400.000 00

35m80000000 hdicat€ Date Coroorate Budod 93.m,m 93.600.00
35m80000000 lndicat€ Date CorDorat6 Budod l@.@0.@ 100.000 00
35680000000 lndicate Date lndiete Date lndicate Dat€ CorDorate Budqet 1m.m.m 100.000.00
35680000000 BryeEqo Cooler 2 Gallons €oacfo lndicate Date lndi.ate Dat€ lndicate Date CorDoral€ Budod 3.m.m 3.000.00

35680000000

Blender, all mdal driv6 system, for grealer
durabilfry, pow6ilul 375 wats motor, with pulse
option 10 spd sdings,stainless st6l bladeto

DAPCC PASIG & TAGAWAY Shooorno lndicat€ Date lndicate Dat€ lndicat€ Date lndicate Dat€ CorDorale Budod 6.m.m
P4,000.mto
m,m.m)

350680000000 Boninq Knifs DAPCC PASIG A TAGAYTAY Shoooino lndicrte Date lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorate Budoet 1.600.00 1.600.00
z p6 Aoononat trem to

35680000000 DAPCC PASIG A TAGAWAY ShooDino lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorate Budoet 30,m.m 30.000.00 1 lot Charoe to S&CO

350680000000 NAPCC PASIG & TAGAVTAY lndicate Date 25_@O.OO 25.000 00
I lol charge to

AOZRG

35680000000 Bread knife NAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY ShooDino lndicat€ D.te lndicate Date 200 00 200 00

1 pc kryasd the

P1.000.00 to P2m.m)

35680000000 Broomstick DAP" PASIG A TAGAVTAY lndicate Date 5.40.00 5 400 00
2ro pcs Aodlonal lem

to be includd

35680000000 DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY ShoDDrno lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorate Budoet 7.40_m 7.200 00

350680000000 DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY Shopprnq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicat€ Date lndicate Date CorDorai6 Budoet 8,352.00 8,352.00
240 pcs Additonal lt6m

35068000m00 DNCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No Shopprng lndicat€ Date lndi6te Date lndiGte Date lndiote Oate a02am a cra o0
240 pcs Addfronal ltem

35680000000 brNn paper#5
DAPCC PASIG A TAGANAY No Shopping lndicate Date lndicate Date 5.04.00 5 040 00

120 pcs tudfroml ltem

35680000000 BURNER OPCC PASIG & TAilWAY No Shoppiog lndiGte Date lndicate Dete a@M 344U b indudd

350680000000 BURNER OIL DAPCC PASIG & TAGANAY No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndiote Date lndicat€ Date to oao on 10 040 00

35680000000 Butche/s knife DAPCC PASIG & TAGANAY No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndi.at€ Date 6,000.m 3 pcs

35680000000 Buter Knre DPCC PASIG A TAGANAY No Shopprnq lndicate Oate lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date Coroorat6 Budoet z,m.m 22.000 00 I qross

35m80000000 Buter Knife DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No ShoDDino lndicate Date lndicate Date lndiGte Date lndicate Date CorDorate Budod 1,000.00 1,000.00

35m80000000 DAPCC PASIG A TAGAWAY ShooDino lndi6te Dat€ lndicate Date lndiGte Date lndicate Date CorDord6 Budod 7.2m.m 7.200 00
2400 pcs Additonal

35680000000 Cable W Conndion SeryiG lndicare Date lndiGte Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budoet fl.m.m 500 000 00 1

35m80000000 CALLING CARD PAPER DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No ShooDino lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorate Eudoet 4.SO.OO 4.680.00
130 packs Additonal

350680000000 DAPCC PASIG & TAGAfAY CorDorate audod 16.m0_00 16.000 00

350680000000 CARD PROTECTION SHEEI DAPCC PASIG & TAGAWAY No Shopping lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date 3_Om m

35680000000 CARPET SHAMPOO CLEANER DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No Shopping lndicate D.te lndicate Date ,.134.OO 1 134 00

35680000000 CASH AOOK REGISTER DAPCC PASIG & IAGATAY No Shopprng lndicate Date lndicate Date lndiGte Date 300 m 300 00 be includd
:ash Reg6ter DAPCC PASIG & TAGAWAY No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date
assete type Exhaust Fans OAPCC PASIG A TAGAYTAY Shopping lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date 12 units

35680000000 Catedng dsors DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY Shopping lndicate Date lndicat€ Date lndicate Date lndicate Date smm 50 000 00
Addtonal ltem lo be

350680000000 DAPCC PASIG A TAGAYTAY No Shoppino lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date I sets

35m80000000 DPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No Shoppinq lndicte Date lndicat€ Dat€ hdiote Date lndicate Date 6 set
35680000000 DtrCC PASIG & TAGAWAY No Shopprng lndicate Dat€ lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date 150 pcs

DSCC PASIG & TAGATAY No Shopprng lndicate Dat€ lndicate Oate lndicate Date
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35680000000 DAPCC PASIG & TAGATAY No Shopprnq lndicate 0ate lndi.ate Date aoo m 1 600 00

OMCC PASIG & TAGAWAY Shopprnq lndicat€ Date lndicate Date Corporde Budoet 1 unfr

bpprng board OAPCC PASIG A TAGAYTAY Shoppins lndicate Date hdicat€ Date CorDorate Budqet I 000 00 6 pcs

356800mm0 CLilNSER DPCC PASIG & TAGANAY No Shoooinq lndicate Date lndicate Dite lndicate Oate 3 eg7 73 to bo includd

35m8m00m0 CLffiBOOK (LEGI) DMC PASIG & TAGAYTAY ShoDDinq lndicate Dat€ lndiote Date lndicate Date lodiete o.te Corrcrate gudoet 1.m.m 500 00

35m80000000 Click6rJPoinlers DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No ShoDDrno lndicate Date lndacate Date lndicate Date lndicat€ Date Coroorate Budo6t 2,m.00

35m80000000 cling Map 1Xm
DAPCC PASIG A TAGAYTAY Shoooino lndic.te Dat. lndicat€ Date lndic.te Oale lndicate Date Coroorate Budod 32,&.m 32,400 00

35m80000000 cling wrap 18" NAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY ShoDDino lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date $.@.m 50 400 00 to be included

35680000000 CLIPAOARD DAPCC PASIG & IAGANAY ShoDoino lndicite Dat€ lndicate Date lndicate Date 690.m 690.00
35m80000000 lndicate Date lndicate Date 15.000.00 15.000.00 Charoe to WRG

35S80000000 COA SEMINARS DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY Ord Contadino lndicate Date lndiate Date lndiGte Dete lndicate Date CorDorate Budqet 15,m.m 15,000 00

Charge to ACZRF

35680000000 Cochail plate lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorale Budoet 12,m0.00 12,000 00 200 pcs

35680000000 NAP'C PASIG & TAGAYTAY Shoooino lndic.te Date lndicate Date lndi.at€ Date 5.4f2.@ 5.472.OO

3S8mmm0 6ffs cup 8@ paPr DfCC PASIG & TAGANAY Shoooino lndicte oate lndicate Date 1.&.m 1.440 00

35m80000000

oon6 Maker (M6h ttter, 10 cup capacity. ssng
baskd, Drip stoppar, Anta drip valve, Waler proof
pMr sdch, PMr: 880 watsi Op€rating voltage:
2G240 vons) OtrCC PASIG A TAGAWAY No Shopping lndicate Dat€ 3.m.m 3 000 00 1pc
ofi* P€rculator, 1 00cup capacity DAPCC PASIG & TAGATAY No Shopping lndicate Date lndi6te Date 75_m.m 75 000 00

OPCC PASIG & TAGANAY No Shopping lndicate Date lndicate oate 70 000.00 70 000 00

35680000000 Colender DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No Shoppinq lndacate Date lndicate Dat€ 350 00 350 00

35m80000000

X 0.75"i rd for rd meal, yellillor poutry, blu6 for
Rsh, gr$ forv6g&b16, Stefor bred &

DAPCC PASIG & TAGATAY No ShopDinq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Dare lndicate Date t26mm 12 600 00

350680000000

Colorcodd Chopping bo.rds, siz€r 20.74'X 12.75'
X 0.7Si rd for rd m€t, ydlilfor poufrry, blu6 for
frsh, gr@n lor v€gdabl6, Site for bred &

DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date 7 000 00 7 000 00
6 p6 Addiliohal item

350680000000

(Consfudion of Cov6r6d Canal lor
Of DAPCC

u
No Shopping lndicate Date

lndicate Date

lndicate Date too ooo.m 100 000 00
P500,000.00 to
P100.000.00)

350680000000 Compuler Deshop (Complete Set) DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY Shopping lndicate Date

350680000000 )ompuier Deshop Set DPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No Shopping lndi@te Date lndi.ate Date
35680000000 DPCC PASIG A TAGATAY No Shopprng lndicate Date lndicate Oate 120 000 00

35m80000000 DAPCC PASIG A TAGAWAY Shopprng lndicat€ oate 24 000 00

35680m00 Compdq Pdntd (3 in 1 DAPCC PASIG & TAGANAY Shopprng lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ 7m.m 7 500 00

350680000000 Compuler Printer (3 in 1 Print6r, Copier, Scanner) DAPCC PASIG & TAGANAY No Shopping lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date 22 000 00 22 nOA OO 3 units

35m80000000 Compuler Tablets DAPCC PASIG A TAGANAY No Shopping lndicat€ oate lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndacate Date 2 Pcs

35680000000

Compd€rtools, quipm6fr, suppliG & md6dals-
Mouso, Keyboard, Power supply.USA Flash disk,
Hamal Hard Drive 2TB.UPS OtrCC PASIG & TAGATAY Shopping lndi@te Dat€ lndicate Date 25.m.m 25 000 00 1 Lof

35680000000

COMPUTERIZED RESERVATION SYSTEM
(Pack.ge including Front d6k, Food and
B4rao6 snd Billino) DAPCC PASIG i TAGAWAY ComDettiv€ Biddino lndicat€ Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budoet 1.5m.m.m 1.500.000 m 1 lot

DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No lndicate Date CorDorate Budoet s.000.m &5.000.00 1 30 pcs

DAPCC PASIG & TAGANAY No 15.m.m 15.000.00 1 lot

350680000000 OAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No Shopping lndicat€ Date lndicate Date 2.700.00 2_700 00 3 units

3568000m00 DSCC PASIG & TAGAWAY No Shopping lndi6te Date lndiGte Date r m.oo 1 000 00

350680000000 grado plastic material, g QT capacity DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No ShopDinq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budoet 5000m

35680000000 Crepe Daper assodd @lor OAPCC PASIG & TAGANAY ShoDoinq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndi@te Date lndicate Date Coroorate Eudod 7S.m 7S.00 Item to be includd
35m80000000 Cups stockable ShoDDinq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budod 28.0m.m 28,000.00 400 pcs

350680000000 DAP 101 (ABOUT DAP & QMS) lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorat6 Budoet 15.m.00 15,000 00

350680000000 DAP 102 (CUSIOMER SERVICE ORIENTATION) DAPC' PASIG & TAGAWAY Dtrd Contadino lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndi.ate Date Coroorate Budod 15,mO.OO 15,000.00 Charqeto ACZRF

35m80000000 DAP ldea Gensration Hub lndicate Date lndicte Dat€ lndicate Oate GoP 10.0m,000.00 10,000 000 00
35680000000 DfCC PASIG & TAGAWAY lndicate oate lndicate Date CorDorate Budod 50,m0.00 50.000 00 10 Rim

D#CC PASIG & TAGAYTAY lndicate Date lndic.te Date CorDorate Eudod 25,m.00 25.000 00 12 Rim

OfCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY lndicate Date lndic.te Date CorDorde Eudqd s.m0.00 30.000.00 1 unit

DfCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorate Eudoet 10.m.m 10.000 00 1pc

350680000000 DEOOORANT CAKE DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY Shopping 24.S0.03 24.300.03

350680000000
D66d bMs, mad€ ot glass, for panna da, fruil
cup. Similarto ramekan, 50 -250m1 capacity DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No Shoooino lndicate Date Coroorate Budoet fi.250.00 11.250 00 (Charoelo ACZRC)

35680000000

D6ed bows, made o, glass, for panna cota. iruil
cup Similar to ramekin, 50 250m1 capacity

DAPCC PASIG & IAGAWAY No ShooDino lndi€at€ Dat€ Coroorate Budoet 7.5m.m 7,500.00

100 pcs Addilional llsl
to be ancludd (Charge

to APZRF)

350680000000

DESKTOP COMPUTER SET (COMPLETE SET W
MONITOR, SYSTEM UNIT, AVR, KEYBOARO,
MOUSE, UPS, OS plus MS oFFICE 201U016) OAPCC PASIG A IAGAYTAY Shopprng lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date tao om.m 180 000 00

adiustd irom
3 sots

35m80000000 resKop Set OPCC PASIG A TAGANAY Shopping lndicate oate lndicate Dat€ lndicate D.te 50 000 00
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35m80000000 lDessed Fork OAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No lndicate Oat€ lndicat€ Date 7-mo.m 7.000 00

35mmm loereceeNr rcwoe" lcmreerl DPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No lndicate Oate lndicate Date lndicare Date lndiGte Date Coroorate Budod 13.2m.m 13,200 m
240 pc Adddional

I 
oerencur som lreMpo-2oKUsK)35680000000 O#CC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date CorDorate Budod 22,725.11 )) 725 11

3ffimoooooo I D'gbr LED cr@k DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No Shopprnq lndicate Date lndacate Date lndicte Date lndicte Dat€ CorDoraie Eudoel 16.@.m I pcs

35m80000000 DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No Shoppinq lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date lndicat€ Date lndiGte Date CorDorate Budod 1E.m0.m I unit

35680000000
lDrnrng chalers oval shapd, 4,8 6 9 rters 6pac(y.

DPCC PASIG E TAGAYTAY Shoppinq lndicate D.te lndicate D.te lndicate Date lndiGte 0ate Cormrate Eudod &,m.m
luhrng chalers. redangular a oval shapd 4.8 6 9

35680000000 lltors capacity, wrh roil top cover DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY ShoDDinq lndi.at€ Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicat€ Date Coroorate Budod s.0@.00 s,000 00 8 untrs

35m80000000 lOrnner Fort DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No ShoDDinq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndiGte Date lndacat€ Date Coroorat€ Budod 84,m.00 84,000 00 3 gross

35ffi0mmm lDrnns Plde 1Z' DArcC PNIG & TAGAWAY No ShooDino lndicate Date lndicate Oate lndicate Date lndicate Oate CoDorale Budoel 2,fl.m 2.500 00 1S p6

350680000000 1r,",^raar^"r"a*"a* DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No ShoDDino lndicat€ Date lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date CorDorate Budoet 8,796.33 8,796 33 to be includd

35680000000
IDISINFECTANT CLffi ING SOLUTION
l{zoNRox) DAPCC PASIG & TAGAtrAY No ShooDrno lndicate Date lndicate Date lndict€ Date lndicate Date 19,2m.m 1S.200 00

lo,""o.*ra ,ao,"* ro"*350680000000 DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY ShoDoino lndicate Date lndicate oate 2.625.OO 2.625 00
500 pcs Addtronal

35680000000 lo,a**r'"o .,or,o OAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY Shoppi69 lndicale Date s@.m 38 400 00
35m80000000 lorsn otonat camera Shopping lndicate Date 10 000 00

35680000000 lOoor Matif,o No Shopping lndicate Date

35S80000000
lDough Mtd. 301 epecity. munilundiionel mreE
lvoboe. th iD# DAPCC PASIG & TAGANAY No Shopping lndacate Date 50 000 00 I un[

35m80000000 lDnnxing glass, tZe epecity, dBhmshs sd6 DAPCC PASIG A TAGAYTAY Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicare Date lndicate Oate lndicate Date CorDorate Eudo€t 2E,m0.m ?a oo0 00
35m80000000 lDrone Camera Sd DtrCC PASIG & TAGAWAY No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndiote Date lndi@te O.te lndiGte Date Cor@rate Budod s,m.m 60.000 00 I lot
35680000000 DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No Dird Contradinq lndicate Date lndi6te Date lndicate Date CorDorate Budo€t 4,m.00 I lot

356600000m lor", " ,r*r," OPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No ShoDoino lndicate Date lndicat€ oate lndicate Date lndi.ate Dat€ Coroorate Budoel 2.m.m 2,400 00 lo be includd
35680000000 IDVO Player wilh USA DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY NO ShooDinq lndicale Dat€ hdicate Date lndicate Date lndicte Dat€ coroorate Budod 5.@.00 5.000 m I unit

.u*ooooooo lann 
nn,

OAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicate oate lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budoet 900.00 000 00
6 p6 ddfronel fr6m to

35680000000 legs srier DPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY Shopping lndicate Date lndiote Date 2mo 2 000 00
2 p6 Addilonal item to

350680000000 OAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No Shopping lndicate Date lndicate Date

35680000000 1..u."" o,r. DfCC PASIG & TAGAWAY No Shopping lndicate Date lndicte Date lndicte Date lndicat€ Oate CorDorate Budqet 1,m.m 1 000 00

35m80000000
IEMERGENCY RESPONSE TilM
lrnnnrruemonxsroe DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No Dkd Contadins lndicate Dat€ Coroorate Budoet 55,m.m 55 000 00

35m80m0000
lEnghenng

(4. Eldrician, Handyman) DAPCC PASIG & TAGAWAY No Drd Conradinq lndiote Date lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndiote Date Coroorate Budod 25,m.m 1 lot
35m80000000 lEngineering Tools and Equipment DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Dare CorDorate Budoel 18,000.00 18,000 00 1 lot

35m80000000

IESTTLlSH POSTTTVE REUTTONSHTP/ LTNUGE

lwrTH 
CoMMUNTTY (OCAr. mNGAY ND CrW

DAPCC PASIG & TAGAWAY NO Dkd Conrading lndicate Date lndicate Date 30 000 00
Addtonal il€m to h

includd
I ESTABLISH POSITIVE REUTIONSHIP/ LINMGE

3smgooooooo lwrrH TAGAvTAv & cavrrE DAPCC PASIG & TAGANAY No Oired Contading lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicat€ Date lndicate Date 30 000 00

35m80000000

lewm wcens rmrNrNG (wrrH TEsoA

lNcil ASSESMENT)
DAPCC PASIG & TAGANAY No Dir6d Cof,tading lndicate Oate lndicate oate

indudd (Charg€to
MZRG I

35m80000000

laua^, *^^ee*" r*rNrNG (wrrH rESoA

lrucr nssesueu) OAPCC PASIG 8 TAGAYTAY No Dtrd Contrading lndicate Date 500mm
ancludd (Chargeto

ACZRF )

35m80000000 lExhaust Fans Wall mounted loe No Shopping lndicat€ Date 12 000 00
35m80000000 lE{emal Driv6 {2TB) DAPCC PASIG & TAGAWAY No Shopping lndicate Oate lndicate oate 20 000 00
35m8m00000 lEn6mal Hard Orive {1TB) OAPCC PASIG & TAGANAY No Shopprng 5 000 00
350680000000 lExernal hard drve zera bfie 9.OO0.OO 9 000 00 1 unit
35m80000000 10.oo0.oo 10.000 00 1 00 pcs

350680000000 Shopping 10.m.m 10 000 00 1 unil

I

IFBS Supph6 a Matenals q 12 drsI calculalor, 2

lhob puncher, 3 hole puncher, smck goms.
lwr€l6s phon6. B5 stapler, heaw duty stagler

lstcly noles d6sk organEere, clear booi & clear
lbook irlrers. storage nl6 box, digital Mll clock. clip
lbards. csh box. sosratu oaDeE l DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY Shoooino lndidte Date lndicate Date s.m.m 30.000 m 1 lot

35680000000 IFERTTLTZER FoR PmTs lndicat€ Date 5.2S.@ 5.250 00 50 sacks

35m80000000 1r,.. 
"o^

DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No Shopping lndicate Date lndicate Date 3 000 00 3 000 00
20 pcs Addftional ftem

to be included

35680000000 l.u,r,nn *nr" DAPCC PASIG & TAGAfAY No Shoppiog lndicate Date lndi6te Date lndiote Date lndicate Date CorDorate Eudqd s.m c00 00 b includd

350680000000 lr*", ,*,u. ,.rno, DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorate Budoet 4.0m.@
35680m0000 DfCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY NO Shoppina lndicate Oate lndicate Date lndicte oate lndicate Date CorDorate Budod s,m.m 1 un(

1,""-"350680000000 DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No ShooDino lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicat€ Date Coroorate Budod 10,m0.m 10 000 00
Add[onal [em to be

included

35m80000000 l.,y e"p",
DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYIAY No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndict€ Date CorDorate Budqet 1S,m.@ 1e 400 00

792 pcs Add[ional

350680000000 l 
nr 

"*"n", D#CC PASIG & TAGAYTAY Shopping lndicate Date lndicate Date 100 00 100 00
6 p6 ftdilional frm

35680000000 lFord,ng Tr.rnrng Tebte 6fr DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No Shopping lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date 150 000 00

356800m@0 OAPCC PASIG & TAGANAY No Ofd Conkading lndicate Date lndicate Date 50mm 50 000 00 1 lot Charoe to MRG

35680000000 DtrCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No Oird Contrading lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate oate lndicte oate Corporate Budqet 500mm 50 000 00 1 lot Charge to APZRF

35680000000 lF@d and Bdoress DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No lndi6te Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budoet 7,S0,000.00 7,500,000 00 I Lot

350680000000 lForr sis DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorate Budoat 16,0m.00 16,000.00 400 pcs

35m80000000 lrrocn cmer DAPCC PASIG & TAGANAY No Shooqnq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicte Date lndacate Date CorDorate Budod 1,2m.m 1,200 00
2 pcs Aodironal nem

350680000000 lFruit Tray DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No lndicate Date lodicate Date lndicate Date lndicat€ Dat€ Coroorate Budqat 9,m0.00 9,000 00 6 pcs

35m80000000 lrrying p"n DfCC PASIG & TAGANAY ShoDornq lndi.ate Date lndicate Date lndicate oate lndiote Date CorDorate Sudod 3,m.m 3,000 00
2 pcs Addtional nem
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35680000000 g36ag6 bag d 1x10p6 DPCC PASIG A TAtrYTAY NO Shoooino lndicate Date lndiot€ Date lndiot€ Dat. 15&aO 15 45 AO

a6ago Colldion Seryic6 DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No 1

Glass DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No 400 pcs
Glass Pen€l Clenins includinq iram6 DPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY 1 tot

lass rock{goblds} plastic DPCC PASIG & TAGANAY 5 pcs
lass rock(hibatt) ptastic DPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY NO lndicate Date lndicate Date 12 pcs

35680000000 Glov6s OPCC PASIG & TAGANAY Shoooino 9,m.@ 0 000 00
60 pars Addtonal it€m

35680000000 Glue Stcks DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY Shopping lndiote Dat€ CorDorat6 Budod 550.00 550.00
1 0 p6 tudfronel lt€m

350680000000 Shopping lndicate Date Coroorate Budod 16,m0.00 16,000.00 20 pcs

35680000000 Guest Qua(erc blanket DAPCC PASIG A TAGAYTAY Shoppang lndicate Date Coroorat6 Budod l2.m.m 12.000 00 12 pcs

35680000000 Gu6t Ouad6c tl# Shoppin9 lndicate Oate 6.m.m 12 p6

350680000000 Hat nd DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY Shopping lndicat€ Date lndicate Date corDorale Budo6t 4m.m 400 00

35680000000 Hand Erush No Shopp ng lndicate Date lndicate Date lndi.ate Oate lndicate Date CorDorate Budoet 1,5i2.m 1 512 00

35m80000000 HAND BRUSH NYLON(MEDIUM) DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No Shopping lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicat€ Date CorDorate Budqet 2.429.99 2.429_99
48 p6 Addfrionai ilm

350680000000 Hand dryer (Public CRs)- 1000 mts DAPCC PASIG A TAGAYTAY No Shoppinq lndi.ate Date lndicat€ Date lndicate Date lndicat€ Date CorDorate Budoet 12.m0.@ 12 000 00

35m80000000 Hand Gloves DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No ShoDpinq lndi.ate Date lndicate Date lndi6t€ Dat€ lndicat€ Dete 0.615.00 6.615 00
35m80000000 DAPCC PASIG & TAGAWAY No Shoppinq lndicate Date Indicate Date lndicte Date CorDorate Budod 15.m.m 15.000 00

35680000000 ffiMUS WASTE DISPOSAL OPCC PASIG 8 TAGAWAY No
NP-53 5 Agency{c

lndicate oate lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date lndict€ Dat€ im.mo.00 100 000 00
HALTH ND WELLNESS DAPCC PASIG A TAGAWAY No Dkd Conradinq lndicat€ Date lndi.ate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date charge to WRG

.TH AND WELLNESS DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date 50 000 00 Char96 to ACZRF
EW Duty Banding Machine 24 Hol6 DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY NO lndiGte Date lndicate Dat€ 15 000 00 1 unil

35680mm00 charger (4 banery capacity). M Batery DAPCC PASIG & TAGAWAY ShoDoino
350680000000 DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY 7,000.00 I unit
35m80000000 Humidili€r with sc6nt (1.5 lilr6) DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY 20 pcs

350680000000 DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No Shopping lndicate 0ate lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicat€ Dat€ Coroorate Budoet 3.0@.m 3.000.00
m.m 00 to

P3,000.00
35m80000000 DAPCC PASIG A TAGATAY No Shopping lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ Coroorate Budoet 3.0m.00 3.000.00 3 pcs

35640000000 lns* Lioht TraD deorativ€. mll mounld DfCC PASIG A TAGANAY No Shopprnq lndicate 0ate lndicate Date lndicate Date lndi6te Date Coroorate Budod 120.m.m 120.000.00 6 unfrs

35m80000000 INSECTICIDE 42OGMS/AEROSOL DAPCC PASIG & TAGAWAY No Shoppinq lndicat€ oate lndi@te Date CorDorate Budoet 6.916.S1 6.918.91

35680000000 lnternd L€as6line Subscription (60 MBPS) DAPCC PASIG & TAGAWAY No lndicate Oate lndicat€ Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budod 1.60,0m.m 1.080.000 00 1 lot

35680000000 INVENTORY ITEMS (Food & Beverase) DAPCC PASIG & TAGANAY No

NP-539-SmallValue
lndicate Dat€ lndicate Dat€ lndicat€ Date lndic.te Date 6.5m.@0.00

350680000000 INVENTORY ITEMS (Non-Food) DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No
NP-53.9 - Small Value

lndicat€ Oat€ lndi.ate Date lndi.ate Date 3 SO-om.00 3 500 000 00

35680000000
ll suppx6 and Msoi6 (UPS, Pffi Suppli6.
Mous6 and Koyboard) DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY ShoDDino lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ 25 mO OO 1 tot
I Tools and Equipment DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY 1 lot

DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No ShoDDino lndicate Oate lndicate Oate lndicate Date lndicate Date 6.000.m 6 000 00 6 pcs

35m80000000 Juie Daspdsore 101 @pacity DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY ShoDDino lndi.ate Date lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date 56 m0.o0
o un[s 6argeto

ACZRC
Juice glass DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY NO lndicate Date lndicate Date 1 00 pcs

Juieiar disp6nser NO lndicate Date 36 000 00 4 units

No lndicte Date 6 unts
lndict€ Date 1 pcs

DAPCC PASIG A TAGAYTAY lndicat€ Dat€ 6 000 00 3 pcs

DAPCC PASIG A TAGAYTAY No ShoDoinq lndicate oate lndicte Date lndicate Date lndicat€ Dat€ 4.5@.m 4 500 00 3p6
DAPCC PASIG A TAGAWAY No ShoDDinq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndict€ Date 3.m.m 3 000 00 3p6

350680000000 DtrCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY ShoDoino lndicate Date taoom 1 400 00 to be included
35680000000 Laddle (@ok) vs biq DPCC PSIG A TAGAYTAY 5p6

35680000000
Landscaping & nsh pond of inner coud

DPCC PASIG 8 TAGAYTAY No
NP-53.9 - Small Value

lndi.ate Dat€ lndicate oete lndacate Date lndicate Date CorDorate Budoel 600 000 00

V existng Premarkd
survoy to be updald &

adjusted (Estimatd
Budgd to ancrease lo

%O0,000fRryisd the

P400,000.00 lo
P600.000.00

350680000000

Lands€ping Tools Suppli8s and Materials
(Gasolin6, Tansi, 2T oil, Machd6, gardBn tools,
Veg sds, spare paG, Rubb6.8oots, Rain Coat) DAPCC PASIG & TAGANAY No Shopprnq lndicat€ Date lndiGte Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budost 1@.0@.00 100.000 00 1 lot
Laptop DAPCC PASIG 8 TAGANAY No Shopprnq lndicat€ Date lndicate Date lndic.te Date lndicat€ Date CorDorate Budod 6.W.m 45 000 00

DAPCC PASIG A IAGAYTAY No Shopprnq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budod 55.000.m 55 000 00 1 unfr

35680000000
Laptop (apprcx 19,, cor6 i5/i7, 8GB RAM, 500G8,
1TB HOD, with Operstinq Systsm) DFCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY ShoDDino lndiGte Date lndiGte Dat€ lndiGte Oate go o00 00 90 000 00 2 units
WIOP COMPUTER DAPCC PASIG & TAGANAY No ShoDDino lndicate Date lndicate Date a00mm a0 000 00 2 units
-aser Lights DAPCC PASIG A TAGAYTAY No ShooDino lndicate Date lndicate Date 50 000 00 50 000 00 l Unit

35m80000000 bundry $erc (OCFS & FBS) DAPCC PASIG & TAGAWAY No Ord Contadino lndicate oat€ lndicte Oate lndicate Date lndi@te Date 60.m.00
(Addfrional ftem to b

includd)
-aundry SoM6 (RFS) OAPCC PASIG A TAGAYTAY No Dfd Contradino lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date 2.@0.000.00 2 000 000 00
-CD Projedor S00 Lum€ns OAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No ShoDoino lndicate Date lndi.ate Oate Coroorate Budoet 160.000.m 160 000 00 2 units
,CD projectorwith bracket- 6000 lumens DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY Shoooino lndicate Date lndicate Date lndi.ate Date Coroorate Budod @.0m.00 400 000 00 4 unh
,ED W tor Audtodum - 32 inchs DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY ShooDrno lndicate oat€ lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budod 50.0@.m 50 000 00 1 unfr

LED W lor lundion rooms- 24 inches DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No ShoDDino lndicate oate lndicate Date lndi.ate Date Coroo.ate Budod 180.0m_00 180 000 00 I unils

3s680000000 LED W Monitor 55 inch Wth @mpld6 ac6sora6 DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY ShoDDrno lndicate Date lndi.at€ Date lndicate Date s.0m.00 50 000 00 l unit

356a0000000 Light Contol16r DAPCC PASIG A TAGAYTAY NO

NP-53.9 - Small Valu6
lndicate Date lndicate Date 10 0m o0 10 000 00 l unil
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350680000000 linen (assoded colors) DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No Shoppino lndicate Date lndicate Date lndi.ate Date lndicate Date Corooraie Eudoet 67,5m.m 67,500.00

35680000000
lf,6n rncluorng cuilains, runnec, table cloths,

DPCC PASIG A TAGAYTAY No Shoooino lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicat€ Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budod m,m.m 900.000 00 1 lot

35680000m0 linen runn* (assodd @106) DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No ShooDtno lndicat€ Date lndic.te Date hdiote Date 67,m.m 67.500 00

35680000000 DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No ShooDino lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date 67.m.m 67.500 00 to b6 included

35ffi80000000 LIOUID HAND SOAP 3,75 LTR/GAL OAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY ShooDino lndicate Date lndi.ate Dat€ 24.m.@ 24 300 00
35680000000 Liquid soaD diso6nser (PA). 500 ml lndidte Dat€ 7.ffi.m 7 500 00 15 p6

35680000000 Low6r lobby CanoDv Tantino NAPCC PASIG A TAGAYTAY lndicate Oate 4.Om.O0 40 000 00

35m80000000 LPG DAPCC PASIG 8 IAGAWAY No Shopping lndiGte Oate lndicate oate as ooo oo 450 000 00
1 lot Additional atem to

35m80000000
M6ft6rng sombrars (e.9. Ba[r, umbrdta,
Pancil Cas, dc.) DSCC PASIG A TAGANAY No Shopping lndicate Date lndicate Date Gmm S0 pcs

350680000000 DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No Shopping lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorate Eudoet 3,600.00 3,600.00
36 pcs Addilional itam

to be includd

35680000000
Massage room a@son6 (Ma5sag6 oil and
Loton, D56r, and Ohers) DMC PASIG A TAGAYTAY No Shoppino lndicat€ Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budod 50,m.m 50.000 00 1 lot

DPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No Shoppino lndicate Oale lndiGt€ Date lndicate Date lndi6te Date Coroorate Budoet &,m.m 40.000 00 2 unils

35m80000000

TICKET (5 12'x 3")

- Gren : Fre M6l (Br6Kast)
- Yollil : Fr6 M6al (Luncminn€r)
' Blue : For Sale (Br€K.st)
- Pink : For 5.16 (LuncilDinnq) DPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No Shoppinq lndi6te Oate lndicate Date lndicate Date lndiGte Oate CorDorate Eudoet 20,m.m 20,000.00 1 tot

35m80000000
Med Grind6r, sbrnlEs stel, 1Hp motor to gdnd
120 kq ol meat p6r hour DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No ShoDpinq lndicate 0ate lndi.ate oat€ lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budoet 35.000.00 1 unit

35680000000 DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY Shoooino lndi.at€ Date lndi.ate Date lndicate Date m.m 600 00 be includd
35680000m0 MEDICINES AND MEOIC[ SUPPLIES lndicate D.te lndicate Date lndicate Date 2@.m.m 2m.m0 00

35680000000 METI DESK TRAY {2 UYERS) DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No Shopoinq lndi€ate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budoet 975.00 975 00

35m80000000 METI DESK TRAY (3 UYERS)
OAPCC PASIG & TAdYTAY No Shoppinq lndicte Date lndi@te Date lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorat€ Eudqd 520 00 520.00

1 pc Addfrional it€m lo

35680000000 MET[ POLISH DFCC PASIG & TAGANAY No Shopping lndicate Oat€ 2 475.m 2 475 00
24 Fs Addilionel nsm

350680000000 DFCC PASIG 8 TAGAYTAY No Shopping lndicate Dat€ 3 rolls
350680000000 DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY NO Shopping lndicate Date 5 pcs

NO Shopping
ShoDDino

lndaete Date lndicat€ Date lndi€ate Date lndiGte oate
lndicate Date

Coryorate Eudgd 1a,m.o
250.m.m

14 000 00 20 p6
10 unils

350680000000 DAPCC PASIG A IAGAYTAY Shopping lndiete Date lndicate Dat€ 6 000.00 6.000.00

35m80000000

Micrwave Oven {231 epacity, LEO dasplay, cless
tumtable, Oigtul @ntd pan€|, 3 memory sdings,
7 ondouch ryr6s @king, 6 ad@ok menus
dh mufrislago @king, 10 porer ldels, Kilchsn
timer, Weight and time ddrGt. Child lock fealure,
80M, Mssur€ments: 148.5 x W36.5 x H29cm,
Mod6l: MO-G23D DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No Shoppino lndicate Date lndicat€ Date lndi.ate Date lndicate Dat€ CorDorale Budqet 8.000.00 6.000 00 1pc

35680000000 MINI REFRIGERATOR (1 7 CU, FT ) DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY Shoppinq lndicat€ Date lndi.ate Date lndicate Dat€ CorDorale Budqet 10.0m.@ 10.000.00 1 unfr

35m80000000 DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No ShoDDino lndicate Date lndicate Oate lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ Coroorale Budoet 4.400.00 4 800.00

35m80000000 MOP NDLE WOOD(7 WSCREW) DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY ShoDDino lndicate Oate lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorate Budqd 6.899.99 6.899 99
il pcs Additonal it6m

to be includod

35680000000 MOPHEAO (HD XU) DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY Shoooino lndicate Oate lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date CorDorate Budoet 7.124.* I 128 58
35680000000 lndicte Dat€ lndiote oate Coroorate Budod 80.m.m 80 000 00
35m80000000 Ne Year (2020) CountdM Ev8nl lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorate Eudod 85.m0.m 85 000 00 1 lot
350680000000 NOTARIAL SEAL lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budod to.&0.00 10 400 00 200 box

35680000000 ffi€ Suppli6 & Mdedals (6 q. @otanuous ink) NAPCC PASIG A TAGAYTAY No ShooDino lndiote Date s_m_@ 30 000 00

35680000000 DAPCC PASIG & TAGANAY No Shopping lndicate Date 4.mo.m 2 sds

35680000000 OPC food and non tood DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No lndicate Date lndicate Date 1e 40 m3 61 19 430 603 61

35680000000 Ordinary Toothpprcl DAPCC PASIG & TAGATAY No Shopping lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ 25e2M 2,592 00
120 packs Add(onal
llem to be includd

35680mmm

OTHER Oining tools, mr6, suppliG 6nd dmsils:
Serving kros and utensils,Tablo holder, m6nu
holder, race scoop6r, holley push cad, gravy boats,
tu6l holdere, asstd ladles, deo6tiv6 supplies and
materials netiv€ baskds for tuts & gNe My6.

DffiC PASIG A TAGANAY No Shopping lndicate D.te lndicat€ Date 55mm 55 000 00 1 lot

35m80000000

Other Kitchon Tools €nd Uensils sg, ooking
equipmenl, Irying pan, pr€ssure cook6r, 21.5 QRT
asstd kitch€n knv6 - panng knfe Boning knifs
illdrng knile. Kilchen shBrc. sharFning slone

f€nch cffi, assodd 
'.d16, 

hsl

cheese slicer, qg slicer, M tin6s fork with
roasting. co( scr*, shinl€ss steel 4 sid6 gratsr,
potato masher, llour snerfin€ mash, colander, 699
rng, assodd ladl6, frr6 Map, lly Mter, fly
Fps, clsanrng mal6i6ls, olher knchen suppliG (

harnd, rubbr boots) DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No lndicate Date lndacate Date lndi€ate Date CorDorat6 Budqet 23,050.00 23,050 00 1 lot

35m80000000

Oven Toaster (Toast, Bake, Piza, Reheat, Variable
Tsmperature Conrol, CooLtouch Handle, I Litsr
Capacity ltmrnute Timer Porer Light lndicalor
and 800 Wats) DPCC PASIG 8 TAGAYTAY No ShoDpinq lndicate 0ate lndi6t€ 0ate lndicte Date lndicte Oate Cor@rate Budqet 3,m.m 3.0m.00

350680000000 P,BGM Systom for DAP Main E Dormitory Eldo DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorale Budod 2.@0,000.00 2.000.000.00
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35m80000000 PMDING GLUE OAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY Shooorno lndi.at€ Date lndicate Date lndicate oate 1.Om.m 1.m0 m

35m80000000
Panini gnll -
14'X4" For indoor odll Noo-stick. Shopping lhdicate Date lndicate Dat€ 6.mo.oo 6 000 00 unI

35m80000000 No Shopping 5.mo.oo

35680000000 NAPCC PASIG E TAGAWAY No Shopprng t2.m-m 12 000 00

35680000000 Padng Knife DPCC PASIG & TAGANAY No Shopprng lndicate Date lndicate Date 40mm 4 000 00
PffiKING FEE DfCC PASIG 8 TAGANAY No Shopprng lndiote Date lndicate Date 1 lol

DMCC PASIG A TAGAWAY No Shopping lndicate Date lndicate Date 6p6
Perculator 1t30 cups DAPCC PASIG & IAGAYTAY No Shopping lndicate Date lndicate Date 36,000 00 6 units

PERSONIIW DEVELOPMENT WORKSHOP DffiC PSIG & TAGANAY No Dired Contading lndicate Date Corporale Budqd Chargeto ECRF
DPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No Shopping lndicate Date lndi6te Date 1td

P6t Conroysoil Tretmont Saruic6 DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No Drd conrading lndi.ate Date 120 000 00 1

3sffi80000000 PESTICIDE DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No Shopping lndicate Date lndi6te D.te Coroorate Eudqet aoo o0 800 00

DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY Compditivs Bidding lndi6te Date lndicate Date Corgorate Budqd 1 lot

DAPCC PASIG & TAGAWAY No Shopprng lndicate Date lndidte Date Coroorate Budqd 4,m.m 20 p6
DAPCC PASIG A TAGAYTAY No Shopping lndicate Date lndicate DBt€ lndicat€ Date lndicate Dat€ CorDorate Budqd m,000.m 800 pcs

35m80000000 DAPCC PASIG & TAGAWAY NO Shopping lndicat€ Date 7mm 7 500 00

1m p6 tudnional ltel
to h includd (Charge

to fZRF)
PUNT POTS 23 OR lO IN SIZE DAPCC PASIG & TAGANAY No Shopping hdiote Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budq6t 3.m.m 20 pcs

35m80000000 plastic 4x12 DAP" PASIG & TAGATAY No Shopping 2 520.m 2 520 00
60 packs Addilional

350680000000 plastic 6x10 DAPCC PASIG & TAGAWAY Shoooino lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date 5r.80.m 51.840.00
240 packs ftdilional

35680000000 lndicate Date 15.m.m 15.000 00
35m80000000 Plastic Dail {30 ldr6) & dioDor 15_m.@ 15 000 00

350680000000 Plestic serying tay I x 18 x 14" DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No ShooDrno lndicate oate lndicate oate lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorate Budoot 10,m.00 10.000.00
100 pcs Addfrional ll€l

350680000000 PLDT Landline Servic6 {04M83-1291 & 92) DAPCC PASIG & TAGAWAY Dired Contadino lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorate Eudoet 250,000.00 250.000 00 1

35m80000000 POLISHER BRUSH #16 CABONEGRO OMCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicte D.te lndicte Date hdiote oat€ Coroorate Budod 2,m.m 2,000 m
4 pcs Addilional llel lo

350680000000 POLISHER BRUSH #16 NYLON DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No Shopping lndicate Date lndacate Date lndicate Date I 402 to 1 BC2 10
4 pcsAdditional ltel to

35680000000 POLTSHTNG Pm (#16) BROWN DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No Shopping 3.m3.m 3 003 00
6 pcs Addfrional lt6l to

35m80000000 DAPCC PASIG A TAGAYTAY ShoDDino lndicate Date lndicte Date lndicate Date lndicat€ Date CorDorate Budod 250.@ 250 00
350680000000 POWER SUPPLY DAPCC PASIG A TAGAYTAY ShoDoino lndicat€ Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicat€ Date Coroorato 8udo6t 6,000.@ 6.000 00 3 units

35m800mm0 DPCC PASIG & TAGATAY ShoDoino lndicate Date lndicate D.te lndicate Date CorDor€te Budoet 10,m.m 140.000 00 4 unn

35680000000

350680000000

PNerd Sub Wooler SpekeF 1,000 Mts lndicat€ Date lndiGte Date lndicate Date CorDorate Budoot 240.000 00
1 lot

35680000000
Produdion ot DtrCC Tagaytay AVP (Housdul6 &
Wely Rmand6) OAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY lndicate Date lndiGte Date lndict€ O.te lndicte D.te Coroorde Budod $.m.m 50 000 00 1 tot

35mA0000000
PROFESSIONI CONVENTIOMSEMINAR FOR
NUTRITIONIST DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY Drd Contadino lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date lndicate Date 15,m.00 15 000.00 Charqeto'APZRF"

35m80000000 Prdsion for Cat6ing Serui6 (Cumulative) DAPCC PASIG & TAGAWAY
NP-53.9 - Smell Value

lndicate Date lndicte Oat€ lndiGte Date 2.m.m.m 2.000,000.m

35m80000000 Prdsion tor L€se d Vsnue Swi@s (Cumul6tk) DAPCC PASIG A TAGAYTAY lndicate Dat€ lndicate oate 6.aoo-m.m 6,800,000.00

350680000000 lndicate Date 500.000.00 500.000.00

356aOO0m0
PUnCn BffiS - gbSS

h€ight-104MM DfCC PASIG & TAGAWAY No Shopping 6.m_m 6 000 00
b pcs Addnonat [6m to

350680000000 olhors) OAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No Shopping 200.0m.00 200 000 00 1 lot

35680000000
R&ngular soNrng plder Porcslarn ceEmrcm[€
11.s',long X7',frde& 1"tail OAPCC PASIG & TAGAWAY No Shopping lndicat€ Date lndi6te Date lndicate Date 3mm 3 600 00

l2pcs "Charge lo
ACZRC"

350680000000
R@ngular seMng plat6r. Porcolein eramicsile
11.s'lons X 7" frde & 1" lall DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No Shopprnq lndicat€ Date lndicate D.te lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budqd 3,m.00

12pcs "Charg6 lo
APZRP'

35ffi80000000 Refill of Fire E(ingulshe6 (10 lbs ) DAPCC PASIG & TAGAWAY No Shoppinq lndicat€ Date lndi6te Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budqd 50,000.00 50 units

35680000000 RSll d Fio E{inguishoc (50 lbs.) OAPCC PASIG A TAGAWAY No Shopping lndicate Date lndicate Date lhdicate Date tndicate Date CorDorate Budod 15,W.m 15.000 00 3 unts

350680000000
R6pair and Majntenane d Audfrodum Cental

OAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No ShoDoinq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ m,000.m 200,000.00 1 lot

350680000000 Repat and Maintenance of AV Equrpment DNCC PASIG A TAGAYTAY No Shoppino lndicate Date lndiete Date lndicat€ Date Coroorate Budoet 1S,0m.m 150,000.00 1 lot

35680000000 Rqaf and Maintenan@ of Buildinq F(u16 OfCC PASIG & TAGAIAY ShooDrnq lndicat€ Date lndicate 0ate hdicaie Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budod 2S.m.m 250.000.m ltd
35680000000 Repef and Maintenance of Oormitory Rooms DAPCC PASIG & TAGAWAY ShooDrno lndi.at€ Date lndicate Date lhdicate Date lndiGte Date Coroorate Budod 250,m.00 250,000.00 1 lot

350680000000 Rspair and Maintenance of DSLR Camera DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY ShooDino lndicate Date lndicate Date lndi6te Date Coroorste Budod 25.000.m 25 000 00

35m80000000 lndict€ o.te lndicate Date lndi€ate Date Coroorste Budod 2m.m.m 200 000 00 1 lot

350680000000
KSar and Marmsano d Etdrom*nantet
Equipmat OAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No Shopprng lndic.te D.te 200.000.00 200.000 00 1 lot

35680000000
Hepar and Marntenan6 ot EldronE and II
Facalfri6 DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No Shopping lndicate Date lndicate Date 250 m0.00 250 000 00 1 lot

DAPCC PASIG & TAGAWAY No Shopping lndicate Date lndi6te Date 200 000 00 1 lot

DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No Shopping lndi6t€ Date 1 lot

35m80000000
R6parr and Marntenane ol Plumbing & sannary

DAPCC PASIG & TAGANAY No Shopping lndicate Dat€ lndiate Date lndicate Date 2mmm 200 000 00 1 lot

35680000000
RePatr end Mehtmane of Rdrig6Etion and Amn
Equipment DAPCC PASIG A TAGAYTAY No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budool 2S,000.m 250.000.00 1 lot

35680000000 Rqaf and Maintenance of Stockr@ms DMCC PASIG & IAGAYTAY No Shoppin9 lndicate Dat€ tndict€ Date 2mm.m 200 000 00
1 lot "Cha.ge to

35ffi80000000 RepaI and Maintenanco of Stockrooms Shooorno lndicate Date lndicat€ Date 1@.000.m 100.000.00
1 lol"Chargeto

35m80000000 lndicate Date lndicate Date lndacate Date CorDorate Budod 200.000.00 200 000 00 1 lot

35680000000 Repar and Manitenanc€ of Furnilures and Fil Outs DAPCC PASIG A TAGAWAY lndicate Date 300.m0.00 300 000 00
1 lot "Charge to

350680000000 RepaI and Maniten.nco of Furniluros and Fitouts DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No Shopprng lndicate Date lndicate Date 300 mo o0 300 000 00
1 lol "Charg6 to

3568000m00 Epens6s tor SMge DAPCC PASIG & TAGAWAY No Comodniw Biddino lndicate Date 950.m.00 950.000 00
irom P3,m.000 00 io

P950.m.m

Revised APP 2019 asof 19 Dec 2019 15 of 33

lndicate Dat€



35680000000
R€pai6 and Maintenenc€ ofths Villa-Type Coflags

DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No ComDditive Bddino lndicate Date tndicate Date lndicate Date GoP 8.m0.m.m 8,000,000 00 1 lot

35680000000 Rffiterproonng ol DAPCC buildinq rool dsks DPCC PASIG & TAGAWAY No ComDdtive Biddinq lndi.ate Oat€ lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date lndicate Date coroorat6 Budod 12,m,000.@ 1? 000 000 00

AWARDEO (POWER
K CONSTRUCTION

SUPPLY &
SERVICES)

356mm000 RFID TOLL FEE DfCC PASIG & TAGAWAY No ShopDino lndi@te Date lndiGte Date lndicte Dat€ lndicate Oate Coroorde Budod &.m.m 4$.8m.m I lot

35m80000000

RFSi@b, supplis & mddals ( Umbrdla. $apl{.
Pundtr 2 hob I 3 hole, Filling Box, Clapbsrd .od
Ohe6) DPCC PASIG A TAGANAY No Shoooinq lndi€at€ Date lndiGat€ Date lndiGte Date lndicte Date Coroorat€ Budod 2m,m.m 2m,0m.00 1 lot

350680000000 Ribbon Tape DFCC PASIG A TAGAYTAY No ShoDDinq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate oate lndicate Oate 3.m.m 3,600 00
24 p6 Additional ltem

to be includd

350580000000 DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndacate Date 1.200.00 1,200.oo

356800m000 widn. 3M l€noth) DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY Shoooino lndiGte Date lndicate Date lndicate Date 1$.m.@ 150.000.00 50 Danals

356800mm0 Round Teble &10 $aters for Fundions DAPCC PASIG A TAGAYTAY lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date 105.m.m 105,000 00 1 5 sets

35680000000 RUBBER BAND OAPCC PASIG & TAGAWAY Shopping m.@ 200.00

35680000000 Rubber boots
DAPCC PASIG & TAGAWAY No Shopping lndicate Date 2 500.00 2 500 00

350680000000 RUGS CLOTHES ( YELLOW) DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY Shoooino lndicate Dat€ lndicate Oat€ lndicate Date 5.400.00 5.400.00
60 ya.d Additional ilem

to bo included

35m80000000 RUGS CLOTHES (BLUE)
OAPCC PASIG & TAGAWAY No ShooDino hdicate Date lndi€te Date lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorate Budod I,m.m 9,000.00

1m yard &ditional

356800000m RUGS CLOTHES (PINK) DPCC PASIG 8 TAGAYTAY No Shoppinq lndacate Date lndi6te Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Corcorate Sudod 5.0.m 5 400 00

35680000000 DPCC PASIG A TAGANAY No Shoppinq lndicte Date lndicte Date lndicate Date lndacate Date Coroorat6 Budod 25,m.m 25,000 00 1 tot

35680000000 SALES MANAGEMENT TRAINING DAPCC PASIG 8 TAGAWAY No Ord Conradinq lndiate Date lndicat€ Dat€ lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date CorDorate Eudoet 20,0m.00 20,000.00

35680000000 SCRUBBING PAD (#16) GREEN DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY ShooDrno lndicat€ Dat€ lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorat6 Budoet 2.163.00 2,163.00 to be included

35680000000 DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY ShoDoino lndicat€ Dat€ lndicate oate 10.om.m 10.080.00 t6m to be includd

3s68000m00 SD Card DAPCC PffiIG A TAGAWAY No Shoppinq lndicate Date 8m_m 8m000

35680000000 SEALER(OVER ND UNDER) OPCC PASIG & TAGAWAY Shopping lndicate Date lndicte Oate lndicate Oate lndic.te Date coroorate Budod l0$om 19 380 00
12 pG &dnonalnem

to b includd

eurity Gat6 Boom Barrier DtrCC PASIG & TAGAWAY No Shoppin9 lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndi@te Date Coroorate Eudqd 70 000 00 1 lot

dlings - Tres, Changeto Tres lo b€ cul DAPCC PASIG & TAGAWAY Shopping lndicate Date I lot

350680000000 SELFIE PHOTO PAPER DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No Shopping lndi.ate Date lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date Coroorato Budoet 3 000 00 3 000 00
2 packs Addilonal
it€m lo be includd

350680000000 SHINY SELF,INK DATER S{02 (RECEIVED) DPCC PASIG & TAGATAY No Shoppinq lndicat€ Dat€ lndicate Date CorDorate Budq€t a60.m m0 00
2 pcs Additional item

35m80000000 DtrCC PASIG & TAGANAY No lndicate Dat€ lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date CorDorate Budqet &,m.m 1 00 pcs

35680000000 Shrdder DPCC PASIG & TAGAfrAY Shoppino lndicate Date lndicat€ Oat€ lndicte Date lndicate Dat€ CoDorate Budod 5,m.m 5 000 00 to h includd

35680000000 DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate oate lndicte Date coroorate Budoet 4,320.m 4,320.00
1m pG Addtuonal
n€m lo be includd

350680000000 ski(inq (assodd colors) DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No ShoDDinq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicte Date Corcorale Budod 67,5m.m 67,500.00
350680000000 Soap6ody wash dspenser {dorm). 500m1 DAPCC PASIG & TAGAWAY No ShoDoino lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Corcorate Budod 200.m.m 200.000.00 40 pcs

35ffi80000000 SOFT BROOM D#CC PASIG & TAGAflAY No ShoDoino lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndi.ate Date Corcorat€ Budoet 4.800.m 4,800 00

48 pcs Additional item

"Charoe to AFZRF'

35680000000 SOFT AROOM DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicate oate lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorate Budod 4,320.m 4 3)O OO

24 p6 Addtaonal ilem

"Charqeto trZRF'

35m80000000 Solid heat fuel DAPCC PASIG & TAGAWAY ShooDino lndicte Date lndicate D.te lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorat6 Budod 12,2&.OO 12,240 00
12 pcs Addilonal trem

to b6 includd

350680000000 DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No lndi.ate Date lndicat€ Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budoet 28.000.00 28,000 00 400 pcs

35680000000
ceramic, 500m1 capacity, 5 inches diamder,
2inch6 h6ehl DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No ShooDino lndicat€ Dat€ lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorate 8udq6t 24.0m.m 24,000 00

200 pcs Additional

35680000000 Soup Spoon DAPCC PASIG A TAGAYTAY lndi.ate Date lndi€ate Dat€ CorDorat€ Budod 26,m.m 28.000 00

to b includd -
Charo6 to 'ACZRC'

35m80000000 Soup Spoon DAPCC PASIG & TAGAWAY Shoooino lndicate oate lndicate Date CorDorate Budoet ta.&0.00 14,400.00

to b includd -
charoeto "APZRF'

350680000000 DAPCC PASIG A TAGAYTAY NO ShoDDino lndicat€ Date lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorate Eudod 8.{0.00 8,400 00

2400 pcs Additonal

35m80000000
spahofli bot single

DAPCC PASIG & TAGAWAY No Shoppinq lndi6te Date lndicat€ Date lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorat€ Budqd 6,236.80

2400 pcs Addtonal

35m80000000 Sponoe DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY ShoDDinq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ CorDorate Eudoel 13.371.84 13,371.&
240 p6 Addfrional

350680000000 Spoon I fork disposable 125 DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY ShoDoino lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date lndacate Date CorDorate Budqet 1.928.16 1,928.16
120 packs Addtional
it6m to be includd

350680000000 lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate oate CorDorate Budqet 16.m.00 16,000.00

350680000000 STAIN REMOVER DAPCC PASIG A TAGAYTAY Shoooino lndicate Date 2.40.00 2.400.00

35680000000 DAP" PASIG & TAGAYTAY lndicate Date lndicate Date 300_00 300 00

1 pc Addtonar trem ro

35680000000 STAMP PAO INK DAPCC PASIG & TAGAWAY No Shopping lndicat€ Date lndicate Date 2 tm.m 2.160.00

35680000m0 STAPLER OAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY Shoppin9 lndicate Date lndiete Date lndicate Date 730 00 730 00

35m80000000 Steel spalulas OAPCC PASIG E TAGAYTAY No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicate Dete hdicate Oate lndicate Date Coroorate Budqd 2.m0.m
2 pcs Additonal ltem to

b6 included

350680000000 STEEL WOOUPENGUIN (25RM/BX) DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No ShoDpino lndicate oate lndicate Date 3,36.44 3 346 88
100 pcs Addilonal ltem

3568000m00 STEP,ON GMBAGE CN (STAINLESS STEEL) DFCC PASIG A TAGAWAY No ShoDpino lndicate Date lndicare Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorate Eudod 5,m.m 5 000 00 2p6
35680000000 Ster6 3 W.y / Mono 4 Ways Cross Over DFCC PASIG A TAGAWAY Shoppino lndicate Date lndicale Date lndi€ate Date lndicate Date Coroorate Eudoel 30,m.00 2 unds
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DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No Shopping lndacate o.te lndicate Date hdicate Date CorDoral€ Budool 5,000.m 5,000 00 6p6
stain€rWth bamboo handl€ PASIG A TAGATAY

PASIG & TAGANAY No

Shopping lndicate Dare

lndi€ate Date

lndicate Date lndiet€ Date lndicat€ Date CorDorate Budoet 4,m.00 4,800.00 6 pcs

3568mm000 sfingryarn assodd color D$CC PASIG & TAGANAY No Shoppi.q lhdiote 0ate lndicate Date lndic.te Oate corDorate Budod ru.m ilom
20 pcs Additional il6m

356800m000 STRIPPING PM {#16) BUCK DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No Shopprno lndiGtc OatG lndicate Oate lndi6te Date Cormrde Budod 2.520.m 2.520 6

35680000000 SUPERVISORY SKILLS DEVELOPMENT DPCC PASIG A TAGAYTAY Dfd Contadino lndicate Date lndi@te Date lndicate Date lndicate Oate Coroorale Budod 50.m.m 50 0m o0

35m80000000 OPCC PASIG A TAGAWAY No Shopprn9 lndicte Date lndi@te Date lndicte Date lndiGt€ Oate 9S,m.m 950 000 00 I ld Ch.rgeto #ZRF

35680000m0 Suppli6 and Matdials OfCC PASIG & TAGAWAY No Shopprng lndiGte Date ss,m.m I lot Chargo to $ZRF

35680000000 DAPCC PASIG & TAGAtrAY ShoDDino lndict€ Date lndicate oate lndi6te D.te 7Sm.m 7a8 000 00
1 Lol Chargo to

ACNF

Supply & lnstallation of Elevator at Dormitory
Buildrnq DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY ComDdilive Biddino lndiGte o.te lndiGt€ Date lndicat€ Date lndicate Date 3.m.m.m 3 000 000 00

5,000,000.00 to
3,000,000.m

35m80000000 lndiGt€ Dat€ lndicate Date lndiete Date 20_ooo.m 1 lot
35680000000 lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date 6_m.00 45 000 00 50 p6
35m80000000 lndicte Date lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ 45 000 00 6 rolls

35680000000 OAPC' PASIG & TAGAYTAY Shoooino 25 000 00
1 gross charg€to

"ACZRC"

350680000000 Tabl€ Meal Knde DAP'C PASIG A TAGAYTAY Shoooino lndicate Dat€ 20 mo o0

100 pcs Add(ronal

charge to APZRF"

35680000000 DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY Shopping lndi.at€ Date Corporale Budqet a,m0.m 43,200 00

480 packs Adddional
frem to be includd

DPCC PASIG & TAGATAY No Shoppang lndiote Date lndicte Date Coroo6te Budqd m,m.m 60.m0 00
350680000000 Telsphone sddth console scrsn lFO) OAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No Shoppins lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorata Budoet 17,m.00 17.000 00 2 units
35m80000000 Tslephone Unfrs (Analoq) OtrCC PASIG & TAGAWAY No Shopping lndacate Date lndicte Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Corcorda Budo6t 5,m.m 5.000 00 20 unils

350680000000 TOILET BOWL CLANER OAPCC PASIG & TAGAWAY No Shopping lndicate Oate lndicate Dat€ lndicat€ Date lndicaie D.te Corcorate Eudod 141,86.57 u1.426.57
144 pcs Addftional

35m80000000 DMCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicte Date lndicate Dat€ lndi@te Date CorDorata Budoot 42.m.m 42.000.00
12 units Addilaonal

350680000000
Tong (as$dd), stainl6s st6l, sili@n6 @lor
@dd. 9. 1?. 14'16', DAPCC PASIG & TAGANAY Shoopinq lndi.at€ Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicat€ Dat€ CorDorate Eudod 3.m0.00 3 000 00

r2 pcs shargeto
"ACZRC"

35m80000000
Tong (assodd), 6tainl6s st6l, sila@n6 @lor
dd. 9. 12'. 14'.16', DNCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No Shoooinq lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date lndacate Date lndicte Date Coroord€ Budod 7.m.m 7 500.00

to be includd - chargo
to '?PZRF'

35680000000 Ionqs (biol DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No ShoDprnq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDoral€ Budod 5.000.m 5.000.00
3568000m00 DfCC PASIG A TAGAWAY No Shoppinq lndicate Dale lndicate Date lndicate Date Corooral€ Budod 4.m.m 4.000.00
350680000000 fNinq S6Nic6s fortransf€r of an Diec6s DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No Shoppinq lndicate oate lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorat€ Budod 1$.000.00 150 000 00

350680000000 Transformer Disposal DAPCC PASIG A TAGAYTAY No

NP-53.5 Agncy-tc
lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budod 3.5@.000.00 3 500 000 00 1 tot

35680000000 IRANSPORTATION TOOLS & EOUIPMENT DAPCC PASIG A TAGATAY NO ShoDprno lndicate Date lndicate Date lndiGte Date lndicate Date Coroorate Eudoet so.mo.m 50 000 00

35m80000000 DAPCC PASIG & TAGANAY ShoDoino Indicate Date lndicate Date lndicat€ Date lndicate Date a-m-m 12 06
35680000000 ShoDDino lodicate Date lndi@te Date Coroorate Budoet 2m,m.m 200 000 00

35m80000000 rrimmin. d Trm
TdDd Liohl Snd

Shoppinq lndicate Date lnd,cat€ Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budoet 80.m0.m 80.000 00 1 lot

,l;r
35680000000 DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No Shoopino lndicate Dat€ lndicat€ Date lndi6te Date Coroorate Budod 2&-N 240 00

35680000000 OAPCC PASIG & TAGAWAY ShoDoino lndicate Date lndiete Daie 15.m_m 3 unb

35m80000000

uPgrede ot sound syst6m ol theAudloirum
including insbllation (Lioe kay Sound Sydm dh
lmm6. mixer 32 chann6ls. Cebles) DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY ShoDDino lndicat€ Oate lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ Corooratg Budoet s50-mo-m e50 000 00 I lot

35680000000 Vacuum Cl6an6rd & dfr Heaw Dutv OAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY ShoDDino lndicet€ Dete lndicate Date lndicat€ Date lndicate Dat€ 50_ooo_oo 50 000 00
200,m0.00 to

50.000 00

350680000000 Type Cota96 DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY Shoooino 40mm 400 000 00 1 lot

35m80000000 Vqdebldpantry knile OAPCC PASIG A TAGAYTAY ShooDino lndicat€ Date lndicate Date 2 000 00 2 000 00

frcm4p6to2p6

trom 4,0m.00 to
2,000.00

OAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY 20 units

35ffi0000000
water ptchors starnlGs steel and Glass ffih tce

DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY Shopping 10.m.m 10,000 00 to be includd

35m80000000 OMCC PASIG & TAGANAY No Shopping lndicate Date lndi6te Date lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDoral€ Budod 19.&.m 19,&0.m
350680000000 DAPCC PASIG A TAGAYTAY Shoppanq lndi.ate Date lndiote Date lndicate Oate 1,000.00 1,000.00 2 pcs

35680000000 DAPCC PASIG & TAGATAY No Shopping lndicate Oate lndicate Date lndicate Oat€ lndicat€ Date Corgorat6 Budqd 80,m.m 80,000 00

35680000000 Whildcream Collapsrble iables (6 seater Capacty) DPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No Shopprng lndicate Date lndicate Date lndic.te Date lndicate Date CorDorate Budod 250,m_@ 250.000 00 50 p6

35m80mm00 WHITEBOARO ERASER DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No Shopprno lndicate Date lndi6te Date lndi€ate Date CoDorate Budoet g.m 450 00
15 pcs

tol
35m80000000

350680000000

Whileboard with Sland (8FTX4FT)

Window lnv€ner Typ€ Arcon 1.5HP

Shoppino lndicate Dat€

lndicate Date

lndi6te Date Indicate Date lndicate Date

lndicate Date
CorDo€t€ Budod 30 000 00 10 p6

4 unts
35680000000 DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY ShoDpinq lndicate Oat€ lndi6te Date lndicate Date lndicate Date 300.m.m 308 000 00 12 unfrs

350680000000 Window lnv€frer Type Afcon 2HP DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicat€ Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budoet 1m.0m.m 100 000 00 2 units

350680000000 DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY No ShopDinq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate oate lndi€ate Date CorDorate Budo€t mo-00 900.00
3 pcs Addilonal ltem to

be includ6d

35680000000 DAPCC PASIG & TAGAYTAY ShoDpinq lndicte Date lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date CorDorate Budoet 150.m.00 150 000 00
be included - chargd

to "ACZRF'

35680000000 OAPCC PASIG A TAGAYTAY No ShoDoino lndi@te Oate lndiGte Date lndiote Date 270_m_m 270 000 00
r u pcs cnergod to

"SZRF
lndiete Dat€ lndicate Date 6.mo.o0 6.000 00
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35680000000

Communidions (1 inter@m, 2 landln6, intmd,
I mobile phon6. loed €d for JA HA ll and Focal,
rctaq€ end @ud. nsDa@c) DsM

NP-53.9'Small value
hdiete Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Oate Cormrate Budod 195.m.m 195.S0.m 4

350680000000
Compdtr lT suppliG (e.g Mobab Btick, idsmd
adapter, dc.) DsM Shoooino lndicat€ Date lndicate Date lndiote oate 50.000.00 50.000 00 I lot

3568000m00 lndicate Date 575.m.m 575.000 00

35680000000 Hotol Amommodation of DsM Personnel/Slaff Dw Propedy and Vsnue lndict. Dat€ 172.ffi.@ 172.ffi.00
356A0000000 Shopp,ng a.m.m 29 000 00

35m8000m00
Mr3€fianoous R6par6ll Equrpmont, Eldnca! &
Othd Equip DsM No Shopping lndi.ate Oate r5.m.m 15 000 00

35m80000000 ffic€ Fi{ur6 (Ofii€tabl6, chai, mobile pdestsl) DsM No Shopping lhdicate Date lndicate Date CorDorale Budqd ae mo oo 4C 000 00

35S80000000 Otrice Rental DsM No Propedy and Vsnue lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Corporate Budqd 531 3m m 531 300 00

35680000000

Pdnting of ma*ding @llat6rels (€.9. sblionsriB,
onvolopos, traioing calendaE, brochures and
brpaulan)and elMn adililiB (a g Customer
Dey, isil lo LGUs, ofi6 and ag6nci6, dc.) DsM No

NP-53.9 - Small Value
lndicate Dat€ t20 m.m 120.000.00 20

6ntal of lT Equipment & other Equipm€nt DsM No Shopping lndicte Date lndicate Date Corporat€ Budq€t

DsM No Shopping lndicate Dat€ lndicate Oat€ CorDorate Budqd
Training Suppli6s DsM No Shopping lndicate Dat€

35680000000 OsM No lndicate Date lndicat€ Oate lndi.ate Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budqd s,ffi.m a0 500 00

ater (DCWD) DsM No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budod 5,5m.@
cflcuuToR FINANCE No ShoppinE lndicate Date lndicte Date lndicate Date lndicate Date CoDorete Budod 1,m.m
Doshop Compder (Complde Sd) FINANCE No ShoppinE lndicate Date lndicate Oate lndacate Date lndicate Date CorDorate Budod s,m.m

35m80000000

35680000000

EPSON RIBBON CARTRIDGE
FX-2175 Dd Metix Printer

FINNCE No Shoppinq lndicte Dat€ lndicate Oate

lndicte Date

lndicate Oate

lndicate Date

lndicate Date

lndicate Dat€

CorDorate Budod 14,d.m 14,4m.m 48 PIECES

3 UNITS

35680000000 FINNCE No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date coroorate Budod 19,200.m
35m80000000 FINANCE No Shoppinq lndicate Dat€ lndi6te Date lndicate Date lndicat€ Dat€ CorDorat6 Budoet m,m.m
35680000000 INKJET TONER FINANCE No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndiGte Date lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ CorDorat€ Eudqet 4,000.00
35m80000000 USER TONER CffiTRIDGE 678 FIMNCE No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicte oate lndiGte Dat€ lndicat€ Dat€ CorDorate Budod 175,m.m 175.000 m 50 PTECES

35680000000 NSER TONER CARTRIOGE 810 FINANCE Shoppino lndi@ie Date lndacat€ Dat€ lndicat€ Date lndicate Date CorDorate Budod $,m.m 35.0m.00 1O PIECES

35S80000000 USER TONER CARTRIDGE 811 FINANCE No Shoppinq lndi.ate Date lndicate Date lndicat€ Date lndacate Date CorDorale Budoet 35,m0.00 35.000.00 1O PIECES

35S80000000 USER TONER CARTRIDGE CE285AC FINANCE No Shoppino lndi6te 0ate lndiGt€ Date lndicat€ Date lndicate Date Comorate Budoat 175,m.00 175.000.00 50 PIECES

35m80000000 FINANCE No Shoppino lndicate Date lndicat€ Date lndicat€ Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budoet 12,m.00 12,000.00

356800m000 PPER STICKER FINANCE No Shoppinq lndiate Date lndic.t€ Datc lndiete Oate Corcorate Budqd 1,m.m
35m80000000 FINANCE No ShoppinE lndicat€ Date lndicate Date lndicate Date CoDorate Budqet i,2m.00

RUBBER BANO FINANCE No Shoppinq lndicat€ Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorate Budoet 6m.m
STfLER FINANCE No Shoppinq lndicat€ Date lndicate Date lndiGte Date lndicate Date Cor@mte Budqet 1.8m.m

35680000000 GSPDM No

NP-53.10 Lease of Real
Propeny and Venue lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ Corporate Budget s,m.m 9,000.00

350680000000
Ammmdds lq UT in Laguna lor ffi FadG

GSPOM NO

NP 53 10 Lease o, Real
Propedy and venue lndicate Date lndicate Date Corporate Budgd 3,m.00 3,000.00

1 pax_Charge to
MOREE"

35680000000 mP ProposalDdonse GSPDM No
NP-53 9 Small Value

hdicate Date hdicate Dat€ lndicate Date lndicate Oate Corporate Budget 50,m.m 50.000.00

50pdx1OO0x5
Panelist "Pqd Code
to b6 identtriod (MPM-

Rsulan"

35680000000 Bus Rental: MPM-HSD Batch 10CME 1 GSPDM No lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicat€ Oate lndicat€ Date corporate Budget 60,m0.00 60,000.00 identifEd"

35680000000 Bus Rental: MPM,HSO aatch 10 CME 2 GSPDM
NP-539-SmallValue

lndicte Dat€ lndiote Oat€ lndicat€ Date lndicte Date Corporate Budget m,m.m 60,000.00 identilid"

35m800m000 BusR6tal MPM-HSDBatch 10CME3 GSPOM lndicate Date lndi.ate Date lndi.ate Oate Corporal€ Budsd @.m.@ 60,000 00
4 "prcrd cod6 lo b€

idstfid"

35680000000 BUS RENTAL, CE 2 MPM HSD R4UIaT Balch 3 GSPDM lndicat€ Date lndicate Date lndi.ate Dat€ corporate Budqet 30.8m.m 30,800 00 2 "Chargeto MIRJK"

35m80000000 BUS RENTAL: CE3 MPM HSD Reular Aatch 3 lndic.te Date CorDorate Budqet 30.800.m 30,800.00 2 "Charqe toMlRJK"

35680000000 BUS RENTI: CME 4 MPM HSO Batd I GSPDM No lndicate Date Coroorate Budoet 92_@.@ 92.400 00 6 "Charqeto MIRJA'

35m80000000
tsus RENIAL: QME 5 (Graduaton)MPM HSD
Batch 9 GSPDM No lndicate Date lndicaie Oate lndicat€ Date lndicate Date Corporate Budgd e2&om 92.400.00 6 "Charqe to MIRJA'

35680000000 BUS RENTAL: Final Ddanso MPM HSO Batch 9 GSPOM No lndicte Date lndicate Date lndicate oate lndicate Date Corporate Budgd e2mm 92.400 00 6 "Charqe to MIRJA'

35680000000 CellCards GSPDM NO Shoppinq lndicate D.te lndi.ate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Corporale Budget 500.m 5m.00
5pcs "ohargeto

MIRJE"

356800m000 CellCards GSPDM ShoDoino lndicate D.te lndicte Oate lndicate Oate lndicte Date Corporale Budqet 9.m.m 9,600 00
s pcs "chargeto
MIRPQruIRPP'

35680000000 CellCards Shoooino lndicate o.te lndi6te Date lndicate Date CorDorate Budqet 5m.m 500 00

5pcs "projd code to
be adentifid - Cenral
Luon Colloquium"

35680000000 Shoooino lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budqd 2.m0.00 2,000 00
50 pax "Cedficate of

MOREE"

35680000000 CIcker GSPDM ShoDorno lndi6t€ Dat€ CorDorate Eudoet 2.m.@ 2,000.00

2 "MPQM Mic.ofinance
86 (Pojd Codeto b6

identrid)

35680000000 Clcker GSPDM No lndicate Date Coroorale Budqet 2.m.m 2,000 00

2 "MPQM Regular
(Pojd Cod6to be

idenlnrd)

350680000000 Clicker Shoooino lndicate oare lndicat€ Date 2.m0.00 2.000 00
Prcielffi CLIMBS (P(Fl
k b b tutfreo

35680000000 GSPDM No lndiat€ Dat€ CorDorale Budqel 5.m.m 5,0m 00 810

350680000000 GSPDM No Shoppins lndicate Date CorDorale Budoel 5 000.00 5,000 00

350680000000 GSPOM Shopping lndicate D.te lndicate Date lndicate Date Corcorate Budod 50m00 5,000.00 {MPM{LGD)

35m80000000 GSPDM No lndicate Date lndiGte Date lndicate D.te Comorate Budod am0m 4,000 00 2 pax

GSPOM No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date 4,000 00
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3568000m00 Curilculum bolopmentr A@ommddion GSPOM
NP-53 10 L6se of R6al

lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorate Budod 15.m.m 15,0m 00
lcLrMBs (Pryr cd io E

.lenrid)

3568000mm Cudcolum Dwdopmmtr A@mmodation
NP-53 10 Lese of Rol

lndicate Date lndicate o.re Coroorate Budod 15.m.m 15,000 m

I15p-MPAU
lummPryr-lmr*irtut

35m8m00000 Curdculum Ddopmenl: bmmodation GSPDM
NP-53 10 L$$ of R@l

lndicate oate lndicate Date Corrcrate Budod 15.m.m 15,000 m

I 15 F - MPAU R4uE
lct*q*uu.lstut

35m80000000 Curiculum Dwelopment A6ommodation GSPDM
NP 53 10 Lease of Real

lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorate Budod 15.m.m 15,000 00
l,u*- uru"-,..,*,
-l*rem

35680000000 Clriculum D*elopment: Meals GSPDM
NP-539-SmallValue

lndicte Date lndicate 0ate lndicate Date Coroorate Budod 11.2S.m 11,250.00

lrlp. Prwr6
latuesP.,idmou

-lotn"o

350680000000 Curriculum De6lopm6nt: Meals GSPDM
NP-53.9 - Small Valu6

lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budoet 11.2S.@ 11,250 00
lMffmr&PFr-lmruoru)

350680000000 Curriculum Dev3lopment Meals GSPDM
NP-53.9 - Small Valu6

lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndicat€ Date lndicate Dat€ CorDorate Budqet 11.250.00 11,250 00

I158. MPqMR4UE
lewr*ox

-lonm"o

35680000000 CutriculumDwdopmenl: M€ls GSPDM
NP-53.9 - Sm6ll valu6

lndicate Date lndicat€ Dat€ CorDorate Budod 11.250.m I 1.250 00
l,r*. *.u"-r*
-l*oumtut

35m80000000 Curriculum Dw€lopment V8nue GSPDM lndicate Date lndicate oate lndicte Date CorDorate Eudoet 1S.8m.m 19,800.00
lcrues Pryrre ox

-lemat

350680000000 Curiculum Dwdopmenlr venue Coroorate Eudqd 19.m.m 19,800.00
lummmpryr-lc*ummm

35680000000 Cutriculum Odelooment V6nu6 No ProFrty and Vsu6 Coroorale Budod 19.m.m 19,800 00

lllp - [rcu R{F
lpnium r ue

-liatur

35m80000000 Curriculum DwdoDmenl: Venue Property and Vmue Coroorate Budod 19.400.@ 1S,800 00
lrsp- ueucaolml*r
-l*oumtn*t

35m80000000 No Shopping 20.m.m 20,000 00 -t 200 p6
350680000000 No Shopping 1-9S_m 1,950 00 -l 39 pcs

35m80000000 Dud taDe GSPOM No Shopping Coroorate Budoel 5.Om-m 5,000.00

110ffi-Eqdtr
lcruaspryrmox-lmm

35m80000000 Duct tape Shoooino CorDorate Budoet 5.m.m 5,000.0c
lutus(P@t
lc*ueatut

35m80000000 Dud tape lndidte oat€ CorDorate Budoet 5.m.m 5,000 m

I r0 drs . ilPQM Rqut*
lPryrc*u*
.luttan

35680000000 Duct tape ShoDoino lndicate D.te lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budoot 5.m.m 5 000 0c
l,o 

",. 
- u"u.. n*-lmueom

35m80000000 GSPDM
NP-53.10 Leese of R6al

lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date Corporate Eudqd 92.00.00 92 400 00
le4**rcuuss po6

-lcd bh ibtH)

35m80000000 Fifrh facFtctae: Classroom GSPDM
NP-53.10 Lease d R65l

lndicrte Date lndicat€ Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Corporate Budqd 92,00.00 92,400.00

IMPOM MMTET &
leo,a cd b b
l6ntfid)

35m80000000 Ffr h f acetGfac: Classroom lndicat€ Date lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorate Budqd 92,m.m 92,400 00 -l*t ,b#tfed)

35m80000000 Fifrh facetcleer Classroom lndicat€ Dat€ CorDorate Budoet 92.@.m 92,400 00
IMPU{N (hFld b.luutut

35m80000000 Fifrh laceto lacer Food of LMT and RP
NP-53.9 - Small Valu6

lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicat€ Dat€ CorDorate Budqet 40.0m.m 49,000 00
lPqdmcLlMBs (Pwr

-lc* uuontnan

350680000000
NP-53.9 - Small value

lndicat€ Date CorDorate Budo6t 4S.000.m 49 000 00

lilPwutu&
lewrmu*

-lontn"ut

35680000000 GSPDM No lndicat€ Date CorDorato Budod 49 000.00 49,000 00
I MPOM RSE (Pft&i

35m80000000 GSPDM
NP-53.9 - Smail Value

lndicate 0ate lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorate 8udo6t ae ooo o0 49,000.00
tMru{ru1ry@m

-luontm

350680000000 Ficl facetoja€r Ciassroom GSPDM No

NP-53.10 L6es6 of Rsl
Propedy and Venu6 lndicate Date hdicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ Corporate Budget 92,m.m 92 400 00

lewrmou
-lontm

35680000000 GSPDM No

NP-53 10 Lease of Real

lndacate Date lndicate Date lndicate Oate lndacate Dat€ Corporate 8udget 92,m.m 92,400.00
lMtsuM@E{t@r-l*ruamal

35680000000 Firet facetcf a6: Classroom GSPDM No
NP-53 10 Lease of Rsal

lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndacate Date lndicate Date Corporate Budqet 92,4@.00 92,400 00
IMPM{ru{hqd@b

-lumtn*)

350680000000 Firsl face tojace Classroom Pasrq GSPDM
NP-53 10 Leass of R6l

Property and Vonu6 lndicat€ Date lndicate Date Corporate Eudget 92,&0.00 92,400 00
l** * .,,ur. n*,

-lc*ou'otn*)

350680000000 Frst face{ojace: Food of LMT and RP GSPDM
NP-53.9 - Small value

lndicate Date lndicate Date Corporate Eudqet 49.m0.00 49,000 00
l**, * 

"ur.. 
o*,

'lcmuumm*)

35m80000000 Firsi fac&to{aca: Food of LMT and RP No

NP-53.9 - Smell Valus
lndi.ate Dat€ lndicate Date lndacate Date Corporate Budod 49,m.m 49,000.00

IMPWMmmms
le,riom n*

.lmm"ot

3568000m00 Fi6i lacetdac€: Fsd ol LMT and RP lndiete Date lndicat€ Dat€ lndacat€ Date CorDorate Budqd 49.W.m 49.000 00
IMPOM R€urar (Pqei

350680000000 Fksl face{o face: Food of LMT and RP lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorate Budod 4S.0m.m 49,000 00
lMru{ru (Prcif d b

-luontno

35680000000 GSPDM No lndicate Oate Coroorate Budoet 24.5m.m 24.500 00 I 70 pax

35S80000000 Foudh laetcfeG: Classroom GSPDM Property and Venuo CorDorate Budoet 92.@_00 s2,400 00
l**r.rurr,rr*-lmtxm

350680000000 Foudh Iac&tef ace: Classroom GSPDM lndicat€ Date lndicate Date CorDorete Budoot s2.&0.m 92,400 00

IMPOM Mmnmre S
leo,a c* ro h

- lenumo
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35m80000000 GSPDM No

NP-53 10 Lease ol Real
Property and Venue lndicte Date lndicate Dat€ lndicate Oate lndicate Dat€ Corporate Bud9d 92,&.m 92,400 00

IMPOM Rqr PWt-l*ox*m
350680000000 Foudh f a@{Gface: Classroom GSPDM No

NP-53 10 Lsase of R€al

lndicate Dat€ lndicate D.te lndicate Date lndicate Date Corporate Budgd 92,00.00 92.400 00
IMPM{ru (PWl@6

-lh ientM

35m80000000 Foudh fae{o-fec6: Food of LMT and RP GSPDM
NP-539-SmallValua

lndicate oate lndicate Date Corporate Budget 49,m0.00 49.000 00
l"*,* o,rr. nn-

-lffibbffi

350680000000 Foudh facFldae Food ol LMT and RP GSPOM No lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Corporat€ Budgd 49.0m.m 49.000 00
le*rmou
tm

35m80000000 Foudh la6tela6: Food of LMT and RP GSPDM No lndicate Oate lndi.ate Date lndict€ Oate lndicate D.te Corporate Budgd 49.m.m 49.000 00
IMPUM @E(PWr

-l*ruame4
35680000000 Founh facetcfaer Food of LMT and RP GSPDM lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndacate Dat€ Corpode Budq6t 49.m0.m 49,000 00

IMPM{ru (PWr@ b
-lu am"o

3s680000000 Gradaution: Florers GSPDM No

NP-53.9 - Small valu.
lndicate Dale lndi.ate Dat€ lndicate Date Corporate Budqet m,m.00 20,000.00

l*.*o * .ru.. n*
-lc*oxmtm)

35680000000 Gradaution: Flmrs GSPDM
NP-53.9 - Sm.ll Value

lndicte Date lndiote Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Corpomte Budget 20.m.m 20,000 00
le,*rmt*

-lam*t

35680000000 GSPDM lndicate oat€ lndicte Date lndidte Date lndicate Oate Corporate Budod 20.0m.m 20,000.00
I 
MPOM R6gur* {hjer

-ldbE6rH)

350680000000 Gradautionr Flwers No lndicate D.te lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorat6 Budq6t 20.m0.00 20,000 00
IMPM{rc (Pw1@ b

-l* enmeo

3568m00m0 GSPOM CorDorate Budoet 10.m.m 10,m0 m I 15 pax

350680000000 GSPDM No Coroorate Budod i5.m_oo 15,000 00 I 60 pax sst

35680000000 GSPDM No lndicate Date lndicat€ Date lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorate Budo€t ae oo0 m 49,000.00
l**.uu*on*

-lcoac ru igttiecr

35680000000 Graduation: Food GSPDM No lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date CorDorate Eudoat 4e m.oo 49,000.00
le,ir re o u
-lotur

35m80000000 GSPDM No lndicate Date lndicat€ Date lndicate Date Corporate Bud9et 40,m.m 49.000 00
IMTUM RryET tHqSI-l*oxmtm

350680000000 Gradualion: Food GSPDM
NP-53.9 - Small Valu€

Procurment lndicate Date lndicate Date Indicate Date lndicate oate Corporate Eudget ,9,0m.m 49,000 00
lftsil@(ry@o

-lm rotmay

35680000000 Gradualion: TaD GSPOM ShoDDino lndicat€ Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Corporate Budget 50.0m.m 50,000.00
l-*,*..,u..n*-lc*rx*tm1

35m80000000 Graduaton: Tarp GSPDM No Shoppino lndicate Date lndicte Date lndicate Dat€ lndicat€ Date Corporate Budgal s,m.m 50.000.00
leorumt*

-1ffi

35680000000 Graduationr Tarp GSPDM ShoDoino lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndicate oate Corporate Eudgd 50,000.m 50,000 00 l*" x{uB {Hqsr
herH)

35680000000 ShooDino lhdicate Date lndi.ate Dat€ lndicate Date lndicate Date Corporat€ Budqd s,m0.m 50,000.00
lu4@(HoFt@b

-lh ktcmf€O

35680000000 GSPDM lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate D.te lndicate Date CoDorate Budgd 50.m.m 50,000 00
l**",,uuro*,

35680000000 GSPDM
NP-53 10 Lease of Real

lndicate Date lndicat€ Date lndicat€ Date lndicate Date Corporate Budgd s.m.m 50.000 00
le*tmtu-lm

35680000000 GSPDM
NP-53 10 Lease of R6al

lndicate Date lndicate D.te lndicate Date Corporate Budget 50.0m.m 50,000 00
lMtsuu @E{rysr
ld b e *ntfieo

35m80000000 lndicat€ Oate lndicate Date lndicate Date Corporate Budqd s.m.m 50,000 00
IMPM@(EWl@b

- lu utt"o

350680000000 lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ coroorate Budqd 15,m_@ 15,500 00 I 50 pax

350680000000 lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budqd 2.5m.00 2,500 00 I 3 pax

35680000000 Load Card (Sman and Glob6) GSPDM Shopprng lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ CorDorale Budqd a.m.m 20,000 00
ln *r*.,,uran*
-lc*uuistnxt

356800m000 Loed card (Shad and Glob6) GSPDM No Shopprng lndicate Date CorDorate Budoet 20.m.m 20,000 00

IMPOM MffiENdM

l6i"r c* o u
-lot'nsr

350680000000 GSPDM No Shopping Coroorate Budoet 20_0m.00 20,000 00
IMPqM Rqulr (Popl

-lc*u*'atnan

35m80000000 Load C6rd {Smad and Globe) GSPDM Shopprnq lndicat€ Date lndicate Date lndicate 0ate lndicate Dat€ CorDorate Budoet 20 0m o0 20,000.00
luPoM Rqe P(el

-lc* o u stut

35m80000000 Meal Requiremonts Final Detense GSPDM No lndi.ate Date lndicte Date lndicate Oate lndi.at€ Date Corporale Budset 9,920_00 I 920 00 I MOEE

35m80000000 Meal Reouf€monts for Final Ddahse
NP-53.9 - Small Valu6

lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate D.te Corporde Budqet 4.30.00 4,340 00 I MOREE

35680000000 Rddive lnlogration aod Colloquium GSPDM lndicte Date Corporate audqet 180.m-m 180 000 00 I 50 pax

350680000000 Refledive lnt6gration and Colloquium GSPDM No lndicate oate lndicate Date CorDorate Budqet 1E0.000.00 180,000 00 I 12O pax

35680000000
Mel Rqutromonts tor the Frnal Od6n* d Class
6md*813 GSPDM No lndicate Date Coroorate Budoet m.m0.m 90,000 00 I 700 pax

35640000000
Meal Rqufements tor the Graduation of Class
6mds* 813 GSPDM lndiGte Date lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorate Budqet lmmom 180.000 00 I 400 pax

350680000000 Defense ot Class oSDovSe 813 GSPDM No lndicat€ Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Corporate Budget 55,0m.00 55 000 00 I 300 oax

356800000@
Meal Rquiements for the Topic to Ttl€ Dd€nse of
class 6tuk 813 GSPOM No

NP-53.9 - Small Value
lnda@te Date lndicate Date lndiate Date lndicte Date Corporate Budget 6.m.m 45.0m 00 I 2N oax

350680000000 M€als for LMT in Laouna lor 6th Facsto-Faco GSPDM No

NP-53.9 - Small Value
lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Corporale Budgd 10,370.00 10.370 00 I

35680000000 lndicate oate lndi.ate Date lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ Corporate Eudqet 3@,m.m 300,000.00 I 20-30

35m80000000 GSPDM lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ CoDorate Budqet 86.000.00 s 000 00 I 2 x 1000 x 43 days

35680mm00 GSPDM 1@.m.m 1m.0m 00 I 20

35680000000 GSPDM No lndicate Date lndicate Date lndi.ate Date CorDorate Budqet {.m.m oo,ooo *l 1 Lot Chargelo
MIEM

Revi*d APP 2019 as of 19 Dec2019 20 of33

I

NP-5J tU Lease Or Xear
Pr^^cnv rnd Vrn"c

NP-53 10 Le$ of R6al
Pro@tu rnd Venue

Prooedv af,d V€nue

P.oDed and vehu6

Pr.n.dv and Ven,.

NP-5J.9 - SmaI Vatue

I



35m80000000 Open Journal Sotuardonline Publication GSPDM No lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ Corporate Eudget 3m,0m.m 300 000 00 12 months

356800m000 Plane TEkds for Cu.dculum Drydogmenl GSPDM No

NP-539-Sm.llValue
lndi@te Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Corpordo EudOd &,m.m 40,m0 00 E6rE)

35ffi800m000 Plane Tickds for Cumcul!m Owdoomdl GSPDM No

NP-53.9 - Smell Velu6
lndicat€ Date lndiate Date lndicate Date co@orat6 Eudget $,m.m s,m0 m

ftoiel mh cLlMBs (Pojdl
ebeht@

35m80000000 GSPOM lndicate Dat€ lndi6te Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Corporate Budqd 1S.0m.00 150,000.00 3 pex

PMT Plane tickds to Oavao lndicate Date lndicate Oate cooorato Budod t.m.m.m 3x15000r40
210

Pr.na'd Cerdr /lnol
Propaid cards (100)

No Shoppin0

Shoooino

lndi@te Date
_ry

lndiete Date

lndicate Date

lndicate Date

lndicate Date

lndicate Date
lndicate Dare

Corporate Budget

CorDorate audqet
4.m0.00 MIRJK

35680000000 Prepaid cards (1oo) ShooDino lndicate Date lndiote Dat€ lndicaie oate CorDor6le Budqet 4,m.m 4,000.00 310

3ffi80000000 Propaid Cards (100) GSPDM No Shopping lndi6te Date CorDorat6 Sudoet 4.m0.m 4,000 00
Pqd C* lo b i#ntH

35680000000 Prepaid Cards (100) GSPOM No Shopping lndicate Date Comorate Budod 4.m.@ 4,000.00 UPM{f,GD)

35680000000 Propaad ommuni@taon dr dryice GSPDM No Shopprng lndi€te Date lndi6te Oat€ lndacate Date lndicat€ Oate CorDorate Budod 3m.m 3.000 m
twl ffi CIIMBS (PWl
rebhbtH)

35m80000000 Pr6paad communretion wfi dai@ GSPDM No Shopping lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ CorDorate Budoet 3 mo_m 3.000.00
lPqdkbh
dont'fid)

35680000000 Prepaid communication wifi dwice GSPDM No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndi6te Date Corporate Budgel 3,m.m 3.000.00 :d b h htfed)

350680000000 GSPOM No ShoDoinq lndicat€ Date lndi$te Date lndicte Dat€ lndicte Date Cormrato Budod 3,m0.@ 3,000 00

35680000000 ShoDoino lndic.t€ Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budod 5.770.00 5.770.00 810

35m80000000 Shoooino lndiere Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Comorate Audoet 6.m.m 6.000.00
Pqd@bE&mE
(MPMRqk)

35680000000 GSPDM No Shoppin9 lndicate Date 6.000.@ 6 000 00
kt*l@bbffi
(Mffi{GD)

GSPDM No Shopping lndicate Oate 32_OOO.O0 32 000 00

35680000000 Tarpaulan(for lntq and Boot Camp) GSPDM No Shopprng lndicate Dat€ lndicat€ Date lndicate Date Coroorale Eudod 5 mo.oo 5.000.00
2 p6 "Charge to
MIRPOruIRPP'

350680000000 Baq-Valve Mask HRMDD cLrNrc No Shopping lndicate Dat€ lndicat€ Date lndicate Date

3568m000m Oental Char HRMDD cLrNrc lndicte Date lndicte oate lndicte Date Corcrale Budod smm s.omm
35680000000 Gym Equipmont HRMOD cLtNtc No Shopping lndicate Date lndiGte Dat€ lndicate Dat€

350680000000 HRMDD cLrNic No Shopping lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date

35680000000 HRMDD cLrNtc No Shopprng lndicate Date lndicte Oate lndicate Dat€

35680000000 N6bulier HRMDD cLtNtc No Shopping lndicate oate lndicte Dat€ lndicate Dat€

350680000000

35680000000
Otoscope HRMDD cLtNtc

cLtNtc
No Shopping lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ Corporal€ Budget 0,0m.m

20-m-m
9,m0.00 1sd

lsd

35680000000
Chair

GPI NonTB

CLINIC

HRMDD

No

No Shopping lndicate Dat€

lndiGte oate lhdicate Date lodicate Date copo6t6 BudEd
4-m5.OO 4 005 00 25 Der Dackaoe

35680000000 GPP NonTB HRMDD No Shopping lndicate Date 4.OO5.OO 4 005 00 25 oet oackaae

35680000000 SRA ADAPT NonTA HRMDO Shopprng lndicate Date a.365.@ 45500 25 oer Dackao€

35680000000 HRMDD No lndicate Dat€ 5_mo_00 50

35m80000000 Cell Card (J.nuary-D*ember) HRMOD No Shopping lndicate Dat€

35680000000 Christmas HRMDD Shopping

350680000000 HRMDD No Shopping lndicate Date 5.000.00 5,000 00

35680000000 Cdord Pens HRMDD No Shopping lndicate Dete lndi6te Dat€ lndicte Date lndicate Oate Corporale Eudqet 400 00 400 00

35m80000000 Continuous lnk HRMDD No Shopping lndicate Date hdiGte Date lndicate Date lndicate Oate Corporate Budqd

35680000000 Dater stamp HRMDD No Shoppino lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Corporalg Budqd

35680000000 Oater Sbmp HRMDO No Shoppinq lndi6te Dat€ lndicte Date lndicate Date CorDorate Budqd 2$.m

35m80000000 DesKop Compd6r HRMDD No Shopprno lndicate Dat€ lndiGte Date lndicate Date CorDorate Budqd 160.000.m 160.000.00
fom P50,000.00 to

P160.000.00

3ffi4000@00 SDD Shoppinq lndi6te oate lndidt€ Oate lndiote Date lndi@te Date Coroorate Budod a,s.m
35m80000000 FIT Plannina NonTB HRMDD No Shoppinq lndi6te Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroor6t6 Budoet ,4,s45.m 25 per package

350680000000 Foroaon Travol (Adare. insuranc6) HRMOD
NP-53 5 Agency{e

lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate oate lndicate Date Coroorat6 Budqd 1,1U,700.8 4,144,700.88 100

lndicte Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndi6te Date coroorato Budod 1.410,m.m 1,410,m0.m

35m80000000 Laptop HRMDD Shoooino lndicate Date lndi.ate Date lndicate Date CorDorale Budoet 120,m0.@ 120,000.00
from P60.000.00 to

P120.000 00

35m80000000 Local Travel (ardare) HRMDD lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Oate Coroorate Budod s0.934.60 380.93 60 100

HRMDD lndicate Date lndicate Date 120.615.m 120 615 00 2S

35680000000 HRMDO No Shopping lndicate Date 30.m.00 30 000 00

350680000000 Rubber Stamp ("Cdrid True copy') HRMDD No Shopping lndi€te Date 600_00 600 00

35m80000000 Rubber stamp with "RECEIVED HRMDD No Shopping 100.00 100 00

35m80000000 Shod Throw Projdor, 4000 lumens HRMDD No Shopping lndicre Date 70.m_m 70,000 0c

350680000000 St@l cabind (3 Drawers) HRMDD lndicate Date CorDorate Budoet 15_0m.00 15,000.00

35ffi80000000 System Unil, CPU HRMDD Shopping lndicate Dat€ 25 000 00 I unit

35640000000 T6ambuildinq HRMDD lndicat€ Date lndiete Date lndicate Date I alo om oo 1 410 000 00 3

35680000000 HRMDO No Shopping lndicate Date lndi6te Date lndicate Date

siz6
(s. m. i. I)

35m80000000 Traininq meals {Scholarchip) HRMDO

NP'539-SmallValue
lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date 3 tsa oa7 6a 3 154 087 64

3s680000000 HRMDO Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date

35680000000 nMA NonTB HRMDO Shopprnq lndicate Date lndiGte D.te lndicate Date
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USB (8G) HRMDD NO Shopprng lndicat€ Oate lndicat€ Dat€ coroorate Budqd 1,m.m 1,000 m

35680@0000 HRMDD No lndi.ate Date 1.0s.m0.00 1.986.m0 m
35680000000 HRMOD No Shopping lndicate Date 6.m.m 6.S0 00

35m80000000 HRMDD No

NP-53.7 Highly Tehnr€l
Consullanb lndicate Date lndicate Date 3.164.710.@ 3.19.710 00

35m80m0000 H€aw Outy Staplsr (80 Shds 6pacty) tAs No Shopping lndicat€ Date 2.m.m 2.m0 00

350680000000 Provision for repad replacemsnt of lJ 6qurpment6 tAs No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicte Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Corporate Budqd 50.mo.oo 50 000 00

35680000000 Adobe Crsative Cloud (Al aDolidion bundle) tMc
NP-539-SmallValue

lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorate Budqd 31,m.m 31 800 00

3568m00000 Audio V6ual Pr*ntdion {AVP) rMc No
NP-53.9 - Small Value

lndicate Date lndict€ Date lndacate Dat€ lndiGate Date Corrcrate Budod M,m.m 600 000 00

35680000000 MC Shopginq lndiete Date lndicate Date lndicale Date lndicate Date 2a,m.m
35m80000000 lMC Shoppinq lndicate oate lndicate Date CorDorate Budoet 2,000.00

35680000m0
O€shop Set (Monitor, Mouse, CPU, AVR and
Speaker) MC ShorDinq lndi6te Date lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndicate 0ate Coroorate Budod m,m.m

35680000000 ShoDoinq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorate Budod 250.00

3ffi80000000 ShoDDinq lndicte Date lndicte Date lndicte Dat€ lndicate Date CorDorate Budod s,m.m
35m80000000 ShoDDino lndicte Oate hdicte Date lndicat€ Date lndi@te Date CorDorate Budoet s.m

lndicate D.te lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budoet 220,000.m 220,OOO_

lndiGte D.te lndiet€ Date hdicate Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budod e.m.m 80,000

35680000000 lndicate Date lndiGte Date lndicate Date lndicate Date CoDorate Budoet 12,m.00 12.000.00 SIUDY VISITS

356800m00 IMC No lndicate Date lndiore Dat€ lndicate Date Coroorate Budod 16,m.m 16 000.00
4 PARTNERSHIPS &
COLMORATION

350680000000 rMc No lndicte Date &,m0.00 60.000 00 URTILYA SESSIONS

35m8mmm0 rMc Shopping lndict€ O.te 0.m.m 9.6m.m
35m80000000 Pap6m€koti Quole C6rds tMc No Shopping hdicate Date 1.125.00 1.125.00

35680000000 rMc Shopping lndicatc Date lndicate Dat€ @.m 450.00

35m800m000 tMc No Shopping lndiGate Date 12.m.m 12.000 m

350680000000 rMc lndacate Date lndicate Date lndicat€ Date lndicate Date 22_5m.m 22 500 00 STUOY VISITS

35m80000000 tMc lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorate Budqet 30,m.m COLUBORATION

35680000000
NP-53.9 - Small Value

lndicat€ Oate lndicat€ Date lndicate Dat€

Date

lndi.ate Dat€

lndicat€ Date
Coroorate Budqet m.m.m o0 000 00 MRTILYA SESSIONS

35m80000000 Taroaulin
NP-53.9 - Small V6lue

lndicate Date lndicate Date lndiot€ Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budod 6.m0.00 6 000 00

ShoDpino lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date lndi.ate Date lndicate Oate CorDorate Budod 15.0m.00

lndicate Date lndicat€ o.te lndict€ Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budod 10,m.m
35m80000000

3ffi
Tnkcn f^r Sn.etFrs

Token for SDeakers and Gu6ls
tMc No lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ CorDorat€ Budod 3,m0.00 3,600.00

ShoDDrno lndicate Date lndiote Date lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorde Budqd s9.m

35680000000 Shoooinq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budoet 8m.m 400 00
1 pc AddtrEnal nem to

be included

350680000000 CD Asia Annual SubsciDtion
NP-53.9 - Small Value

lndicate Date lndicate Oate lndicate Dat€ Coroorate Budod 24,600.00

lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorate Budoet 620.m
lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budost 0.m
lndicate Date lndicate Date lndiGt€ Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budod 16,000.00

lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorale Budq€t 12,m.00
lndicate Date lndiore Dat€ lndicat€ Date 6,m.m

Shoopino lndicat€ Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate D.te CorDorate Eudoet 650.m
ShooDino lndiGt€ Date lndi6te Date lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorate Buda€t m,m.00
ShoDoinq lndicat€ Date lndicete Date lndi€ate Dat€ lndirate Date CorDorate Budoet m.m
ShoDpinq lndicat€ Date lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date CorDorate Budqet 5,m.m

35m80000000 (coDAL) LEGAL ShooDino lndicate Date lndicate Date Comrate Budod 6S.m 699 00

PEN HOLDER LEGAL No lndicate Date lndi.ate Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budoet 2,&0.00 2,400 6 pieces

35m8m0m00 LEGAL NO Shopping lndicate Date lndicat€ Date CorDorate Budqet r,m.m v,200 0!

350680000000 LEGAL No Shopping lndicate Date Coroorate Budod 16.0m.00 16.000.00

35m80000000

35m80000000
LEGAL lndicate Date lndicate Date lndiote Date

lndidte Date
hdi6te 0ate
lhdicete Dat.

6A.m 620 00

35m80000000 SCOTCH TAPE DISPENSER LEGAL Shoppios lndicate Date 6m.m 600.00 3 piec6

35680000000 STMLER (No, 35) LEGAL Shopping lndicate Oat€ 6.m.m 6,000 00 12 pi&6s

35m80000000 1 O6hop Compuler OP NO Shopping lndicate Date lndicat€ Date 0.000.00 40,m0 00

35m80000000 2.HOLE PUNCHER OP No Shopping lndicate Dat€ &.m 450 00

35680000000 Cfrinq Mal OP No Shopping lndicat€ Date 2@.m 200 00

35680000000 Dosk Calsnd6rs OP No Shopping lndicat€ Dat€ 2.0m.m 2.000 00

350640000000 D6hop Computer OP No Shopping lndicate Date 8.m0.00 8 000 00

OP Shopping lndicate Date lndicat€ Dat€ 16.m.m 18.000.00

3 p6 Addilional ilem
to b6 included Charge
to SPmTA-TFDOF

35m80000000 OP No Shopping lndicate Daie lndicate Dat€ 2.500.00 2.500.00

35m8m00000 OP No Shoppins lndiete Date 1.2m.00 1,200 00

35680000000 HAW DUTY SCISSORS OP No Shopping lndicate Date 720.@ 720 00 6 PIECES

35680000000 H$W Duty Sharponer OP No Shopping lndicate Date 7m.m 700.00

350680000000 H€ary Duty Staplar (-100PAGE) OP No Shopping lndi@te Date 200.00 200 00

L6plop OP No Shopping lndi6te oate lndiGte Date &.m.o 450.000 00

10 unils Additional

Charge lo SPARTA-
TFDOF

35680000@0 OP Shopping lndicat€ Date 5.m.m 5,000 00

350680000000 No Shopping lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date 4.m0.00 4,000.00

35680000000 OP No Shopping lndicat€ Date lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date 5.m.@ 5,000 00
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35680000000 lPtrnler OP lndicate Date lndi.ate Date lndicate Dat€ 7.000.00
35680m0@0 lStapler (-2sPAGE) OP lndic.te Date lndiete Date 720 00
35680000000 lTabld OP tndicate Dat€ lndicate Date

3ffi80m0000 lv,o* eon co.p,r", OP Shoooino Corporate Budaot m,m.m 80,000 00
35680000000 l&oks ro. aquEnron 30.000 m
35m80000000 lclassic paper osvP-
350680000000 lErernal Drive 2 pcs.

35680000000 lFram6(lor Proos Evsnts) 15r
3568m00000 lGtue stck
350680000000 IHP las6ri6t P1102 (g5A)
35m80000000 lLcD Proiector 50,000 m
35680000000 lPlaqu6s (for Proqs *ents)
35680000000 lPrepaid cerds 12 pcs
350680000000 lPinter (hsaw duty) HP tndicate Oat€ lndicate Date
35680000000 lSlaprer lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date
35680000000 IUPS lndiete Date lndicate o.t€ 2 unfts
35680000000 lusB (16 GB) lndicate Date 3 p6.

3568mm000

I
lVenus, t@d, mdenals for dmts {Proqs. Yeer+nd
lConl Pedohen@ Rwi*)

NP-53.9 - Small Value
tndiot€ Dat€ 259 350 00 259 350 00

from r20,250.00 to
259,350.00

35m80000000 lVenical iil3 box

35680000000 lFile box (poreonalZd size and mateial) OSVP-Ssrvices lndicate Date
35680000000 IHP ink color las6.jd black 13OA OSVP SeMces 2p6
35680000000 IHP ink @lor lasorid bl6ck 2O1A 3p6
35m80000000 IHP ink color laserist cyan 130A 2 pcs.
350680000000 IHP ink color laseriet cvan 201A 3 pcs
35m80000000 IHP ink @lor laseriet maoenta 13OA lodicat€ Date 10,m.m 2 pcs
356800m000 IHP inl @lor lassid maqenta 201A lndiGat€ Date 2t.m.m 3p6
350680000000 IHP iok color laseriot yollow 130A 2 pcs.

350680000000 IHP ink color laseriet yellow 201A 3 pcs
35680000000 llT Toors and Dtr6 25,m.m 1 tot
356800000m lLaptop (17) lndicte Oate &,m.m 80,000.00
35680000000 lFolder L,Tvpe. Leoal Size lndicate Date Corporate Eudqet $0.00
350680000000 lln and Oul tav Shopping lndicate Date Corporate Budqet 1,000.m 1.000 00
35680000000 lPrepard PhondDda Cards Shopping lndi.ate Date Coroorate Budqd 3,m.m 3,000 00
35m80000000 lPnnter lnk No
35m4O000000 lPnnter lnk (samsunq)

35680000000 ovP-ccc

35m80000000 lam.ooaton PDC AIDO lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ Corporate Eudqd 100.0m.00 100,000 00
350680000000 lndicate Dat€ Corporate Budqd 2,0m.00 2,000 00
35ffi80000000 lBafrery Charoer

356800m000 lcalcularor
Computer (wth, OS Lic6nsa, monitor,

350680000000 PDC AIDO 57 000 00 57,000 00 3

35m80000000 l,* PDC AIDO No lndidte Date lndicat€ Dat€ 2m.m.m 200.000 00
35ffi80000000 lr^h Frh ror Fax Machhe No Shopprng lndicat€ Date Proied Charqino 300.m 300 00 2
350680000000 Itn out rray Shopprng Corporate Eudqd 1,0m.00

35m80000000 lu*o AIDO No lndiote Oate lndicate Date lndiGte Dat€ lndi@te Date Proid Charoinq 30.m.m 30,000.00 200
35680000000 lPrepard Card Loads No Shopping lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date coroorate Budqd 4,fl.m 44.500 00 445

35680000000
lPrinting and Reprodudron ot srgnagos, flyers
lcollate.als and oihe. Advocacv matsflals AIDO lndicate Date lndicate Date lndi.at€ Date lndi6te Date Coroorale Budo€t 500,0m.00 500.000.00 5 adivities

35680000000 l"n*nn PDC AIDO No lndicate Oate lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate 0ate CorDorate Budod 100,m.@ 100 000 00 500

35m80000000 PDC AIDO No lndicate Date lndi€te Date lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorate Budo€t 79.0m.00 79.000.00 1580
356800m000 lR+ail ol Mobile Brns PM AIDO No Shoppino lndiote oate lndicte D.te lndiote Date lndiot€ Date Comorate Budod 5.m.m 5.0m m

350680000000 lsnacks (ror client and proied team meetinos) PDC AIDO No
NP-53.9 - Small Valu6

lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date lndicat€ Date 24.000.00 24 000 00 300
35680000m0 l$apler
350680000000 lTaFulinsnde

PDC AIDO

AIDO
lndicate Date

lndicate Date

lndicate Date

lndicate Date

lndicate Date

lndicate Date

lndicate Date

lndicate D.te
Corporate Budget 00.m

2.m.@
400 00 2

4
35680000000 ITMINING CATALOGUE FOLDER PDC AIDO ShoDDino lndicate Date lndicte Date lndicate Date 7.513_37 7 513 37
350680000000 lTranspodation (land, s6a, aifare) POC AIDO 200 000 00 TBD
35680000000 IUPS PDC AIDO 2

35680000m0 lVenue tfor AlDo Ev*t PDC AIDO Propefry and Venu€ 30,m.m 30 000 00
35680000000 Shopping 6,m.00 34

35680000000

35680000000 Shopping 10,000 00 3 pcs
35m80000000 lBluelooth Speaker Shopping 10,000.m 1pc

35m80000000 lr-*.* GQMPO No lndi.ate Date lndicat€ Date lndicate Date GoP 250,0m.00 250.000 00
35S80000000 lcaute z,p No Shopping lndicate Date lndicate Oat€ lndicate Date lndicate Date GoP 1,m.m 1,m0 00 5p6
35S80000000 lCoft Board wth Alum,num Frame Shopping lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date lndicate Date GoP 1,500.m 1,500 00 2 pcs

loo"""35680000000 PDC GOMPO No
NP-53.10 Lease of Real

GoP 1,300,0m.00 1,300,000 00 TAD
35680000000 lDatino/SlamDino No Shopping lndicate Dat€ lndicat€ Date lndicate Date CorDorate Budoel m.m 500 00 1 unil
35m80m0000 lD6k jd prinrer wfrh 6@nn6r No Shopping lndic.te Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate D.te CorDorate Budoet 15,m0.m 15,000 00 3 pcs
35m8000oOOO lDssk Nams Ptare Shopping lodicate oate lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date lndicate Date GoP 3,000.00 3,000 00 10 pcs
3568m00000 lD6hop compder with ticensd os No Shopping lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndiGte Dat€ lndicate Date CorDorate Budod s0,m.00 s0.000 00
3smooooooo loigutemera No Shopping lndicate Date lndiGte Date lndicate Date lndicte Date CorDorate Budod {,m.m 40.000 00
35680m0000 lDouble adhGive lap6 (1 aod 2 inch6) No Shopping lndicale Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date GoP 7m.00 700 00 20 pcs

35m80000000 lEasetshds No Shopping lndicate Date lndiGte Date lndicate Date lndicate Date GoP 1,5m.00 1,500 00 300 pcs
35680000000 lEnensron cords Shopping lndicate oate Corporate Budq6l 5,m.00 6p6
35680000000 lFile box No Shopprng lndicate Dat€ GoP 1.m.@ lndicate Oate
35680000000 lFoLo cabrnst No Shopping lndicate Date GoP 15,0m.00 15,000.00 3 pcs
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35m80000000 lGen€nc Manuals POC GOMPO lndicate Date lndi.ate Date lndicate Date GoP 3m,0m.00 300,000 00
35680000000 lHard Case Luoaooe Baq POC GOMPO lndiGte Date lndicate Date lndicate Date GoP 5,0m.00 5,m0 00 3 pcs

35680000000 lsor.rm..o"ton PDC GOMPO Prooodv and V€nu6 lndidte Date lndicate Date lndicat€ Oate lndicte Date 200.000.00 200.000 00 TBD

350680000000 lrsox lndic.te Date lndic.t€ Date 3.S0.00 3.500.00 3 pcs

35680000000 ltn-outTrav lndicate O.te lndicat€ Date 1.S0.@ 1,500.00 5 pcs

3ffi80000000 lbDtoos dh liHsd oS GQMPO lndi@te Dat€ lndicate Dat€ lndi6te Date lndicate Date Co.mrat€ Budod 130,m.m 130.m 00
35m80000000 lLcD Proidor POC GQMPO lndicate Date lndicate Date lndacate Dat€ lndicate Date Cormrat6 audod 1r,m.m 17 000 00 3 pcs

350680000000 lLoel TeleDhone line POC lndicate Date lndicate Date lndacate Dat€ lndicate Date Coroorate Budoet 10m.m 3,000.00 1pc

35680000000 lu*," PDC GOMPO lndicat€ D.i€ s,m.m 90.0m.m TBO

350680000000 lndicate Date 1.S0.m 1.9m.00 25 pcs

35680000000 &0.m 800.00 I 20 pcs

350680m0000 3,m.m 3.000 00 10 pcs

35680000000 lndic.te Date lndicate Date lndiate Dat€ lndicate Date Coroorat6 Budoet 35,0m.00 35.000 00 1pc
35m80000000 lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date GoP 1.000.m 1.000 00 1pc
35680000000 lndiate Date lndicate Date lndicte Date lndicat€ Date GoP m_m 800 00 3 pcs

35m80000000 lsrnta Boards lndiote Date lndicate Datc lndicate Date 6,m.m 25.0m m 20F
35m80000000 lslamp Pad Set lndi.ate Date lndicte Date 600.m 600.00 3 pcs

35680000000 lslaDter lndicate Date GoP 1.m.m 1.500.00 5 pcs

35680000000 Istoraoe box lndi.ate Date GoP 3.S.m 3.500.00 10 pcs

350680000000 lTaoo disoensor 900.m 900 00 3 pcs

35680000000 lr"r"utin" GOMPO No lndiat€ Dat€ 70.m.m 70.000.00 15 pcs

No Shoppi^g a.m.m 4.000 00 800 pcs

35680000000 Itninins+etat* PDC GQMPO No lndicate Date lndicate Oate 250 000.00 250 000 00

3568000m00 lTonspmion (tend, w. air) PDC GQMPO No lndi.ate Date lndicate Date lndiete Date lndicate Date GoP &,m.m 400 000 00 TBO

35680000000 POC GQMPO lndicat€ Date lndicat€ Oat€ lndicate Date lndicate Date GoP 1,m,0m.00 1 !00 000 00 TAD

35m80000000 POC GOMPO Shoppino lndicate Date lndiete Date lndicte Date lndicte Date CorDorate Budoet 10,m.m
350680000000 PDC GQMPO NO Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicate 0ate lndicate Date lndicate Date GoP 15,m0.m 15,000.00
35680000000 PDC MGRPO No ShopDino lndi€te Date lndicate Date lndidte Date lndicate Date 2,SO.m 2,500 00
35680000000 lclcksr PDC MGRPO No ShoDoinq lndidte D.te lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndicat€ Date Cormral€ Budod 1.m.m 1,0m 00 2 unts
35680000000 lComputer Laptop PDC MGRPO No Shoooino lndicate Daie lndicate Date lndicat€ Date lndicate oate Coroorat6 Budoet 65,m.m 65,000 00 1 un[
350680000000 lDesKop Computer with licensed OS PDC MGRPO No Shoooinq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicat€ Date lndicate Date Coroorat6 Budoet 65,000.00 65,000 00 1 unt
35680000000 loeital camera-SLR POC MGRPO No Shoooino lndi6te Date lndicte Date lndicate Dat€ lndicat€ Date s,m.@
35680000000 lDoubls adhEavs lape {1 and 2 inch6) PDC MGRPO No Shoppino lndicate Dare lndiete Date lndi6te Date lndicate Dat€ GoP 42.$
350680000000 lFlash Dnve 8GB PDC MGRPO Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ CorDorate Budqd 2.0m.m

35m80000000
IHP CF210 (B-black) Toner Cailridse lor HP 200
I 
pnnt", PDC MGRPO ShooDino lndicate Date lndicate Date lndi.ate Date lndicate Date GoP 42,6S.m 42,6S 00 12 qcs

350680000000
IHP CF21 1 (Cdlord) Toner Cadddge lor HP 200
I 
printer PDC MGRPO ShoDDrno lndiete Dat€ lndi.ate Date lndicate Date GoP t,7s.m 26,730 00 6 pcs

35680000000
IHP CF212 (Yslord) Tons Cailridss for HP 200
lPnntor PDC MGRPO ShoDoino lndiote o.re lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date GoP 26.7S.@ 26 730 00 6 pcs

350680000000
IHP CF213 (M-colord) Tonsr Cadndgo lor HP 200

PDC MGRPO No ShooDi6o lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndiGate Date GoP 26.730.00 26,730.00 6 pcs

35680000000 llnk Cadridoe Mobile Pnnter {Abck) lndicate Date lndi.at€ Oate GoP 5,511.m 5,511.00 6 pcs

35680000000 llnk Cadridoe Mobile Printer {Colordl lndiote Date lndicate Date lnda@te Date lndicat€ Dete 6,S1.m 6 501.00 6 pcs

350680000000 I lnud BK774 (brack) lor EPsoN 1ffi5 Pflnrer lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date s.m0.00 I 900.00 12 pcs

35680000000 llnU6t CS4 (colored) for EPSON 1655 Printer lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date 7.m0.00 7,200.oo 12 pcs

35680000000 llnuet M& (colo.dl lor EPSON 1655 Pnnle- lndiote Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndacat€ Date GoP 7,m.m 7,2m.m 12 pcs

35680000000 llnrud Y& {colored) tor EPSON 1655 Pnnter lndiote Dat€ lndiete Date lndicate Dat€ GoP 7,m.m 7,200.00 12 p6

35680000000 lrateral cabinet llaves PDC MGRPO lndicate Date lndicate Date lndiGte Date lndicate Dat€ Corcorate Budqet 18.m.00 18,000 00 2 units

35680000000 lPaEr stckers (dfferend @loGl - 10 odoack lndiote Date lndicate Date lndiGte Date GoP 1,m.m 1,500.00 50 packs

35m80000000 lndi6te Date lndicate Dat€ lndicate D.te GoP 59.00 550.00 50 pcs

350680000000 lPodabte Pirnter lndicate Date lndicate Oat€ lndicate Date Coroorate Eudoet 27,5m.00 27,500.OO 1 unit

356800mm0 l"n**n PDC MGRPO No lndicate Date lndicate Date m.m.m 500.000 00
350680000000 PDC MGRPO No Shopping lndicate D.te 22.@0.00 22.OOO OO 5 unils

PDC

PDC

MGRPO

MGRPO
No

No

NP-539-SmailValue
lndicat€ Oete 20.m.m 20 000 00

500

350680000000 lra,paurin stanaee PDC MGRPO No Shopping lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date 6 600 00 2 Dcs

35680000000 Itor-" ,o, POC MGRPO No ShopDinq lndicate 0at€ lndicate Oate lndicate Dat€ GoP 55,m.m 1m0 p6

350680000000
l,*,,*,'
Ittanoua.

Workshop, Moding Packagos for MGRP
room accomodstron, fundioo room, dc ) PDC MGRPO No lndicate Date lndicate Oate lndicate Date lndicate Oate GoP a,m,m.@ 4 500 000 00 TBD

lTmwl Expmses (air & tano)350680000000 PDC MGRPO No

NP 53 I Small Value
lndi€ate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date GoP 500,000.00 500,000 00 TBD

350680000000 lFrar rv PDC OMD No ShoDoino lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lhdicate Dat€ Coroorate Budqet 115,m0.00

35m80000000 lMeals ror the Maino OMD
NP-539-ShallVelue

lndi.ate Oate lndicate Date lndicate Date Corcorale audod 60.m.m 60,000 00

350680000000 lM€als Statr Dsvoloom€nt Traininos oMo lndicat€ Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budod 1m.000.00 100.000.00

35m80000000 lPa06, Shrdder lndicat€ Date lndicate Date Coroorat€ Budod 6.m0.m 6.000 00 1pc
3568O0mmO lPholo Pap6r A4 stre lndicat€ Date lndicate Oate 3m.@ 300.00 50 PCS

350680000000 lndicate Dat€ CorDorate Budoet 25,000.00 25,000.00 lpc
35680000000 lsr*rcabrnd lndicate Dat€ CorDorate Budaet 30,0@.00 30,000 00 2 pcs

35680000000 lsloraoe Box lndi6te Dat€ lndicate Date lndicte Date CorDorate Budod 4,m0.@ 4 000.00 10 pcs

350680000000 lrarpautins, arcctur* OMD lndicate Date lndicate Date 10.0m.00 10.000 00

356800000m lrem uulahq PDC OMD lndicate Date lndidte D.t€ 1S.m.@ 150.000 00

35680000000 Prc OMD Shopping lndicate Date 5.m.m 5.000 00
(rand, soa, ar) annual rryiry and

35680000000 PDC OMD No lndi.at€ Dat€ 2S_m_m 250 000 00 TBD
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3568mmm
V6nu6 end Accomddion for POC Statr
Dwd@md TBinanos. R6#E Plannino kdon PDC OMD

NP-53 10 Lease of Real
Proffi and V6ue lndiot€ Date lndiete Date lndiote Dat€ m.m.m 5mm00

35680000000 lndicat€ Date 55.m0.m 55 000 m TBD
350680000000 180.m0.m 1ao ooo 00 20 tablds

356800000m 5 UPS PDRO lndicte Dat€ 35.m.m 35 000 00

350680000000 PDRO No 300_0m.00 300 000 00

35m80000000 PDC PDRO No lndiGt€ Oate lndacate Date lndiote Oat€ 350mm 350 000 00

PDC PDRO Shopping lndicat€ Date lndacate Date lndicate Date

35m80000m0 trO Proid 'priotins PDC PORO No lndicate Date lndicate Oate lndi.ate Date lndicat€ oate CoDorat6 Budod 60,m0.m 60 000 0a lnda€te Dale

35680000000 BAFS prinunq PDC PDRO No

NP-539-SmallValue
lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date corooral€ Budod &,m.00 60 000 00 3 Dcs

35680000000 Benchma*inq (mST)-TranspoElion PDC PORO No

NP-539-SmallValue
lndicate Date lndicat€ Date lndicat€ Date lndicate oate CorDorate Eudoet s,m0.m 50,000.00 includd

35m80000000 B€nchmaftlnq (DOSTlvenu€ PDC PDRO
NP-53.9 - Small Value

lndicat€ Date lndacate Dat€ lndicate Date lndicate Date corcoGta Budod 5.m.m 5.000.00
Addilional (em to be

35680000000 Cloar shed s6parator PDC PDRO ShoDDino lndicat€ oate lndicte Dat€ lndicate Date lndicate Date CorcoGte Budod 5,000.m 5,000 00 TBD

35m80000000 D6Kop W OS POC PDRO lndidt€ Date lndi6te Dat€ lndacate Date lndi@te Date Corcorate Budoet 65,m.m 65 000 00 TBD

35m8m00000 Doublo looD frro {dflerenl str6) POC PDRO lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndicet€ Date lndiete Date Corcorate audoet 5,m.m 5.m0 00 TBO

35680000000 ERM- Trans@d6tion PDC PORO ShoDDino lndi6te Date lndicat€ Date lndicate Dat€ lndict€ Date Coroorale Budqd 10,m.m 10.000 00
from P50,000.00 to

Pl0,m0 00

350680000000 PORO ShooDino lndicate Date lndicate D.te lndicate Date lndicete oate 12.m0.00 12.000.00
Additional ilem to be

35m80000000 GoP 15.m.m 1500000
35m80000000 5.m.m 5 000 00
350680000000 No 30.om.m 30 000 00 TBD

20.om.m 20.000.00 TBD

m.m.00 20.000.00 TBD

35m80000000 Luggage bag PDC PDRO No Shopping 5 000.m 5 000 00

35m80000000 Malasaki!printng PDC PORO No
NP-539-SmallValue

lndicete Date rmm.m 100 000 00
from Pm,m.00 to

P100.000.00

3568m00000 POC PORO
NP 53 9- Small Value

m.m.m 300 000 00
irom P800,m0 00to

Pm.m.m

350680000000 PDC PDRO No lndicate Date 75 000 m TBD

35m80000000 Mding Packagefor Malasakil (GM) PDC PDRO No lndicate Date o0 000 m 400 000 00
hom Pl,5m,0m.m to

P400,000.00

35m800000m PDC PDRO No lndicate Date lndi.ate oate lndicat€ Date 20 000 00 TBD

PDC PORO No lndi@te Date lndicate Date lndicat€ Date lndicate Date

35m80000000 PDC PDRO No Shopping 10.000_@ 10 000 00
fom P50,000 00 to

P10.000 00

NOAP - tanspodation PDC PDRO No Shopping 100 000 00

PDC PDRO No Shoppin9 1 000 00 TBO

35m80000000 PDC PDRO No Shopping 65.000.m 65.000.00
P&,O00.00 to
m5.000.00

35m80000000 PDC PDRO No lndicate oate 300.m.00 300 000 00

350680000000 PDC PDRO No lndicat€ Date 100 0m.00 100 000 00
from P700.000.00 to

P100,000.00

35680000000 Rsearch projd pnntinq PDC PDRO No lndiete Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Corporate Budqd 3mm 3 000 00 lndicate Date

350680000000 Stapler PDC PDRO No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicat€ Date lndicate Date Corporate Budqel 5,000.00
350680000000 Sioraqe 8ox PDC PORO No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicat€ Date lndicate Date

35680000000 Tokens for Malasakit POC PDRO No Shoppinq lndicat€ Date lndicate Date hdicate Date lndicate oate Corporate Budqd 227.5m.00 2)7 500 00
rom P300,000 00 to

n27.500_oo

35680000000 Unilom foOAP Suryey Toam for BESat Prdd POC PDRO No Shoppino lndicate Date lndicate Date lndiGte Date lndicat€ oate GoP 72,5@.00
35680000000 POC PDRO No Shoppino lndiote Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicat€ D.te CorDorale Budod 2.m.m 2,800 00 TBD

350680000000 Brochures PDC PQTO
NP-53.0 - Sm.ll Value

lndicat€ Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Corooral€ Budod 100.0m.00 100.000.00 100 pcs

35680000000 Aus PQTO lndiate Date lndicat€ Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Co@rate Budqd &.m.m 40.0m.m TAD

350680000000 lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date CorDorate Eudod 14.m0.00 14,000.00 5 unit

35680000000 DAPCC (CPPC) POC POTO lndic:te Date 2.m.m.m 2.000.000.00

D6hop Computerwth Licensd OS 1S.m.@ 150.000 00 5 units

Digilal Camera 4.Om-OO 40.000.00 2 units

ISO 27001r2013 ISMS 1.000.00 1 000.00 1pc
ISO 3U01 Knofrdge Managemenl PDC 7.m.m 7 000 00

lndicate Dat€ 90.m.m 90 000 m 5 unh
350680000000 lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date 60.0m.m 60 000.00 2 lnit
35680000000 lndiot€ D.te lndiGte Date lndicate Dat€ Cormrate Budoet 60.m.m 60.000.00 4 unils

35ma0000000 Smad City Standard PDC POTO lndicate Date 1.Om.m 1.000.00 lpc
Storage Box PDC POTO Shopprng 15.000.00 15.000.00 15 pcs

35680000000 POC POTO No lndicat€ Date lndicate Date 60 0m.00 60 000 00 30 pcs

35680000000 POC POTO No lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date 300 0m.00 300 000 00 TBD
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356m00000 Transpodation for PPTC Projd P0c POTO No

NP-53.9 - Small Value
lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date 210.m.m 210 000 00 TBD

35680mm00 Transpdation for SET-UP Proid PDC PQTO lndicate Date lndicate Date 1.040_oo0_oo 1 080 000 00 TBD

350680000000 Transpodaton for Sorsoqon Proid PDC PQTO lndicate Date aoo ooo oo TBD

35640m00m Venue for 55 Prqd PDC PQTO lndicate Oat€ 2,2m.mm

350680000000 Vanue for PTTC Proid PDC POTO ProFdy and Venu6 lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date CorDorate Budoet 200,m0.m 200.000 00

35680000000 Vsnue for Pubhc Ofidinq PQTO No Proprty and Venus lndicate Date lndiGte Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budod 1,m,m.m 1,500.000 00

35680000000 V6ue for SET-UP Prcjd PDC POTO No
NP-53 10 Lsase of Real

lndi6t€ Date tndiot€ Oate lndicate Date lndicate Date CoDorate Eudod m.m.@ 5m.000.m

35680000000 Wel@me Dinner (CPPC) PDC POTO
NP-53.10 Lease of Real

Propedy and Venus lndicate Oate lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorate Budod 50.0@.00 50.000.00
PDC POTO No Shoppinq lndicat€ oate lndidte Date lndicat€ Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budod 4,m.m 4.500.00 30 pcs

35680000000 I TB Ponabldkernal Hard Dnve PDC TMO No Shoppino lndi6t€ Date lndicat€ Date lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date Coroorate Budod 4.000.00 4.000.00 1 unil
350680000000 32GB Flash Orive PDC TMO No Shoppina lndicat€ Date lndicat€ Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorate Eudod 3.0@.m 3.000.00 5 units
35680000000 PDC TMO No Shoppinq lndiGte Dat€ lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicat€ Oat€ CorDorate Budod 2,m.m 2.000 00

PDC TMO No Shoppinq lndicate Dat€ lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date lndicat€ Date Coroorate Budod 10.m.m 10.000.00
O6Kop Compuler w(h Licensad OS PDC TMO No Shoppinq lndiGte Dat€ lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndicat€ Dat€ CorDorate Budod 50.0m.00 50 000 00 3 sets
File Box PDC TMO No Shoppinq lndiGte Date lndicat€ Date lndi.ate Oat€ lndicte Date Coroorate Budod m.s 900 00
bptop Computer with Li€nd OS PM TMO No Shoppinq lndiGte Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budoet 60,m.m 60.000 00 1sd

PDC TMO No Shoppinq lndicat€ Date lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date lndicat€ Dat€ CorDorate Budoet 3.m0.00 3.000 00
Luggage Bag PDC TMO No Shoppino lndiete Date lndiere Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budoet 3.m.m 3000m

PDC TMO No ShopDinq lndicate D.te lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budo6t 3.m0.00 3 000 00 5 units

POC TMO NO Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date lndicate Oate 2.m.m 2 000 00 200 pi&os

35680000000 PDC TMO lndicale Date lndicate Date lndicate Drte 100.0m.m 100 000 00 TBD
35m80000000 Stapler PDC TMO
35m8m00000 StoraEe Box PDC TMO 2.m-m

35680000000 TransDodalion for Proids and others PDC TMO 500 000 00 500 000 00 TAD
35m800m00 PDC

350680000000
Vsnus I Mding Psckagolor Various Prcjds
Proid PDC TMO No lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date coroorate Budod ffi.m.m 500,000 00 TBO

35m80000000 No Shopprng lndicate 0ate lndicate Date coroorate Budod t0.m.m 10,000 00 l unit
350680000000 What6folio 1" & 3" No Shopprng lndicate 0at€ lndicate Date coroorale Budod 5,0m.m 5,000 00

35680000000 bmmodaton (Evants - audnorium) ProFrty and Venu6 lndicate Date hdicate Date GoP m,m.m 600.000 00 10

350680000000 hommodation (Ev6nts - roomJcotao6 ) No lndicat€ Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicat€ Date GoP 1,780,0m.m 1,780,000 00 445

35680000000 A@mmodation (EvBntE -v6nue rooms Tagaytay) PMDP NO lndidt€ o.te lndacate Dat€ lndicate Date lndicate Date GoP 496,800.00 45 800 00 48

3ffi80000000
Aeommodalon (tsororgn qudy Mission - ocular
Visit) No lndiGte Date lndicate Date lndicate Oate lndicate Date GoP 120.m.m 120.000 00 I

350680000000 Accommodaton (For€ign Study Missrcn Propeo lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date GoP 1,200,m0.00 1.200.000 00 60

35680000000 Aeommoddion (olh6rs) PMDP No lndicate Date lndicate Date hdi6te Date lndicate Date GoP 72a.m.m 724.500.00 180

35680000000 Accommodation (RDC/Promotions) PMDP Propedy and Venue lndicate Date lndicate Oate lndicat€ Date lndicate Dat€ GoP 2a.am.m 28 800 00 24

35680000000 Accommodation (rooms) Propedy and Venue lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate D.te 33_515_O@.00 33 515 000 00

35680000000 35mm 35 000 00

35680000000 Ardare (For€iqn Study Mission - Ocular Visit) &o 000 00 400 000 00 I

35680000000 Aidere {For6ion Studv MissDn Prooed lndicate Date GoP 3,m,m0.00 60

350680000000 No lndicate oate lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ GoP 320,0m.m 320,000.00 32

35680000000 No lndicat€ Date lndi(ate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date GoP 2&.m0.00 240 000 00

35680000000 Banner (dh embroidd bann6rs) PMDP No ShoopinE lndi6te D.te lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date GoP 42.m_m 42 000 00

35m80000000 No lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicat€ Date lndicate Date GoP 720.Om.OO 720 000 00 120

35680000000 Buildinq Blocks (EPM) PMDP Shoooino lndicate Date 3mm 3 000 00
P2,500.00 to
P3.000.00

3s680m0000 Bus Rental
NP-53.9 - Small Value

lndic.te Date 530 m0 00 630 000 00
P30,m0.00 to
m30.000 00

350680000000 Bus Rental (DSD Sonsino Journev) lndicate Date ,60 000 00 2

35680000000 NO

NP-539-SmanVatue
lndict€ Date lndicte Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budoet 0,m.m 40,000 00 2

35m80000000 C2S Paper PMDP No Shopping lndi6te oate lndicate oate lndicate D.te lndicat€ Date GoP 1.m.m 1,000.00 ilem to be includd

350680000000 Catoring SeMe
NP-53 9 Small Value

lndict€ Date lndicate Date lndicte Date GOP 5m,m0.oo 500.000 00
1O0O pax Additional
il6m to b6 includd

cellphone (reruitmenl) PMDP No Shopprnq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date GoP 2.m.@ 2.000 00 2

35m80000000 Clicke6 No Shoppinq lndict€ Oate lhdicat€ Date lndicate Date lndi.ate Date GoP 14,m.@ 14.000.00

amounl lrom
P29,000 00 lo
P14,m0.m

350680000000 PMDP No Shoppinq lndicat€ Dat€ lndicate D.te lndicate Date lndi.ate Date GoP 600.00 600.00

356800m000 Co.dtr (round) PMDP No Shoppino lndicate Date lndicate Oate lndicate Date GoP 7.S.m 7.5m 00
100 pcs Additional
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35680000000 Colord P6@rs iSNCR) No Shopping lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Oate GoP 1.0m.00 1.0m.00

10 pcs revisd lhe

m.0m m to
P1.000.00

35680000m0 No Shoppinq lndi6te Date lndic.te Date lndact€ Date GoP s.m.m 90.ffi 00

35680000000 Conference Room (OmCC Taoauav) PMDP No Property and V€nue lndicate Date lndi€ate Dat€ lndicate Date lndicat€ Date GoP 372.6m.m 372.600 00 m

Courier Sorvices PMOP No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicaie Date lndicte Date m9.160.m 299 160 00

2,493 p6 rwBd the

P342,2il-N to
P299,1&.00

3568mm0@ DF Collard shid PMDP No Shopprnq lndicate Oate lndic.te O.te lndacat€ Oate lndicat€ Date 24.m_m 24 0m 00
60 pcs Addilaonal dem

350680000000 PMDP No lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicat€ Date s.450.00 38 450 00

35660000000 DP jackds PMDP No Shoppino lndicate Date lndict€ Date lndicat€ Date 70.m.m
35 pcs Addfrional item

350680000000 DAP PMDP Training Bags PMDP ShoDDinq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date 114 mo o0 1 14 000 00

3568000m00 DAP Umbrslla PMDP ShooDino lndi6te Date GoP lmmm
35m80000000 Desiqn and Dwelopment of existinq PMDP website lndicate Date lndicate Date GoP 1S,m0.00 150,000.00 included

350680000000 Drasknq Eaqs Shopping lndiGat€ Date hdiote Date GoP a2,m.m 42.000 00

35m80000000 No lndicate Date lndicate Date lndic.te Date lndicate Oate Coroorat6 Budod 7.2m.00 7.200.00

12 months rwisod the

m.720.001o
P7,m.m

35S80000000 PMDP No

NP-53.9 - Small Value
lndicat€ oate lndicat€ Date lndi6te Date GoP 2.m.m 2.000 00 h included

35m80000000 Easel Sheds PMDP No Shopping lndicate Date lndicat€ Date lndicate Date 22.6m.m 22.600 00

4532 p6 rd8d the

P37,820.00to
P22,600.00

35680000000 PMDP No Shoppino lndicate Oate lndicat€ Oate lndicate Date lndiGte Date GoP 42.m.m 42 000 00
6 p6 Addilional iem

to b indudd

35680000000 Entrance F@ (EPM Tour) PMDP No ShoDpino lndicate oate lndicate Date lndicate oate lndicate Dat€ 4.000_00 48 000 00
P9,0m.m to
P48.000.00

35m80000000 PMDP No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicat€ Date GoP 2.250.OO 2 250 00
P13,530 00 lo

P2,250_OO

350680000000 PMDP No Shoppinq lndicte Oate lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicat€ Date GoP 37.$0.00 37.500 00

125 pcs revised the

P7,500 00 to
P37.500.00

35680000000 No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Oate lndicat€ Date GoP 8.7S.@ 8.750 00 25

35680000000 Events - Gradualion - Aumni Pin Cas6 No Shopprng lndicate Date lndicat€ Date lndicate 0at€ lndicate Date GoP 10,m.00 10.000 00

2m pcs tdsd the

P16.000.00 to
P10.000.00'

Evffts - Graduation - Aumni Pins No Shopprng lndi.ate Date lndicate Date lndiGt€ Date lndicate Oate GoP 20.m.m 20.000 00
P17.000 00 to
z0.0m.m'

35m80000000 Shopping lndicate Date lndicate Date lndi€ate Date lndicte Date GoP m.m.m 80,000.00
P100,m0.00 to

P80.000 00
350680000000 Events - Graduation - DiDloma Holdes No Shopping lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date GoP 47,5m.00 87,500.00 250

350680000000 Events Graduaion - Gallery Frames PMDP No lndicate 0ate lndicat€ Oate lndi.ate Oat€ lndicate Date GoP 20.m.m 20.000 00 8

350680000000 Ev€nts - Graduation - Gallery Pofrrail Printing PMDP lndicate Oate lndicate Date hdicate Date lndicate Date GoP 5.OO0.m 5 000 00 200

3ffimm000 Events - Graduation - Mae PMDP No

NP-53.9 - Smell Valu6
lndicate Date lndicate Date 5.m.m 1

35680000000 Evffts - Graduation - Plaqus - Amrds
NP 53 9, Small Vatue

lndicite Dat€ lndiGte Dat€ a7m0m a7 000 00
Pl00,000 00 to

P87.0m.m

35680000000 Evenb-Graduation - Sablays
NP-53.9 - Small Value

300 000 00 300 000 00
P5m,000.00 to

P300,000 00
35m80000000 Events - lnvite Cards

35680000000 Ev6nts - Liqhls Sounds. LED Wall Rentel Corporate Budoet 75,m.m 75,000 00 3

350680000000 Ev6nts - Opsnino - Loqos (Printinq + Cufrino) Shopping lndicate Date lndicate Date GoP 32,500.00 32,500 00 10
35m80000000 Ev6nts - Plaques Speakers Shopprng lndicate Date lndicat€ Date GoP 36,000.00 36,000 00 18

350680000000

Evmb - Prqram Covd'€nnot yd dd€mine
schduling of procur€ment Es ( is subid lo
dsisions made durinq w€nt DreDaration lndicate Oat€ hdicat€ Date lndicate Date GoP 20,100.00 20,100.00 670

35680000000 EvenG - Prooramme Cover lndiGte Date lndicat€ Dat€ lndicat€ Date lndiGte Dat€ GoP 26.1m.m 5,100 m 870
350680000000 Evsnts - Totens (Barono. Fruit basket) Shopping lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date GoP 126,0m.m 15,000.00 42

350680000000 Expandable EnveloDo (Lono) Shopping lndiEate Date lndicate Date lndicat€ Date lndicate Date GoP 5,m0.00 5,000 00

50 p6 rovasd the

P1.000.00 lo
P5,000 00

35680000000 No Shopping lndi.ate Date lndicate Date lndacate Date lndicate Date GoP 1,1$.m 1 150 00

35680000000 Ei€nsion Wie (Univ6.sal) 5 md6rs Shopping GoP 2.7@.m , 70n on

9Erildthe

P2,000.00 lo
u,7m.m
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35m80000000 Enernal Hard Onve 1 Terabyle PMOP No Shopprno lndi.at€ Date lndicat€ Date lndicate Date GoP 16,m0_00 16 000 00 20

356800000m Filipifrana / Barons ShopDinq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndi.ate Date lndi@te Date GoP 70.m.m 70 000 m

35 pcs rdisd the

re0,000 00 to
P70,000.00

3ffim00m0 Firet Aid Kn (DSO Sensins Journey) PMDP No Shoppinq lndicate Dat€ lndicat€ Date lndicate Date lndicate Date GoP E0,m.m 80 m0 00

1m p6cb rdd the

PS,000.m to
P80.m.m

35680000000 Flash Drives USB 3.0 (32G) PMDP Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicat€ Dat€ Indicate Date lndicate D.te GoP s,m.m 48 000 00

24 p6 rwised the

P3,000.00 to
P48,000.m

35680000000 Folder (lons) No ShoDpino lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date GoP 10.om.m 10 000 00
5m p6 tudfional

35680000000 Folderc (dh Of loqo) No ShoDoino lndicate Date hdi6te Date lndicate Date lndicate Date 14.3m.m 14 300 00
1430 pc Addilional

35680000000 No Shopplnq lndiote Date lndiete Date lndicte oate lndicte Dat€ GoP 8,m.m 8.m.m
40 pc Additional item

35m80000000 Folio 2' Shoppifig lndicat€ Date lndicate Date GoP 11,6m.@ 1l,6m.m
58 F Addtrional ilem

35m80000000 Folio 3" PMDP ShooDino 30 aoo 00
1il pc Addfrional frem

35680000000 Folio Divider (M stse, 3 hole)
PMDP ShoDoino lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndict€ Date t5.m.m [.m.m

100 packs Addalional

35m80000000 Folio Plastic shsb (M stse, 3 hole)
PMDP No Shoppinq lndi€ate Dat€ lndict€ Date lndicate Date hdicate Date GoP 15,0@.m 15,m.m

100 packs Additional

35680000000 Food (regular mdinqs/anteruifl s) PMDP No

NP-53.9 - Small Valuo
lndicate Date lndicate Date lndiGte Date lndicat€ Dat€ GoP i2.0m.00 12 000 00 150

35680000000 PMDP

NP-539-SmallValue
lndiGte Date lndiote Date lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date 13.251.7S_m 13 251 750 00

P9,600.00 to
P13.251,7S m

35m80000000 Snacks PMDP

NP-53.9 - Small Value
lndicate Date lndicate Date lndiGte Date 23.43.600.00 23 403 600 00

227,&0 m6als rdsed
lhe amount from
P114,000.00 to

P3,403,600.00380

35m80000000 Frostd qlass stcker PMOP SiooDino lndicat€ Date 50mm

35m80000000
NP-53 10 Lease of R€al

6.m.m.m
P88,000 00 ro
m.m0,m0.00

35m80000000 Functon Room {DAP Pasio) lndicate Date 225 000 m 225 000 00 15

35680000000 Fundion Room 4 PMDP Classss ae4000m 380

35680000000 No ShooDino

350680000000

35680000000 2mm to be inlcudd

35m80000000 Groeri6 No Shopping lndicate Date lndicate Date GoP ltomm 110,000 00
35m80000000 No Shopplng lndicat€ Date GoP 48,000 00 60 pcs

35680m0000 HDMI Conndor No Shopping
P2,000 00 to

P4,000.00
35m80000000 No Shopping

35m80000000 ShooDino 2a oo0 00

1OO pcs rryrsd the

P32,000 00 lo
P24.000.00

35m80000000 lnsuraoce Cards (DSD Sensino Journev) No Shopping lndicate Dat€ lndicate Dat€ GoP 32mm
P7,800.00 to
P32,000.00

350680000000 No

NP-539-SmallValue
lndicate Date lndic.te Date lndicate Date GoP 1&,000.00 140.000.00

Pil,000.00 to
P140,000.00

35m80000000 Laptop Computers PMDP No Shoppng lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate oate GoP 360,0m.00 s0,000 00
P320.000.00 to
PSo,0m.00

-arge Storage Box with Lid PMDP No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date GoP 2,S0.00 2,500.00 5

35680000000

PMDP

No

NP-539-SmallValue

lndicate Date

hdicate Dat€

lndicate Date

lndicat€ Date

lndicate Date

lndicate Date

lndicate Date

GoP 50.0m.00 50,000 00

m5,000 00 to
P50.000 00

35m80000000 Lal€ral Cabinds No

NP-539-SmallValue
lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ GoP 15,m0.m 15.000.00

2 uniis Addtronel item

LCO Projedor (Hish Powered) No Shoppinq lndiGte Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndi.ate Date GoP 2{,0m.00 240.000 00 lndicate Dat€
LCO Projdors Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicat€ Dat€ lndicate Date lndi.ate Date GoP 60,m.@ 60.000 00

35680000000 Lder Envolope (wth DAP logo)
No Shopping lndicate Date GoP i! 6m oo

2,920 pcs Additional

350680000000 Leterhead (w(h DAP logo) Shoooino lndicate Date 525.00 525 m
105 pcs Additional

350680000000
Lights, Sounds, LED Wall Renlal

PMDP No ShooDino lndicate Dat€ lndacate Dat€ lndicate Date lndicate Date GoP 320.0m.m 320,m.m
4 packagG Addfrional

item to b€ includsd

35m80m0000 Lonq H6aW Duty Stapl8r PMDP ShooDino lndicate Dat€ lndacate Date lndicate Date lndicate oate GoP 2.m.m 2.000 00 2

350680000000 Maq{ack sinols file holder d6k oroanE€r lndi€te Date lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date GoP 5.@.m 5.400 00

350680000000 Maskinq Tape 3" ShoDoino lndicate oate lndicat€ Date lndicate Date lndicate Date 2.000.00 2 000 00
40 rc Additional ilem

to bs included
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35m80000000 Meals (Calerng) No lndicate Date lndicate oare lndicate oate 1,8m,m.m 1 830 000 00

35680000000 Meals (Mdings / Promotions) No 1a3.m.m 183 000 00

35680000000 Mdicai Kn PMDP No Shoppin0 il.m.@ 160

35680000000 Modelling Clay No Shoppin9 E.m.oo 8 000 00

160 pack r*bd th€

Ps,m.m to
P8,000.00

35680000000 No Shoppin9 a.m-oo 20 000 00

20O E rdsd the
emounl from
P{.m.mlo

P20.000.00

3568000@00 ShooDrno lndicate D.re lndiote Date lndiete Dat€ 12.m.m 12 m0 00

2 unit rwisd the

P70,000 00 lo
P12,0m.00

GoP 5.5m.00 5 500 00 275

35680000000 Pag6 Ma*ers ("Pl6ase Sign" Tabs) PMDP No Shopping 26.m0_OO item to be includd

35680000000 Photo Paper (A4 Maie/Glossy) No Shopping lndic.t€ Dat€ lndicate Date lndicte Date 5moo 5 000 00
50 p6 Additional tem

35680000000 PMOP No Shopprng lndicate Date lndiGte Date lndiGte D.te amm
P6.400.00 to

P8.800.00

350680000000 Plastic Env6lop6 (DSD SonsanE Journey) PMDP No Shopprng lndicate Date lndicat€ Date lndicate Date lndicate Date
35680000000 PMOP No Sho9prng lndicate Date lndiot€ Date lndicate Date lndicate Date GoP
35m80000000 PMDPlackds No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicat€ Date lndicate Date GoP

PMDP Leaminq Journal No Shoppinq lndicate D.te lndicate D.te GoP 57mm
P52,250.00 to

P57.000.00

35680000000 PMDP Tokens(CorDorale Giv6awavs No Shoppino lndiGte Dat€ lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ GoP 25,m.m 25,m0 00

35m80000m0 PMDP rebsil€ (d6ion and d*loDment) ShoDDino lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicte Date GoP ts.m.m 150.000 00

350680000000 Shoooino lndicat€ Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date GoP 30.m0.00 30.000 00 to be includd

35m80000000 ShoDDino lndicate Dat€ lndicate Dat€ lndi6te Date lndi6te Date GoP 36,@0.00 s.000.00

120 p6 rdd the

rul,m0.00 to
P$,000.00

350680000000 ShoDDino lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date GoP 2a,m.@ 28.000 00

35m80000000
Pdnting (prcmotioml md6dels, wents mattri.lg
,nd oallfl) ShoDDino lndi.ate Dat€ lndicate Date lndicte Date lndicate Date GoP 1S.m.m 138.000 00

27,640 pcs Addjtional

350680000000 Proiedor Cabl6. SDlifler. AdaDtor ShoDDino lndi.at€ Dat€ lndicate Dat€ lndicare Date GoP 5,@0.00 5 000 00
P18.000.00 to

P5,000.00

350680000000
NP-539-SmallValue

lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date coroorate Budoet 500.000.00 500 000 00 1

35m80000000 No lndi6te Date hdicaie Date lndicate Date lndicate Date

lndicate Oate
CorDorate Budoet 7,m.@ 7,000 00

14 rwis6d the amounl
from P2.100.00 to

P7,m0 00

356A0000000 Promo Collatorels - Erehur6 - MMC
NP-53.9 - Smell Valu€

lndi6te D.te lndicate Date lndi@t€ Date

lndicate Date

lndiete Date GoP 25,m0.m 25,000 00 5000

350680000000 Promo Collat6rals - Brochuras - SEC
NP-53.9 - Sm.ll Velue

lndicate Dat€ lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date lndicate Date GoP 12,S.@ 12.500 00 3000

350680000000 Promo Collatsrals, Brochures - SSC PMDP lndicat€ Date lndicate Date lndicate Date 7.S0.00 7.500 00 1 500

Promo Collatqals - Call for Nominetions No lndic.te Date 6.m.@ 48 m0 00 1 2000

350680000000 Promo Collatorals - PosteG No Shopping 25.0m.m 25 000 00 500

3506000m000 PMDP NO Shopping lndicate oete lndidt€ Date GoP 6@.OO 600 00

6 br rilsd th6
amountfrom P240.00

to P6m.m

35680000000 R*harg6ablo M baflery with Charger Kit
PMDP No Shopping lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date 4 000 00 4 000 00 to be includod

35680000000 Rehargeabl6 m betery with Charger Kit
No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date GoP a ooo oo 4 000 00

1 Unn Addftonal trem
to be includd

35m80000000 PMDP

NP-539-SmallValue
lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date lndicate Oate 16,S0.00 16,900 00 8450

35m80000000 No

NP-53.9 - Smell Valu6
lndicate Oate lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date GoP 43,560.m 83,560 00

41,7@ pca Hsd b€

P78,890.00 to
P83,560.00

350680000000 SO Card (32 Gioi ShoDoino lndicate Date lndi.ate Dat€ lndicat€ Date lndicate Date GoP 4,0m.m 48,000 00

24 pcs rwised th6

P8.0m.00 to
P48.000 00

356a0000000 Security PaD€r lor DiDloma No

NP-539-SmallValue
lndicat€ Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date GoP 72,m0.00 7' nnn oo

9m F rilsd the

P33,7S.m to
P72,0m.m

350680000000 lndicate Date lndicat€ Date lndicat€ Dat€ lndi.ate 0ate GoP 33,750.00 33,750 00 450

35m80000000 ShoDDino lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date lndicat€ Date GoP 192,0m.m 192,000.00 450

35680000000 ShooDrnq lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date lndi.ate Date GoP 2.500.00 2,500.00 10

35m80000000 ShoDDino lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date lndi.at€ Date GoP 2.m.00 2,400.00 8

350680000000 Staolor llono H6aw Dutv) lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date GoP 2,m0.00 2,000.00
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35m80000000 Steel Ftrrno Cabrnet ShoDDino lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date GoP 75,m0.00 75,000 00

6 unit rryrsd the

P30.m.m to
P75,000 00

35m80000000 Sticker Dots (EPM) lndicate oate lndicate Date hdicate Date GoP 1.m.m 1 000 00 to P1.000.00

35ffi000mm Slickv Paqe Markers ShoDDinq lndiote Oate lndicte D.te lndicte Date lndi@te Date GoP 18,m.m
35680000000 ShoDDino lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Dale GoP 2,m0.m

350680000000 Storaqs Box - 20L PMDP ShoDDino lndicate Date lndicate oate lndicate Date lndicat€ oat€ GoP 4,A00.00 4,800 00

12 pcs rryrsed th6

P1,m 00 to
P4.800.00

35m80000000 Storao€ Box - 50L ShooDrno lndicte Oat€ lndi€at€ Dat€ lndicat€ Date lndicate Date GoP 4,m.m

35m80000000 Storaqe Box - 951 ShooDinq lndiate Date lndicate oat€ lndicate Oate lndicate Date GoP 3,5m.m
P3,@0.00 to

P3,500.00

3568000m00 ShoDDinq lndiote Date lndicate Date lnda@te Date GoP 2,0.m
35m80000000 ShoDDrnq lndiGte Date lndicate Date lndacate Date GoP 1,m.m 1,000 00 1

35680000000 Taoelos (EPM) ShooDino lndicat€ Date lndicate Date lndicate Date GoP 1,m.m to P1,0m.00

35680000000 No lndicate Date lndicat€ Oate lndicate Date lndi.ate Date GoP 7&.m.m 730,000 00 73

350680000000 Telwlsion (92 inch) PMDP No Shopping GoP 350,m.00 350 000 00 to bo includod

35680000000 No lnda6te Date 2&.m0_@ 280 000 00

No Shopping lndicat€ Date 3.OOO.m 3 000 00
P4,m.00 to

P3,000.00

Holde6 PMDP No Shopping lndicate Date lndicat€ Date lndicate Date lndicate oate 15.m_OO 15 000 00

50 p6 rdisd tha

P13,750.m to
P15.000.00

35680000000 NO ShopDinq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicat€ Date GoP 731 000 00 731 000 00
1,S2 pc Addtionel

35680000000 Tokens (DSo S6nsinq Journ4) Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicat€ Dat€ GoP
35m80000000

350680000000

No Shoppins lndiete oaie
lndi.ate Date

lndicate oat€

lndicat€

lndicate Date lndicte Date GoP to,m.m
10 000.m

10 000 00 20

35680000000 Tokens (Locl Sudy Missron) PMOP No Shopprng lndicate Date lndicat€ Date lndicate D.te 5 000 00 10

35m80000000 NO

NP-53.9 - Small Value
lndicate Date lndicate Date GoP 6& OOO O0 640 000 00 160

350680000000 Transpodation - (MV Pool. DAP) lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date 3 912 000 00 3 912 000 00
978 fansp Addilional

includd

35680000000 Trans9o&tion - Adare (ROcpromotions) PMDP

NP-53.9 - Smell Valu€
lndicat€ Date lndicat€ Oat€ 1_m.m_m 1.0m.000.00

100 transpo rwisd

P320,000 00 to
P1,000,000 00

350680000000 Transpodation - Vehicle {Roc/Promotions) PMDP lndicate Dale lndicat€ Dat€ lndicate Date lndicate Date 24 000_00 244 000 00 62

350680000000 Transpofution (Events) No lndicat€ Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date GoP s8 000 00 142

35680000000 TransDodation (outside Manila) lndicate Date lndi@te Oate lndi.ate Oat€ GoP 5affim il 000 00 16

35680000000 lndicate Date lndicate Date lndi.ate Date lndicate Date GoP 1,920,m.00 1 920 000 00 48

35m80000000 Transoodation (oulside Manila) 4 PMOP Classes lndicate Date lndicate Date lndacate Date lndicate Oate GoP 3m,000.00 300,000 00 60

35m800m000 Transptuton(Mhan M€nila) PMDP NO lndidte Date lndicate oate lndiGte Oate GoP &,m.00 480,000 00 60

35680000000 Transpodalion (wilhin Manila) 4 PMOP Classes PMDP No s0.000.m &o 000 00 430

35680000000 T€hids (OSD SensanE Journey) PMDP No Shopping 24.m.m 24,000 00 60

35m80000000 PMDP No Shopping 2a.m.m 24.000 00 60

35680000000 PMDP No Shopping lndicte Date lndicate Date 1m.m.m 100.000 00
10 rental Additional

35680000000 Wal€r {oalloni No ShoDpino lndicate Date lndiGte Date hdicate Date lndicate Oate GoP Smoo
40 pcs Additaonal item

350680000000 ShoDDino lndacate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date GoP 5,OOO.m

35680000000 ShoDoino lndiote Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date GoP 16,m.00 16 000 00
amount re,5m m to

P16.000.00

35680000000 ShoDDino lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date GoP 40.m
ShoDDinq lndic.te Date lndicate Date lndicat€ Date CorDorate Budoet 3,000.00

ShoDoino lndi.ate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Corporate Budqet 4,OOO.OO

35m80000000 Card rsaderwth Sandisk SD m6mory Card 32gb REGISTRAR ShoDoino lndicate Date lndicat€ Date lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorale Budod 5,0m.m 5,000 00

35680000000 Cloud slorage REGiSTRAR No lndicate Oate lndicate Date 16,5m.00 16,500 00

350680000000 REGISTRAR No lndicate Date lndicate Date 70.000.00 70,000.00

35680000000 D6hop Compdar REGISTRAR No Shopping lndicate Date lndicate Date &.m.m 80.000 00 2 set

35680000000 GSPOM lD Laced lO holder REGISTRAR No {.000.m 40,000 00

35680000000 IPD Sman @br ribbon kifarqo DTC Color Ribon REGISTRAR No lndicate Date lndicate Date 17.500.m 17,500 00

3568m000m
IPD Smad R€sin Ribbon KilFargo DTC R€sin
Rabbn REGISTRAR No 9_@.m 9,000 00

35680000000 REGISTRAR No lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date a0 000.00 80,000 00
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Photozuela RHK-80-180 Refldor Holder Kit REGISTMR No 2.m.m 2.000 00

35m80000000 IPMDP rD racew rD horder REGISTUR No lndicat€ Date lndicate Oate 20mom 20.000.00

35m80000000
lSsur -Nrint Machina *th Sennor and Bar Cde
ls*nn", REGISTUR NO lndicat€ Date lndicaie Date hdi6te Date lndict€ Date CorDorate Budqd tsmom 150 000 00

3ffi80000000 I seur'+Pnnt mtmarr verr,er REGISTM No

NP-539-SmallValue
lndiete Date lndiote Date hdicate Date lndicate Date CorDorate Budod 5mm 500 00

356800m000 REGISTRAR Shoppina lndicate Date lndicate oate lndicate Date lndicate Date Corooral6 Budod

35680000000 lsotn tr*lir-n REGISTMR ShoDornq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDoEt€ Budod $,m.m s,000 00 to be includd

356800m000 lsar o*aoo..nrra,nino" REGISTRAR
NP-53.9 - Small Value

lndicate Dat€ lndicete oate lndicate Oate lndicate Date Coroorate Budod ru,m,m 200.000 m

35680000000 lo*, 
""0,n,

NP-53.9 - Smrll VBIUo
lndi6te Date lndicate Dat€ lndiGte Date G.m.m 45.000 00

corDorsts Audo€t 10.om.m 10,000 00

35m80000000 l^n"r" SHDP
lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date M.m.m 840.000 00

s (Prold uNrcEF
DRRM (pipeline)
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1".

SHOP

NP-539-SmallValue
lndidte Dat€ E0.o&.00 80,640.00

(Prqd HDUOOTT
Mapping (pip+line)
Wrong Entry ol the

P18,m.m to Ori0inal

35680000000 lco..,n,a,on SHDP s.m.m 48,000 00
24 (Projd UNICEF

DRRM (pirline)

lco.rrn,ui* 
"na -u,i",35680000000

SHOP NP-539-SmallValue
20.200_00 20.200 00

UNICEF 1KD (pape
line)

35m80000000 lcommunlcation ano courrer
SHOP

No Samm 5.800 00
8 (Projd UNICEF
SSFA (Dirlin6)

350680000000 l"o..rn'""oon oo"n"* SHDP
No 3 200 00 3.200 00

4 (Proid wFP GIS
(DiDclin6)

l.o,,r.*,*o* *,35m80000000
SHDP

No Shopping lndicat€ Date mmm 500 000 00

10 unils (Projd HDU-
DOTr Mapping (pipe

tin€)

350680000000 lEquipment (E{emal hard disk)
SHDP

No Shopping lndicate Oate lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorate Budoet 20 000 00
4 pcs (Prold uu r r
Maooino {Dioetrne)

35680000000 lequipment lPrinter)
SHDP

No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicat€ Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorat6 Budod 30.m.m 30,0m.00
2 (PrOJd DO r r

Mappins (pipeline)

35m80000000 leq,ip.ent n"nt,t SHDP
No lndicate Date lndicrt€ oate lndi.ate oate coroorat6 Eudoet 16.500.m 16,500 00

3 (Prold UOH-OLGP
(pipeline)

350680000000 lgp printer (otor* mn s€nn6r & copier)
SHDP

ShoDoinq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budoet 10.m.00 10.000.00
1 {Prord MACO

(pip6line)

35m80000000 Itnlana rmnsoonation
SHDP

NP-53.9 - Sm6ll V6iue
lndic.te Dat€ lndicrte Date lndicate Date 15_mO.OO 15,000.00

6 trips (Projd MBco
(pip6line)

l,n,"no ron"-*,,on35680000000
SHDP NP-53g-SmallVelue

65.m0.m 65,000 00

20 tdps (Prcjd
UNICEF 1KD (pipe

line)

Itnnna t*n"-n",ion35m80000000
SHDP NP-53.9 - Small Value

lndicate Dat€ 56.000.00 $,000 00

$ tdp! (Prcj€d
UNICEF ORRM (pip+

line)

Itn,"nc ron.**ion35680000000
SHDP

No

NP-539-SmallValue
7.500_m 7 500 0c

15 tdps (Pqd
UNICEF SSFA (pipe

line)

l,*,"356800m000
SHDP

No

NP-53.9 - Small Value
t4.m.o0 14.800 m

UNICEF lKD (pipe
line)

lu*r"350680000000
SHDP NP-53.9 - Small Value

lndicate Date I 1.000.00 11,000.00

I s€ssions (Projd
UNICEF SSFA(par

lin6)

350680000000 lr*,no oo"n"" SHOP
i20.o00.00 120.000.00

240 (Prcjd UNICEF
DRRM (pipeline)

35m80000000 lr*u"n" -o
SHDP

No ta o00 00 18.000 00
6 metings (Projd

MBCO (DiDeline)

350680m0000 luaings ano M*top .6ts and wnue SHDP
No lndicate Date Indicate Date lndicate Date 70 500 00 70.500 00 (DiDGline)

l,n* *.350680000000
SHOP

NO 4t oo0 m 441 000 00
UNICEF 1KD (pip+

line)

35m80000000 lerinting ana reproauaion
SHDP

No lndicat€ Date lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ 15.000 00 50 (HDRGR)

350680000000 lerintinq ana reproauaion
SHDP

No lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ Coroorat€ Budod 50mo0 5.000 00 {DiDelin6)

35680000000 1,.*, SHDP
No lndicate Date lndicat€ Date lndicate Date lndicte Date CorDorale Budaet 15,000.00 15,000.00 1OO {HDRGR)

lProiad collateral - IEC Kstcha baos35680000000
SHDP

No

NP-539-SmallValue
lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date tndicate Date CorDorate Budod 20,000.00 20,000.00 1OO (HDRGR)

l".oo35680000000
SHOP

No

NP-539-SmellValue
lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budoet 24.OOO.OO 24,000.00 1OO (HDRGR)

lR@i6 and Maint6nan635680000000
SBDP

NP-539-SmallValue
lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndi€ate Date lndicate Date CorDorate Budoet 300.000.00 300,000.00

20 (ProJd OOTr

Ino. ammmueton35680m0000 SHDP
NP-53 10 Lease of Real

lndicate oate 1.2@.m.OO 1,200,000 m
600 (ProJd UNICEF

DRRM (piFlane)

(inluding piiling and training kb),
350680000000

SHDP

No ShoDDino lndicate Dat€ 134.457.90 134,857 90 (pip+lan6)

350680000000 lsuppties, materiats ana repro prinling @st
SHDP

NO Shopping at oo0 00 81,000 00
il (Prcjd UNICEF

DRRM (Dipcline)

35680000000

SHDP

NP-53.9 - Small Value
lndicate Date 4.328.m.m 4,328,000 00

(Projed wFP Gls
(pipelin6)
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35m80m0000 Transpod Rdmbursomst of tupEd & LGU pax
SHDP

lndicate Date lndiote Date 1.2&.m.m 1 .2so.ooo. oo I

16U (Frore UNrsEts
DRRM {Darlane)

35068m0m0 SHDP
lndiet€ D.t€ 250mm 2smml

20 (Prqd N tr

3ffi800mm0 SHDP
lndicate O.te lndi.ate Date CorDoralo Budod $mm $mml

s (Projd uNrcEF
DRRM (pipGlin€)

3ffi@00m SHDP
lndiote Oate lhdiote Date Comrato Budod Mmm m,m.ml DRRM (pipeine)

350680000000 Wo*shop - Diss6mrnation forum
SHOP

No lndi.ate Date lndicate Date lndic.t€ Date coroorate Eudod il2,5m.m 112,5oO.OOl
75 (Prold UNTCEF

ORRM (pip6lin6)

35m8mm Wofrlhop - DRRM kt Dr.di6 SHOP
NO lndiotc Date lndi6te Dat€ lndiote Oate lndiote o.te CorDorate Budod 270,m.m 270.m.ml

1m (Proid UNICEF
DRRM (paFlin6)

35680000000
woftsnop and conterenc6s, MoatJhod ,

ecommoddion for livein adivila6 in NCR
SHDP

No lndicate Oat. lndicate Date lndiote Date lndicate Date comorde Sudod 1.032.7S.m 1,032,750.0O1
6 (Prcjd -mH4LGP

(pipllino)

35m800m000
woftsnop and cont6enc6, Metgtsd ,

a@mmoddion tor lMein adivtriE in NCR
SHOP

NP-539-SmallV.lus
lndicte oat. lndicate Date lndaote Date lndict€ Date Comomle gudod i.0s.m.m r.o5o.ooo.ool 3 (HDRGR)

35m80000000 accommodation for livFin adivitiE in
SHDP

No

NP-539-SmallValu6
lndicate Oate lndi6te Date lndicate D.t€ lndicate Dat€ 275.m.m 275,m0 OOI

55 pax (Prcid MBCO
{DiDdin6)

35680000000
SHOP

No

NP-539-SmallVelu€
lndicate Dat€ lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date lndicate Date 9.aa5.5AO.OO LS5.5SO.O0l

1S (Projd
MaDgino 1

HDU-DOTr
(DiDetrne)

35680000000
Wo*shop 3nd Cont.ra6, PrMtdion - m@ls
and 6eommodilion

SHOP

No
NP-53.0 - Smrll v6luo

lndicat€ Date lndicate Date lndicat. Date m.975.m 5oo.o75.ml

lW p& (Prctd
UNICEF lKD (pip+

lins)

3568mm000 SHOP
ShooDino lndi.ate Date lndiate Dete 5amm 5s.5oo ool

JgU (Hrojd UNTCEF
DRRM (Darlan6)

35m80000000
Wo*3hop6, Training end Cofftr6n6. SHDP NP539-SmallValue

lndicat. Date t305mm L305.500.mI

ro/ Pu (Prold
UNICEF SSFA (pip+

lin6)

3568mmm SHOP
lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorate gudod $mm 50,ooo ool 1 (HDRGR)

Prepared

DV. Castillo
Direclor, Logistics Division

Approved by:

530,190,977.14

Caronan, Jr.,

411,645,247.r4 98,545,689,80

De Armas
Admin Department Senior Vice

A. Dizon
- SeNices and CEO
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